
Dated 09/January/2026

Date BPS
Method of 

Recrt:App:

1 5 6 7 8

1 18 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

2 18 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

3 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

4
19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

5 9 Dec, 2005 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

6 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

7 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

8
19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

9 7 Aug, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

10
24 Sept, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

11
15 May, 1995 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

12 24 Jun, 2004 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

13
7 Aug, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

14
17 Feb, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

15
19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

16 1 Jan, 2008 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

17
26 Jun, 1997 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

18
19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

Government of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa

Elementary and Secondary Education Department

SL.No Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; Entry in 

Govt: Service

Regular App:/promotion to the present

post
Present appointment with date

NO. SO(S/M)E&SED/1-18/2026.      In pursuance of Section-8(1) of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil Servants Act, 1973 read with Rule-17 of Khyber Pakhtunkhwa Civil 

Servants (Appointment, Promotion & Transfer) Rules, 1989, final seniority list of Male Teaching  Cadre (BS-18), as stood on 09-01-2026 is notified/circulated:

2 3 4 9

Hussain Ali Khan s.o Sher Ali Khan MA. MED 24 Mar,1976 Lakki SS (Islamiat)  GHSS Tajazai Lakki

Umar Zahid Khan s.o Gul Sahib Khan MA. MED 04 Mar,1974 Karak SS (Islamiat)  GHSS  Karak

Muhammad Shafiq Farooqi s.o Muhammad 

Iqbal

MA. MED 23 Mar,1977 Swabi Prl: GHS Utla Swabi

Zaheen Ullah s.o Roohullah MSc.. MED 02 Jan,1978 Charsadda SS (Biology)  GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

Murad Ali s.o Sultan Room MA. MED 15 Aug,1978 Swat SS(Stat)  GHSS Shamozai Swat

Sanat Ullah s.o Said Nawaz Khan MA. MED 20 Mar,1979 Karak SS PS  GHSS Karak City

Muhammad Abid s.o Haji Gul MA. MED 23 Mar,1979 FR Kohat Principal GHS Jafar khan Killi

Saeed ur Rehman s.o Muhammad Saeed MA. MED 01 May,1979 Dir Lower Principal GHSS Hayasarai Dir Lower

Said Akbar s.o Abdar Khan MA. MED 04 Jan,1973 Mardan SS Phy  GHSS Dheri Likpani Mardan

Amjid Ali s.o Manzoor Hussain MA. MED 09 Dec,1966 Mansehra Prl  GHS Khaki Manshera

Farshidullah s.o Musharaf Khan MA. MED 10 Mar,1970 Nowshera SS (Econ:) GHSS No.4 Peshawar City

Saran Zeb Mian s.o Jehanzeb Mian MA. MED 03 Feb,1975 Swat Prl  GHSS Miandam Swat

Muntazir s.o Abdul Ghaffar MA. MED 30 Mar,1975

Abbottabad

SS Physics  GHSS Bagra Haripur

Sajid Ahmad s.o Fazle Rashid MSc. MPHil 01 April,1978 Dir Lower Prl  GHSS Khairabad Dir(Lower)

Abdur Rauf s.o Zar Badshah MA. MED 18 Apr,1972 FR

Peshawar

Vice Principal GHSS Sama Badaber

Maqsood Ali s.o Abdul Jalil MA. MED 04 Dec,1978 Swabi SS Eng  GHSS Ismaila Swabi

Saifullah s.o Sanobar MA. MED 1st April,1967 Nowshera SS (Stat)  GHSS Pir Pai Nowshera

Munawar Shah s.o Jalal Shah MA. MED 06 Mar,1969 Mansehra SS GHSS Bandi Dhunda Mansehra
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Method of 
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2 3 4 9
19 9 Dec, 2005 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

20 3 Jan, 1998 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

21
9 Mar, 1993 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

22 4 Oct, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

23 4 Oct, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

24
19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

25 31 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

26 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

27 19 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

28 18 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

29 18 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

30 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

31
19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

32
19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

33 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

34 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

35 21 Feb, 1995 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

36 12 Jul, 1993 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

37 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

38 25 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

39 25 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

40 31 Mar, 1996 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

41 21 Nov, 1990 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

42 31 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

43 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

44 27 Jun, 1997 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

45 9 Dec, 2005 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

46 31 Jan, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

47 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

48 29 Jan, 2002 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

49 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

50 26 Oct, 2004 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

51 19 Sept, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

52 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

53 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

54 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

55 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

56 19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

57
19 Oct, 2007 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

58
7 Aug, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

59
7 Aug, 2006 16 Apr, 2015 18 By Promotion

60 14 Apr, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

Farooq Shah s.o Gulman Shah MA. MED PHD 04 May,1971 Nowshera VP  GHSS Nizampur Nowshera

Khurshid Alam s.o Qamar Zaman MSc. MED MPhil 15 Apr,1971 Malakand Instructor  RITE(M) Thana Malakand

Bakhtiar Muhammad s.o Abdul Wahab MA. MED MPhil 03 Jan,1974 Battagram Prl:  GHSS Thakot Battagram

Muhammad Shakoor S.O Sher Zaman MA. MED 01 Apr,1974 Malakand SS PS  GHSS Ghani Dheri Dstt Malakand

Muhammad Ishaq s.o Muhammad Zaman MA. MED 05 Mar,1975 Bajaur SS PS  GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Riaz Ahmad s.o Aziz ur Rehman MA. MED 14 May,1975 Malakand VP GCMHS Batkhela

Taj Muhammad s.o Muhammad Noor SS (Eco) MSc. MED 2nd Mar,1978 Lakki SS (Economics)   GHSS Tajazai Lakki

Sher Nawab s.o Amir Nawab MA. MED MPhil 1st April,1978 Bajaur Principal GHS Ghazi Baba Bajaur

Irshad Hussain MA. MED 01 Apr,1979 Kurram SS State GHSS Shalozan Kurram

Khwaja Muhammad s.o Abdul Wahab MA. MED 20 May,1971 Bajaur Place at the disposal of Director of Edu: FATA

Ghulam Hussain s.o Qasim Khan MA. MED 15 Jan,1974 SWA Prl GHS Wana SW

Liaqat Ali Khan s.o Bahadar Sher MA. MED 7 oct,1974 Mohmand Principal GHSS Parkho Dheri Mardan

Amir Muhammad s.o Haji Fazle Rabbani MSc. MED 11 March ,1975 Mardan V/Prl; GHS No.1 Lundkhawar Mardan

Muhammad Naveed Safdar s.o Muh:Ramzan 

Safdar

MA. MED 01 Jan,1971 D.I.Khan SS Maths  GHSS Muryali DIK

Noor ul Basar s.o Kamal Zai MA. MED 14 Jan,1975 Swabi SS Isl  GHSS Ismaila Swabi

Hayat Muhammad s.o Naeem Khan MA. MED, Mphil 15 Nov,1977 NWA Place at the disposal of Director of Edu: FATA

Zainullah S.O Muhammad Shahzada MA. MED, Mphil 05 Mar 1966 Bannu Prl:  GHS Degan Taji Killa Bannu

Muhammad Javed s.o M.Nawab Khan MA. MED M Phil 21 May,1968 Swat Prl:  GHS Manyar Swat

Muhammad Iqbal Khan s.o Abdul Sattar MA. MED 14 Nov,1967 Mansehra V.PL GHS Lassan Tekral Mansehra

Sher Muhammad s.o Jan Gul MA. MED 12 Oct,1969 FR Kohat SS (Islamiat)  GHSS No/1 Kohat

Iftikhar Hussain s.o Abdul Ghaffar MA. MED 21 Apr,1972 Swabi SS Stat  GHSS Nawashera Abbottabad

Alamzeb s.o Haji Amir Nawaz Khan MSc. MED 12 Apr,1973 Mohmand SS GHSS Ouch Dir

Muhammad Zahir s.o Aziz ur Rehman MA. MED 16 Apr,1966 Nowshera SS(PS) B-18 GHSS No.4 Kakshal Peshawar

Inam Ullah s.o Abdul Hameed MA. MED, Ph D 10 July,1968 Peshawar SS Eco  GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Muhammad Zakirullah s.o Fazal Muhammad MA. MED 10 May,1969 Dir VP  GHSS Qilla Dir(L)

Shafiq ur Rehman s.o Habib ur Rehman MA. MED 08 Mar,1970 Karak SS GHSS Bogara  Karak

Raees Ahmad s.o Saeed Ahmad MSc. MED 02nd May 1970 , Dir VP  GHSS Ouch Dir (Lower)

Niaz Khan s.o Abbas Khan MA. MED 13 Mar,1973 Bannu Principal GHS Asa Khan Surranai Bannu

Syed Farooq Shah s.o Sardar Khan MSc. MED PHD 28 Mar,1974 Bannu Principal GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

Akhtar Nawab s.o Bakht Nawab MSc. MED 15 Feb,1976 Swat VP  GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

Syed Raza Shah s.o Syed Hamid Shah MA. MED PHD 01 Apr,1976 NWA SS Chem: GHSS Chamkani peshawar

Shah Faisal s.o Saeed ur Rehman MA. MED 18 Apr,1976 Mardan SS GHSS Bughdada Mardan

Hayat Khan s.o Muhammad Miskeen MA. MED 11 Jan,1976 Mansehra Prl: GCMHS Dadar Mansehra

Munir Ahmad s.o Sher Muhammad MA. MED 01 Apr,1977 Hangu SS H/C GHSS Doaba Hangu

Sami Ullah s.o Zarmat Khan MA. MED 02 May,1977 NWA V/Principal GHSS Eidak NWTD

Khalil ur Rehman s.o Lair Jan MA. MED 1st Feb,1978 NWA V.PL GHSS Bilitang Kohat

Niamat Ali s.o Fazal Ali MSc. MED 10 Feb,1979 Mardan SS GHSS Dheri Lakpani Mardan

Khalid Iqbal s.o Naseer Khan MSc. MED 03 Jun,1979 Karak SS GHSS Lachi Kohat

Muhammad Sarwar s.o Muhammad Nisar MA. MED 10 May,1979 Malakand Instructor RITE(M) Timergarah Dir

Dost Muhammad Khan s.o Shad Muhammad 

Khan

MSc. MED Mphil 01 May,1977 Dir SS GHSS Munda Dir Lower

Mukhtiar Ahmad s.o Haider Khan MSc. MED 17 Mar,1978 Mohmand SS Phy: GHSS Gujar Garhi Mardan

Sarfaraz Nathaniel MA. MED MBA 02 Jan,1968 Peshawar GHS Hassan Garhi



Date BPS
Method of 

Recrt:App:
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post
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2 3 4 9
61

1 Feb, 2002 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

62 27 Feb, 1992 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

63
1 Dec, 1990 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

64 29 Jan, 1992 18 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

65 17 Oct, 2003 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

66 13 Nov, 1994 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

67 13 Dec, 1989 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

68 1 Dec, 1994 18 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

69 17 Feb, 1998 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

70 31 Jan, 2002 18 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

71 13 Dec, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

72
3 Jul, 1998 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

73 13 Nov, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

74
1 Aug, 1987 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

75 17 Sept, 1995 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

76 2 Sept, 1995 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

77 20 Jan, 1993 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

78 27 May, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

79 1 Nov, 2005 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

80 20 Apr, 1993 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

81 21 Apr, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

82 1 Dec, 1986 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

83
16 Oct, 2008 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

84 1 Sept, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

85 1 Nov, 2005 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

86 30 Jun, 1997 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

87 15 Jan, 1998 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

88 10 Nov, 1994 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

89
7 Jul, 1997 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

90 1 Sept, 2003 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

91
26 May, 1999 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

92 11 Nov, 2003 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

93
10 Nov, 1994 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

94 1 Sept, 1994 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

95 1 Nov, 2005 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

96 1 Feb, 2002 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

97 7 Sept, 1995 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

98 9 Dec, 1989 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

99 22 Sept, 1989 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

100 12 Nov, 1996 25 Aug, 2015 18 Direct Selectee

101 7 Nov, 1994 16 Feb, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

102 4 Oct, 2007 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

Anis ur Rehman MA. MED 15 May,1969 Dir Prl GCMHSS Dir Upper

Shakil Ahmad MA. MED M Phil 09 Apr,1966 Mardan Prl GHS Sharki Hoti Mardan

Tariq Jamal MA. MED  M  Phil( 

Gold Medalist)

01 Nov,1970 Mardan Prl GHS  Ibrahim khan Killi  Mardan

Arshad Ali MA. MED 02 Apr,1971 Peshawar Vice Prl GHSS Hazar Khawani

Waqar Khan M.Sc. M.Ed. M.Phil. 01 Sep,1973 Peshawar Prl GHS Sarband Peshawar

Saqib Tanveer MA M.Ed. M.Phil. 04 Apr,1968 D.I.Khan Prl GHSS Shorkot DIK

Amir Zeb MA. MED 01 Jan,1970 Mardan Prl GHS Bazargai, Buner

Yousaf Khan MA M.Ed. PHD 10 Jul,1966 Swat VP GHSS Charbagh

Taj Wali MA. MED 09 Jan,1974 Peshawar Prl GHS Nareela

Anwar Ali MA. MED 16 Mar,1968 Swabi Prl GHSS Sikandari Swabi

Sher Yazdan MA. Mslib  MED 21 Apr,1969 Nowshera Prl GHS Dagi Banda Nowshera

Shafqat Hussain MA. M.Ed. PHD 25 Jun,1973 Abbottabad SS  GCMHSS No.1 Haripur

Irfanullah MA. MED 10 Jan,1974 Dir VP GHSS No.1 Pesahwar City

Faisal Khan MA.  MED, Mphil 23 Mar,1979 Abbottabad VP GHSS  No.2 Haripur

Shamsul Hadi MA. MED 13 May,1970 Battagram VP GHSS Karori Mansehra

Muhammad Siraj MA. MED 05 Apr,1971 Peshawar VP GHSS Urmar Payan Peshawar

Kifayatullah Khan M.SC. MED 01 Feb,1972 Mardan PL GHSS Mohib Banda, Mardan

Ghulam Raziq MA. MED 20 Oct,1969 Nowshera VP GHSS Akbar Pura Nowshera

Jehad Muhammad MSC. MED 05 Apr,1972 Swabi VP GHSS Swabi

Safeer Ullah Khan MA. MED 03 Apr,1975 FR Kohat Prl GHS Bosti Khel Kohat

Muhammad Ihsan Shah M.Sc. M.Ed. 10 Jun,1973 Khyber Prl GHS Muhammad Khan Killi Khyber Agency

Majeedullah M.Sc(Phy) M.Ed. 15 Feb,1968 Dir Prl GHS No.2 Dargai Malakand

Muhammad Siddique M.Sc. M.Ed. 04 Mar,1969 Karak Prl GHSS Mandori Kohat

Khamsul Haq M.Sc. M.Ed. 18 Jun,1977 Peshawar Prl GHS Takht Abad Peshawar

Khurshid Khan MA. MED 04 May,1967 Mardan Prl GHSS Takht Bhai Mardan

Asim Saeed MSC . MED 20 Sep,1972 D.I.Khan Prl GHS Himat D.I.Khan

Munhamir Khan MA. MED 05 Mar,1966 Swabi VP GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Ishaq Ali Shah MA. MED 04 Sep,1969 Peshawar Prl GHS GarhiGhulam shah Peshawar

Sajad Ahmad M.Sc. M.Ed. 07 Aug,1969 Mansehra VP GHSS No.1 Mansehra

Ghulam Zahir MA. MED 18 Feb,1974 Dir VP GHSS Wari Dir Upper

Sanaul Haq M.Sc. M.Ed. 20 Mar,1969 Charsadda Instructor RITE M Mardan

Shams ur Rehman MA. MED 15 Mar,1973 Lakki SS GHSS Darra Pezu Lakki Marwat

Khan Afsar Khan MA. MED 10 Mar,1971,

Abbottabad

Prl GHS Kotwal Abbottabad

Hikmat Ullah MA. MED, Mphil 26 Oct,1973 Lakki GHSS comprehensive Bannu

Jamil ur Rehman M.Sc. M.Ed. 11 Sep,1974 Swabi Prl GHS Gapsani  Swabi

Arif Ullah Khan MA. MED 06 Jan,1973 Lakki Prl GHS Ranwal Tank

Muhammad Irfan MA. MED 30 Mar,1973 Peshawar VP GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Riyaz ud Din MA. MED 20 Mar,1967 Bajaur Prl GHS Bandagai Bajaur Agency

Alam Zeb MA. MED 13 Sep,1968 Dir SS GHSS Ouch Dir Lower

Sajid Ilahi MA. MED 05 Apr,1969 Mansehra VP GHSS Jared Mansehra

Abdur Rauf MA. MED 01 Apr,1971 Swat VP GHSS Charbagh Swat

Muhammad Yasin MA. MED 15 Apr,1971 FR Kohat Prl GHS Bosti Khel FR Kohat



Date BPS
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2 3 4 9103 26 Jun, 1997 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

104 25 Mar, 1996 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

105 5 Nov, 1985 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

106 21 Sept, 1998 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

107 18 Sept, 2003 30 Sept, 2016 18 Direct Selectee

108 28 Oct, 1992 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

109 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

110 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

111 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

112
19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

113 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

114 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

115 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

116 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

117 7 Jul, 1996 16 Oct, 2017 18 By Promotion

118
9 Sept, 1992 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

119
24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

120 18 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

121 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

122 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

123 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

124 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

125 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

126 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

127 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

128 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

129 7 Aug, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

130 5 Dec, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

131 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

132 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

133 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

134 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

135 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

136 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

137 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

138 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

139
31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

140 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

141 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

142 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

143 31 Mar, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

144 21 Aug, 1998 16 Oct, 2017 18 By Promotion

145 26 May, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

146 25 Nov, 1990 16 Oct, 2017 18 By Promotion

147 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

Muhammad Ayub Shah M.Sc. M.Ed. 13 Apr,1968 Nowshera VP GHSS Ziarat Kaka Sahib Nowshera

Umar Farooq MA. MED 01 Mar,1969 Karak Prl GHSS Bahadar Khel Karak

Abdul Rehman MA. MED 11 Mar,1966 Karak Prl GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

Muhammadullah Jan MA M.Ed, Ph.D 01 Mar,1972 Orakzai Prl GCET (M) Jamrud Khyber Agency

Inamullah Khan MA M.Ed. M.Phil 

Edu

15 Apr,1974 Bannu VP GHSS No.3 D.I.Khan

Abid Ullah Afridi s.o Shahbaz Khan MA. B.Ed 02 May,1971 FR-Kohat FATA

Hamid Iqbal s.o Muhammad Asif Khan MA. MED 01 Mar,1969 Swat SS GHSS Barikot Swat

Zulfiqar Ali s.o Muhammad Ayub Sani MA. MED 25 Feb,1971 Swabi SS GHSS Ismaila Swabi

Khyal Muhammad s.o Hazrat Kamal MSc. MED 16 Jan,1973 Bajour SS FATA

Sher Ali Khan s.o Mir Hassan MA. MED 01 Dec,1973 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Ihsan Ullah MA. MED 01 May,1974 Dir SS GHSS Ouch Dir (L)

Muhammad Fayaz MA. MED 03 Jan,1975 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Zafar Ali Khan MA. MED 13 Feb,1975 Mardan SS GHSS Thand Koi Swabi

Muhammad Iqbal MA. MED 10 Feb,1977 Mardan Instructor RITE (M) Mardan

Inam Ayaz M.Sc..M.Ed. 03 Feb,1970 Nowshera VP BS-18 GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

Ishfaq Ahmad MA. MED 06 Apr,1966 Mansehra Prl GHS Nagri Tutial, Abbottabad

Arshad Javed MA. MED.Mphil 10 Nov,1971 Peshawar Instructor (BS-18)

RPDC M Jamrud, Khyber

Noor Muhammad s.o Ajab Khan MA. MED 24 Mar,1968 Moh.Agy Prl GHS No.2 Dargai Malakanad

Naveed Malik s.o Malik Iqbal MA. MED 15 Mar,1970 Mansehra SS GHSS Behali, Mansehra

Rizwan Ullah MA. MED 05 Feb,1973 Dir SS GHSS Khall, Dir (L)

Muhammad Nasir s MA. MED 01 Mar,1974 Karak SS GHSS No.1 Kohat

Amir Muhammad MA. MED 12 Dec,1974 Dir SS GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

Muhammad Abeer Aslam MA. MED 06 Oct,1976 Mansehra SS GHSS Baffa Mansehra

Muhammad Niaz MA. MED 31 Mar,1977 Haripur SS GHSS Serai Saleh Haripur

Muhammad Ali Shah MA. MED 01 Sep,1977 Karak SS GHS Usterzai, Kohat

Amin Ullah s.o Mazhar Ali Khan S MA. MED 15 Sep,1978 FR Bannu SS FATA

Muhammad Shoaib s.o Sher Zada MA. MED 18 Apr,1979 Mardan SS GHSS Ghani Dheri, Malakand

Muhammad Khalid MA. MED 15 Apr,1968 Nowshera SS GHSS Risalpur Nowshera

Javed Sarwar s.o Ghulam Sarwar MA. MED 25 Feb,1967 Moh.Agy SS GHSS No.1 Peshawawr City

Muhammad Fayaz s.o Saifur Rehman M.Sc M.Ed 14 Feb,1972 Malakand SS GHSS Ghani Dheri Malakand

Muhammad Hanif s.o Sher Dil Khan MA. MED 27 Nov,1972 ATD SS GHSS Nawan Sheher Abbottabad

Inam Ullah Shah s.o M.Kifayat Ullah Shah MA. MED 16 Dec,1973 Bannu controller BISE peshawar

Salim Ahmad Jan s.o Nazir Ahmad Jan SS (Bio) MA. MED 01 Jan,1975 Buner SS GHSS Nawagai Buner

Shakeel Ahmad s.o Muhammad Arif Khan MA. MED 03 Mar,1976 SWA SS GHSS No.2 D.I.Khan

Sajad Ali s.o Khair Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1976 Moh.Agy SS GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

Fida Ullah Khan s.o Muhammad Younis Khan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Apr,1976 Lakki SS GHSS Bagnotar, Abbottabad

Shahid Hayat s.o Hayat Gul MA. MED 01 Jan,1977 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Ahsan Salim s.o Muhammad Salim MA. MED 25 Jan,1977 ATD SS GHSS Bandi Dhundan Abbottabad

Hamid Ullah Khan s.o Daraz Khan MA. MED 05 Feb,1978 FR Bannu Instructor RPDC kotka Habib Ullah

Noor Sher Khan s.o Gul Rauf Khan M.Sc M.Ed 20 Jun,1978 NWA SS GHSS  No1 Jamrud Khyber

Muhammad Bilal S.O Ashraf Gul MSc. MED 13 Mar,1979 Nowshera SS GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

Munir Ali Shah MA. MED 11 Mar,1972 Bannu Prl: B-18 GHSS Dilasa Khan Mandew, Bannu

Khalid Rahman Khan s.o Fazal Rehman Khn MA. MED 04 Aug,1972 Abbt VP GCMHS No.2 Abbottabad

Ihtisham ul Haq MA. MED 20 Aug,1971 Nowshera Prl: B-18 GHS Adamzai, Nowshera

Fazal Muner s.o Akhtar Muner MA. MED 06 May,1972 Mardan SS GHSS No.1 Mardan
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2 3 4 9148 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

149 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

150 17 Sept, 2003 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

151 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

152 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

153 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

154 8 Nov, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

155 8 Nov, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

156 4 Oct, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

157 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

158 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

159 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

160 31 Jan, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

161 18 Jan, 1988 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

162 7 Jul, 1987 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

163
12 Jul, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

164 4 Mar, 1995 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

165 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

166 5 Dec, 1990 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

167 20 Jan, 1990 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

168 21 Jan, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

169 1 Oct, 1989 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

170 7 Mar, 1997 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

171 25 May, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

172 11 Aug, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

173
19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

174 1 Mar, 2007 16 Oct, 2017 18 By Promotion

175 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

176 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

177 19 Sept, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

178 26 Feb, 2008 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

179 1 Jan, 2008 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

180 14 Apr, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

181 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

182 12 Jan, 1990 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

183 1 Dec, 1988 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

184 14 Nov, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

185 3 Jan, 1992 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

186 26 May, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

187 4 Feb, 1995 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

188 26 May, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

189
7 Sept, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

190 29 Jun, 1997 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

191 24 Nov, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

192 29 Apr, 1992 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

Walayaz Khan s.o Ghani Gul MA. MED 07 Aug,1969 Bannu SS GHSS Doabad Hangu

Muhammad Pervez s.o Mir Zaman MA. MED 04 Oct,1972 Mansehra SS GHSS No.1 Mansehra

Akhtar Mahmood s.o Hayat Khan MA. MED 12 Apr,1977 Kohat Prinicpal GHSS Nandraka Kohat

Muhammad Kamal s.o Awalia Khan MA. MED 01 Jun,1977 Karak SS GHSS Warana Karak

Muhammad Ismail s.o Fazlur Rehman MA. MED 01 Jul,1977 Bajour SS GHSS N01 Bannu

Muhammad Amin s.o Muhammad Ayub M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1970 Mansehra SS GHSS Baffa Mansehra

Tahir Gul s.o Ghulam Nabi MA. MED MPhil 12 Apr,1968 Haripur VP GHSS Serai Saleh, Haripur

Muhammad Imran S.O Wali Jan MA. MED 02 Feb,1975 SWA SS GHSS Ramak DIKhan

Muhammad Hussain s.o Zargul M.Sc M.Ed 14 Jan,1968 Moh.Agy SS GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

Muhammad Saeed s.o Muhammad Shafiq MA. MED 21 Apr,1970 Swat Prl (SSS(H/C) GHSS Aboha Swat

Hassan Shah s.o Miskeen Shah M.Sc M.Ed 20 Mar,1977 Haripur SS GHSS Serai Saleh Haripur

Ather Khalil s.o Khalil ur Rehman M.Sc M.Ed 26 Jul,1977 ATD SS GHSS Behali, Mansehra

Muhammad Hafeez ur Rehman MA. MED 23 Jul,1979 ATD SS GHSS Kot Najibullah Haripur

Ashraf Ali s.o Safder Ali MA. MED 26 Mar,1968 K-Agncy Ss GHSS shalozan 

Muhammad.Ilyas MA. MED 15 Dec,1966 Peshawar Prl GHS Dabgari Gate Peshawar

Abdul Qadir s.o Abdul Sattar MA. MED 04 Sep,1968 Nowshera Prl GHS Ali Baig Nowshera

Muhammad.Ayaz MA. MED 02 Jul,1968 Dir HM GHS Pir Khel Malakand

Dr Ihtiram Khan MA. MED,Ph.D 08 Aug,1973 Mardan Prl GHSS Pushtakhara Payan Pesh:

Mar Jan Ali s.o Nawab Ali MA. MED 04 Apr,1966 K-Agncy FATA

Inayat Ali s.o Rahmat Ali MA. MED 01 May,1966 Kurram VP GHSS shalozan

Muhammad.Ayaz MA. MED 03 May,1969 CHD VP GHSS No.1 Charsadda

Amir Badshah MA. MED 03 Sep,1968 Dir Lower VP GHSS Munda Dir Lower

Sami Ullah MSc. MED 27 Oct,1969 Peshawar Prl GHS PAF Shaheen Camp Peshawar

Khalid Sarwar MA. MED 15 Apr,1970 Mansehra VP GHSS Behali Mansehra

Dr Muhammad.Saif ur Rehman MSc. M Ed. Ph.D 04 Jan,1972 Hari pur SS DCTE abbotabad

Muhammad Ishaq Khan s.o Muhammad Akram 

SS (Eng)

MA. MED 01 Sep,1974 Bannu SS GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

Khalid Iqbal M.Sc..M.Ed. 07 Apr,1972 Haripur SS (Eco) B-18 GHSS Serai Saleh, Haripur

Naveed ur Rehman MSc. MED 15 Mar,1966 Bannu SS GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Bakht Rawan MA. MED 14 Apr,1967 Dir SS GHSS Barawal Banda Dir Upper

Bakht Baidar MSc. MED 12 Dec,1970 Dir SS GHSS Zaimdara Dir (L)

Muhammad Isl S.O Zain Khan MA. MED 04 Nov,1973 Mardan SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Muhammad Najibud Din Khan MSc. MED 01 Apr,1974 Malakand SS GHSS Shamozai Swat

Muhammad Usman MSc. MED 15 Nov,1979 Moh.Agy SS FATA

Khurshid Ahmad MA. MED 19 Mar,1969 Abbt Prl GHS Pind Kargu Khan Abbottabad

Musam Khan MA. MED 04 Jan,1970 Peshawar  V Prl GHSS No 3  Peshawarcity

Abdul Sattar Shah MA. MED 17 Feb,1966 ATD VP GHSS Harno Abbottabad

Muhammad.Hussain Azad MA. MED 01 Oct,1967 Karak Instructor RITE (M) Kohat

Gulzar Ali s.o Sardar Bahadar MA. MED 12 Feb,1968 Sawbi Prl GHS Sheikh Jana Swabi

Sher Nawab MA. BED 02 Mar,1969 Karak SS GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

Shahbakht MA. MED 14 Apr,1968 Dir Prl GHS Nehag Dara Dir Upper

Noor Ullah MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Chitral Prl GHS Ashirate Chitral

Saleem Khan MA. MED 21 Mar,1969 FR-Bannu Prl GHS Sur Kamar Jamrud Khyber

Farid Ullah Shah MA. MED 02 Oct,1972 Mardan Prl GHS Pir Abad Mardan

Muhammad.Ramzan MA. MED 09 Jun,1972 Dir SS GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

Noor Zaman MA. MED 04 Jan,1973 Banuu Prl GHS Baka Khel Bannu
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2 3 4 9
193

3 Mar, 1993 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

194 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

195 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

196 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

197 19 Oct, 2007 16 Oct, 2017 18 By Promotion

198
19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

199
30 Jan, 2002 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

200 11 Dec, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

201 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

202 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

203 4 Jun, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

204 12 Jun, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

205 10 Jan, 1988 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

206 15 Dec, 1989 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

207 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

208 18 Jan, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

209 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

210 9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

211 19 Oct, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

212 17 Feb, 2006 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

213 9 Jan, 1986 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

214 3 Jan, 1993 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

215 5 May, 1997 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

216
10 Nov, 1989 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

217
11 Jan, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

218 7 Jul, 1995 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

219 27 Jul, 1989 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

220 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

221 8 Jun, 1992 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

222 7 Jul, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

223 23 Apr, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

224 1 Apr, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

225 19 Oct, 1987 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

226 20 Sept, 1995 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

227 15 Nov, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

228
28 Mar, 1996 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

229
9 Dec, 2005 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

230 12 Jan, 1994 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

231
20 Sept, 1998 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

232 24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

233
24 Sept, 2007 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

Sajid Saleem MA. MED 25 Mar,1970 Mansehra SS GHSS No.1 Mansehra

Asif Shah MA. MED 01 Apr,1971 Haripur SS GHSS Serai Saleh Haripur

Basharat Iqbal NSc.M.Phil M.Ed 18 Oct,1972 Mansehra SS  GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

Noor Zali Khan MA. MED 11 Apr,1976 FR Bannu FATA

Fazli Alam MA. MED 01 Sep,1977 Nowshera SS (Eng) BS-18 GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

Shehzada M.Afrasiyab MA. MED 01 Jan,1978 Orzk Agncy GHSS Doaba Hangu

Shafi Ullah s.o Feroz Khan M.Sc (Geo), M.Sc 

(PS),

M.Phil (Edu)

14 Apr,1973 Swat Prl GHSS Batai Khwaza Khela Swat

Hamid Ullah Jan MA. MED 16 Mar,1968 Karak DDEO (M) Bannu

Tahir Haseeb MA. MED 10 Apr,1970 Abbt SS GCMHSS No.1 Haripur

Shahid Aziz MA. MED 20 Jun,1973 Peshawar Prl GHS Samandar Katta, Abbottabad

Humayer Khan MA. MED 01 Mar,1974 Sawbi Prl GHSS Naro Banda Gadoon Swabi

Zari Aman MA. MED 21 Apr,1966 Buner Prl GHSS Ambela Buner

Salah Udin MA. MED 06 Oct,1966 Dir Prl GHS Malakand Dir Lower

Muhammad.Jamil Ahmad MA. MED 21 Apr,1967 Kohat Prl GHSS Muslim Abad Kohat

Shamim Raza MA. MED 02 Dec,1967 L Marwat Prl GHSS Bachkan Ahmadzai Lakki

Ihsan Ullah Shah MA. MED 09 Apr,1971 Karak Prl GHSS Dabli Lawaghar Karak

Azhar Ali MA. MED 10 Mar,1970 ATD SS GHSS Bandi Dhunda Abbottabad

Imtiaz Mahboob MA. MED 07 Jan,1971 ATD SS GHSS Boi Abbottabad

Ejaz s.o Mirza Khan MA. MED 02 Nov,1973 Haripur SS GCMHS No.1 Haripur

Muhammad Zahir Khan MA. MED 01 Apr,1974 Haripur SS GHSS Kot Najibullah Haripur

Abdur Raheem MA. MED 30 Jun,1966 Sawbi Prl GHS Sarai Swabi

Abdur Rehman MA. MED 01 Jan,1970 FR-Kohat FATA

Atiq ur Rehman MA. MED 03 Mar,1972 Karak Prl GHS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

Sayed.Abu Turab Haider MA. MED 06 Aug,1966 Mansehra Prl GHS Chamhatti Abbottabad

Mir Akbar Khan MA. MED 10 May,1968 L Marwat Prl GHS Tajori No.2 Tank

Naveed Akther s.o Nowroz Khan MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Peshawar Prl GHS Nanakpura  Peshawar City

Muhammad.Wahab s.o Fazal Razaq MA. MED 04 Oct,1969 Dir SS GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

Hashmat Ali s.o Fazali Wahab MA. MED 05 Jan,1970 CHD SS GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Rahat Ullah s.o Fazal Rehman MA. MED 14 Apr,1971 Dir VP GCMHS Timergara Dir Lower

Afzal Hussain MA. MED 06 Mar,1969 Orzk Agncy Prl GHS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

Zahid Hussain s.o Muzaffar Khan MA. MED 20 Apr,1971 Abbt Prl GHS Jalgali Mansehra

Ikram Ullah Khan s.o Abdul Majid Khan MA. MED Gold 

medalist 

10 march,1973 Banuu Prl GHS Kotka Muhammad Khan Bannu

Dr Jehangir Adil MA. MED.Ph.D 28 Oct,1974 M-Agncy Senior Instructor PITE Peshawar

Sherin Gul s.o Aziz Gul MA. MED 13 Mar,1967 K-Agncy FATA

Tanvir Ahmad s.o M.Aslam MA. MED 03 Oct,1971 Abbt Prl GHSS Khera Gali Abbottabad

Falak Naz s.o Habib Gul MA. MED 01 Jan,1973 M-Agncy Prl GHS Gumbat Mardan

Sanobar Khan s.o Hazrat Khan MA. MED 04 Dec,1973 FR-Bannu FATA

Multan Khan s.o Akbar Shah MA. MED 28 Dec,1966 FR-Pesh FATA

Laiq Khan s.o Amir Shah M.Sc M.Ed 19 Jul,1970 KHY Agncy FATA

Gul Shabib Khan s.o Shah Wali Khan MA. MED 05 Nov,1970 FR Bannu SS GHSS Ramak DIKhan

Muhammad.Ilyas Khan MA. MED 15 Jan,1969 M-Agncy FATA
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2 3 4 9234 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

235 28 Jul, 1999 1 Dec, 2016 18 By Promotion

236 15 Nov, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

237 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

238 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

239
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

240
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

241 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

242
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

243
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

244 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

245 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

246 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

247 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

248 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

249 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

250
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

251 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

252 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

253 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

254 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

255 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

256
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

257 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

258 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

259 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

260 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

261 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

262 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

263 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

264 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

265 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

266 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

267
19 Apr, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

268 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

269 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

270 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

271 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

272 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

273 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

274 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

275 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Fazal Rehman s.o Muhammad Bashar MA. MED 04 Feb,1973 Swat SS GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

Badshah Hazrat MA. MED 01 May,1970 Dir SS (Eng) BS-18 GHSS Barawal Banda Dir Upper

Iqbal ur Rahman S.O Sher Zarin SS Pak. Studies MA. MED 15 Apr,1966 Karak SS ps GHSS Bogara Karak

Muhammad Issa Khan slo Mosa Khan SS(Eco) MA. MED 10 Apr,1975 Swat SS GHSS Barikot Swat

Hafiz Muhammad Rasool s.o Mured Rasool MA. MED 27 Mar,1968 Chitral SS GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

Riaz Khan s.o Mira Jan MA. MED 01 Feb,1982 Mohmand SS GHSS Gujar Garhi Mardan

Zahid Rafiq s.o Muhammad Rafiq MA. MED 03 Feb,1980 Charsadda SS GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

Aziz Ahmad s.o Wali Muhammad MA. MED 15 Nov,1970 Peshawar Vice-Prl GHSS ChamkaniPeshawar

Ghayoor Ahmad s.o Fazle Rahim MA. MED 27 May,1972 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai  Charsadda

Muhammad Awais Quarni s.o Nasrullah Jan MA. MED 10 Jan,1976 Charsadda Prl GHS no2 utmanzai Charsadda

Muhammad Tariq s.o Khanzada MA. MED 01 Apr,1978 Peshawar SS GHSS No3 Peshawar city

Dost Muhammad s.o Ajmal Khan MA. MED 09 Jan,1976 Bannu SS GHSS Booni Abbottabad

Khalid Nawaz s.o Kamran Khan MA. MED 19 Apr,1967 Haripur SS GHSS Najafpur  Haripur

Sajid Umar s.o Abdur Rashid MA. MED 02 Feb,1980 Karak SS GHSS Karak

Abbas Ahmad s.o Atta Muhammad MA. MED 22 Dec,1971 Haripur SS GHSS Kot Najibullah  Haripur

Shahid Iqbal s.o Iqbal Hussain MA. MED 21 Mar,1980 Peshawar SS GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

Hafiz Ali Jan s.o Ziarat Gul MA. MED 01 Oct,1973 Charsadda SS RITE M  Mardan

Zia Ahmad Shah s.o Syed Attullah Shah MA. MED 02 Feb,1976 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Ramak DIKhan

Rahim ullah s.o Mirza Khan MA. MED 12 Feb,1977 Swabi SS GHSS Thand Koi Swabi

Muneer Aslam s.o Syed Aslam MA. MED MPhil 12 Mar,1973 Karak SS GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

Khairul Zada s.o Pir Zada MA. MED 16 Apr,1976 Buner Prl GHSS Nogrami Buner

Abid Ullah s.o Muhammad Zahid MA. MED 12 Jun,1978 Buner SS GHSS Nawagai Buner

Naveed Ali Khan s.o Muhammad Ishaq MA. MED 05 May,1980 Peshawar SS GHSS Lachi Kohat

Habib Rashid s.o Ghulam Rashid MA. MED 21 Feb,1981 Buner SS GHSS Nawagai  Buner

Fazli Wahab s.o Yar Zamin Khan MA. MED 01 Apr,1977 Bajour RPDC (M) Jamrud Khyber

Fahim Ullah Khan MA. MED Ph.D 07 Jul,1978 Karak SS GHSS Wrana Karak

Abdul Manan s.o Dilawar Khan MA. MED 03 Jul,1980 Chitral SS GHSS Darosh Chitral

Khalid Khan s.o Khanullah MA. MED 04 Apr,1981 Mardan SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Syed Ibrar Hussain s.o Taj Malook MA. MED 14 Apr,1981 Swat SS GHSS Fatehpur Swat

Shaheed Ullah s.o Muzafar Khan MA. MED 15 Mar,1979 Karak SS GHSS Jehangiri Karak

Noor Faraz s.o Akhtar Ali Shah MA. MED 04 Jan,1976 Nowshera SS GHSS  Pirpai Nowshera

Ashfaq ur Rehman s.o Fazle Subhan MA. MED 30 Mar,1981 Dir SS GHS Topi Swabi

Muhammad Irshad s.o Abdul Karim MA. MED 03 Jan,1969 Mansehra SS GHSS Baffa  Mansehra

Muhammad Zahid s.o Baz Gul MA. MED 09 Feb,1979 Mohmand SS GHSS Sandoi Shangla

Jehanzeb Khan s.o Raza Khan MSc. MED 01 Apr,1979 Malakand SS GHSS Towda China Dir Lower

Azmat s.o Abdur Rehman MSc. MED 30 Mar,1981 Mardan SS GHSS Takar  Mardan

Rahid Ullah s.o Shamsul Qamraiz MA. MED 13 Feb,1980 Swabi Vice-Prl GHSS i Swabi

Rizwan Alam s.o Fazal Ghaffar MSc. MED,Ph.D 02 Feb,1981 Nowshera Prl GHSS Spinkhak Nowshera

Muhammad Imran s.o Abdur Rehman MA. MED 03 Jan,1979 Haripur SS GHSS Sarai Saleh Haripur

Rahim Dad s.o Rahim Shah MA. MED 12 Apr,1967 Karak SS GHSS Jandrai Karak

Muhammad Riaz s.o Shalyar MA. MED 01 May,1969 Swat SS GHSS No 2 Cantti Peshawar

Ali Gohar s.o Muhammad Khan MSc. MED 04 Jan,1975 Dir SS GHSS Osakai Dir (L)
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2 3 4 9276 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

277 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

278 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

279 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

280 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

281 1 Mar, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

282
21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

283 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

284 19 Apr, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

285 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

286 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

287 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

288 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

289 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

290
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

291 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

292 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

293 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

294
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

295
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

296
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

297 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

298 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

299 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

300
31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

301 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

302
21-10-208 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

303 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

304 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

305 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

306 30 Oct, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

307 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

308 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

309 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

310
31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

311
31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

312 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

313 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

314 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

315 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

316 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Wajeeh ud Din Ahmad s.o Rehmatullah Khan MA. MED 01 May,1972 Tank SS GHSS Dhakki DIK

Muhammad Junaid s.o Bakht Jamal MA. MED 17 Apr,1973 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Ibrar Ahmad s.o Muhammad Bashir MA. MED 09 Feb,1974 Tank Prl GHSS Hathala DIK

Muhammad Hayat s.o Shah Muslim MA. MED 16 Jun,1974 Malakand Prl  GHSS Dheri Alladand Malakand

Sabir Hussain s.o Muner Khan MA. MED 25 Jan,1977 Mardan SS GHSS Takkar Mardan

Amir Muhammad s.o Fazal Rahman MA. MED 02 Sep,1977 Dir SS GHSS Munda, Dir Lower

Zahid Ali s.o Mumtaz Ali MA. MED 01 Apr,1979 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Muneer Akhtar s.o Abdur Rehman MA. MED 31 Mar,1980 Haripur SS GHSS Sarai Saleh Haripur

Aman Ullah s.o Shakir Ullah MA. MED 02 Jul,1981 Mohmand SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Niamat Ullah s.o Gul Shahjehan MSC. MED 03 Jan,1974 Bannu SS GHSS No.2 DI Khan

Mazhar Hussain s.o Ghulam Hussain MA. MED 02 Apr,1980 Chitral SS GHSS Mastuj Chitral

Musa Khan s.o Ghulam Mustafa MA. MED 10 Oct,1971 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Dhakki DI Khan

Muhammad Shahid Khan s.o Atta Muhammad MA. MED 15 Apr,1978 Bannu SS GHSS Nurar Bannu

Hussain Ahmad s.o Said Habibul Hassan MA. MED 20 Apr,1980 Dir SS GHSS Ghani Dherii Malakand

Shehzada Gul Zeb s.o Aurangzeb MA. MED 11 May,1967 Abbottabad SS GHSS Bagnotar Abbottabad

Rehmat Ali s.o Aqal Zada Mian MA. MED 07 Mar,1975 Swat GHSS Madyan Swat

Yousaf Khan S.O Sherin Janan MSc. MED 14 Mar,1973 NWA SS Eidak Nw

Nawab Sultan s.o Sher Sultan MA. MED 29 Apr,1974 Swabi SS GHSS Bamkhel Swabi

Zia ur Rehman s.o Attaur Rehman MA. MED 05 Mar,1976 Charsadda Instructtor PITE Peshawar

Waqar Ali s.o Abdur Razaq MA. MED 10 Aug,1981 Abbottabad SS GCMHSS No.1 Haripur

Murad Ali s.o Sabz Ali MA. MED 24 Mar,1981 Mohmand SS GHSS Gujar Gharii, Mardan

Ihsan Ali s.o Muhammad Ghafoor Khan MA. MED 01 Nov,1980 Swat SS GHSS Fatehpurl Swat

Shaheen Shah s.o Zarin Shah MA. MED 16 Dec,1977 Nowshera SS GHSS Pirpal Nowshera

Muhammad Taza Gul s.o Khair Gul MA. MED 14 May,1973 SWA SS GHSS Ramak  DI Khan

Shahid Ullah Jan s.o Waris Khan MA. MED 13 Mar,1974 Charsadda SS GHSS Boobak Charsadda

Muhammad Naeem s.o Abdullah MA. MED 05 Jan,1976 Swat SS GHSS Barikot Sawat

Zakir ur Rehman s.o Abdul Hamid MA. MED 01 Mar,1979 Mansehra SS GHSS Lassan Tikral Mansehra

Sajid Hussain s.o Shuhab Khan MA. MED 05 May,1981 Peshawar SS GHSS No1 Cantt Pesh

Jahan Zeb S.O Wahid Gul MA. MED MPhil 15 Apr,1983 D.I.Khan SS GHSS No4 DIKhan

Irfan Ullah Malik s.o Sher Badshah MA. MED MPhil 19 Mar,1973 Karak SS GHSS No1 Kohat

Khalid Khan s.o Qadar Gul MA. MED.Ph.D 05 Mar,1975 Mardan Prl GHSS Badar Banda Mardan

Fazal Akbar s.o Sanobar Khan MA. MED 13 Jan,1976 Mardan SS GHSS Dgeri Lakh Pani Mardan

Yousaf Rehman s.o Shah Zaman MA. MED 01 Jan,1980 FR Bannu SS Bogara Karak

Kamran Ullah Khan s.o Aqal Din Khan MA. MED 07 Feb,1980 Bannu SS GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

Zia ud Din s.o Siraj ud Din MA. MED 01 Apr,1980 Charsadda Instructor PITE Peshawar

Halim Ullah Khan s.o Sher Nawaz Khan MA. MED 01 May,1980 FR Bannu SS GCET Kotka Habibullah wazir Bannu

Muhammad Javed s.o Haji Attullah Khan MA. MED 09 Apr,1981 Bannu SS GHSS Hakem Haved Bannu

Rehmat Shah s.o Muhammad Akbar Khan MA. MED 01 Feb,1982 Swat SS GHSS Baidara Swat

Muhammad Rafiq s.o Muhammad Akbar MA. MED 01 Dec,1972 Malakand Vice-Prl GHSS Kot Malakand

Abdul Manan s.o Muhammad MA. MED 13 May,1973 Bajour Prl GHSS Badan Bajur

Manzoor Ahmad s.o Shams ur Rehman MA. MED 23 Oct,1980 Mardan SS GHSS Garyala  Mardan
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2 3 4 9317 26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

318 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

319 29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

320 1 Nov, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

321 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

322 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

323 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

324
29 Sept, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

325 1 Jun, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

326 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

327
21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

328 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

329 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

330 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

331
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

332 19 Apr, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

333 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

334 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

335 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

336 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

337
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

338
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

339 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

340
31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

341
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

342 29-09-2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

343
26 Feb, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

344 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

345 4 Apr, 1993 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

346 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

347 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

348 17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

349
31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

350 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

351 21 Oct, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

352 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

353 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

354 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

355
17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

356 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Khalil ur Rehman s.o Habib ur Rehman MSc. MED 01 Jan,1978 Chitral SS GHSS Darosh Chitral

Aziz ul Hakim s.o Abdul Kabir Khan SS (Maths) MA. MED 20 Feb,1970 Dir SS GHSS Monda Dir Lower

Nasir Ullah s.o Sabdar Khan MA. MED  Mphil 02 Feb,1971 Dir SS GHSS Khal Dir (L)

Allah Nawaz s.o Muhammad Aslam Khan MSc. MED 01 Jan,1972 Bannu SS GHSS Jandrai Karak

Shahid Zaman s.o Khyber Zaman MSc. MED 20 Feb,1974 Haripur SS GHSS Boi Abbottabad

Ghulam Farooq s.o Khitab Gul MA. MED 22 Jun,1977 Peshawar SS GHSS Chamkani Peshawar

Shakir Ullah s.o Daulat Khan MSc. MED 19 Aug,1977 Karak Instructor RITE M Kohat

Said Qamar s.o Muhammad Sharif MA. MED 15 Mar,1978 Mohmand Prl Yousaf Khel Muhmand

Khurshid Iqbal s.o Abdul Ghaffar MA. MED 14 Apr,1979 Swat Prl GHSS Shwar Sawat

Gul Zada s.o Umar Zada MA. MED 12 Sep,1979 Dir SS GHSS Zaimdara Dir (L)

Sain Gul s.o Khial Gul MA. MED 28 Feb,1980 FR Bannu SS  Eidak Waziristan

Muhammad Usman s.o Sharif Khan MA. MED 05 Apr,1981 Haripur SS GHSS No1 Kophat

Zia ur Rehman s.o Qazi Abdul Rashid MA. MED 14 Apr,1981 Haripur SS GHSS Seri Kot Haripur

Sultan Hamid Khan S.O Abdul Hamid Khan MA. MED 05 Jul,1966 Dir SS GHSS Munda Dir Lower

Qaisar Mahmood S.o Mir Zaman MA. MED 01 Jun,1974 Abbottabad SS GHSS Ayubia Abbottabad

Jehangir Khan s.o Ajab Khan MSc. MED 16 Feb,1978 Mohmand SS GHSS Takkar Mardan

Akhtar Hussain s.o Akhtar Muner SS (Urdu) MA. MED 13 Apr,1980 Swat SS GHSS Mingora Swat

Israr Ullah s.o Sher Aman Khan SS (Eng) MA. MED 15 Aug,1977 Swabi SS GHSS Nagrai Bunner

Sultan Mahmood s.o Amal Din SS (HC) MA. MED 12 Sep,1968 Karak SS GHSS Jandrai Karak

Syed Badshah s.o Kamya Said SS (Urdu) MA. MED 20 Feb,1972 Mardan SS GHSS No4 Mardan

Syed Sawab s.o Mewa Gul SS (Urdu) MA. MED 01 Dec,1975 FR

Peshawar

Prl Hassan Khel Peshawar

Sheraz Khan s.o Muhammad Yaqoob Khan SS 

(Maths)

MA. MED 16 Dec,1975 Abbottabad SS GHSS Lora Abbottabad

Muzaffar Khan s.o Amir Zaman SS (Eng) MA. MED 19 Feb,1976 Malakand SS GHSS Ouch Dir (L)

Asad Qayyum s.o Abdul Qayyum SS (Urdu) MA. MED 18 Apr,1976 Abbottabad SS GHSS Nawasher Abotabad

Farid Ullah Shah s.o Mehar Shah MA. MED 03 May,1977 Mohmand SS GHSS Khatki Sharif Mohmand

Tahir Khan S.O Lal Zada SS Bio MA. MED 10 Mar,1979 Mardan Vice-Prl  GHSS Koi Bermol Mardan

Muhammad Zubair Khan s.o Sharabat Khan SS 

(Eco)

MA. MED 18 Jan,1980 SWA SS GHSS Muryali DIK

Waqas Ahmad s.o Bashir ul Haq MA. MED 01 Apr,1980 Peshawar SS GHSS No2 Cantt Peshawar

Muhammad Ramzan S.O Baloch Khan MA. MED 01 Jan,1974 D.I.Khan Instructor RITE M  D.I.Khan

Aurangzeb s.o Muhabat Khan S MA. MED 01 Sep,1980 Mardan SS GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

Muhammad Younas s.o Farid ur Rehman MA. MED 15 Jan,1971 Bajour SS GSAAAHSS NO! Jamrud

Sher Daraz Khan s.o Gul Daraz MA. MED 05 Jan,1972 SWA SS Shahoor South Wazirstan

Gul Ahmad Khan s.o Yar Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 14 Aug,1972 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Dara Pezu  Lakki marwat

Sanat Ullah s.o Sher Khan MA. MED 10 Mar,1976 SWA SS GCET M Jamrud Khyber

Alam Sher s.o Pir Gul MA. MED 10 Jan,1978 Swat SS GHSS Fateh Pure Swat

Abdul Qadoos s.o Gu Ulas Khan MA. MED 16 Apr,1979 Khyber Vice Prl GSAAAHSS Jamrud Khyber

Muhammad Abid S.O Haji Fida Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1980 Karak SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Waqar Azim s.o Abdul Latif SS MA. MED 22 Mar,1972 Kohat Vice-Prl  GHSS Bilitang Kohat

Shaukat Ali s.o Zarin Khan MA. MED 04 Aug,1966 Mansehra Vice-Prl  GHSS Oghi Mansehra

Hamidullah s.o Umara Khan MA. MED 08 Apr,1974 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi
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2 3 4 9
357

17 Jul, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

358 31 May, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

359 2 May, 1998 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

360 21 May, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

361 23 Jun, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

362 13 Dec, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

363
25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

364
23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

365 17 Feb, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

366 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

367 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

368
20 Nov, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

369 1 Sept, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

370 1 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

371 23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

372 6 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

373 1 Oct, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

374
17 Oct, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

375 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

376 23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

377 24 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

378 14 Jun, 2000 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

379 28 Dec, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

380 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

381 23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

382 6 Apr, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

383
24 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

384 10 Oct, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

385 13 Mar, 1990 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

386 1 Oct, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

387 28 Apr, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

388 27 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

389 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

390 1 Apr, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

391
23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

392 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

393 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

394 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

395
18 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

396
16 Sept, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

397 24 Jun, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Muhammad Yasir s.o Sarfaraz Khan MA. MED 25 Mar,1978 Mansehra SS GHSS Nawasher Abbottabad

Nazrul Isl s.o Khadar Khan MA. MED 01 Aug,1980 FR Bannu SS GHSS Comprehensive Bannu

Muhammad Tariq S.O Mirza Ali Khan MA. MED 01 Sep,1971 Karak SS GHSS Dara Pezu L/ Marwat

Badshah Zamin S.O Muhammad Yamin l MA. MED 15 Mar,1978 Shangla Prl GHSS Kotkail Shangla

Hafiz Muhammad Ibrahim S.O Molvi Amir Said MA. MED 02 Apr,1978 Mardan Vice Prl GSSHSS Gujrat Mardan

Muhammad Tahir S.O Hafiz Lutf Ur Rehman MA. MED 01 Jan,1981 Swabi SS GHSS Ayub Khan KIlli Swabi

Sakhi Marjan S.O Ahmad Jan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Aug,1979 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS No4 DIKhan

Abdullah S.O Hayat Ullah MA. MED 03 Mar,1982 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Shah Jehan S.O Abdul Khanan MA. MED 12 Mar,1981 Mardan SS GHSS Gujar Gharii Mardan

Khalid Iqbal S.O Abdul Qayyum M.Sc M.Ed 14 Aug,1978 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Muryali DIK

Zahid Iqbal S.O Sardar Ali Khan M.Sc M.Ed 13 Mar,1982 Karak SS GHSS Ramak DIKhan

Muhammad Abu Bakar S.O Muhammad Yousaf MA. MED 20 Mar,1979 Peshawar SS GHSS No2 Cantt Peshawar

Ubaid Ullah S.O Hafiz Ghulam Muhammad MA. MED 18 Dec,1980 Nowshera SS GHSS AdamzaiNowshera

Waris Khan S.O Ghani Gul MA. MED 01 Mar,1982 Karak SS GHHSS Jandrai Karak

Abdur Razaq Khan S.O Ghuhdri Abdul Latif SS 

Isl

MA. MED 19 Aug,1983 D.I.Khan SS GHSS NO,2 D.I.Khan

Gohar Ali S.O Sher Alam Khan MA. MED 21 Apr,1972 Swat Vice Prl  GHSS Kalam Swat

Kiramat Ali S.O Sharbat Khan MA. MED 05 Mar,1980 Swabi SS GHSS Ismaila Swabi

Muhammad Irfan ullah S.O Mohammad 

Ghulam Khan

MA. MED 15 Feb,1983 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Sarai Nurang Lakki Marwat

Sajad Ali S.O Sher Ali Khan M.Sc M.Ed 05 Apr,1983 Swat SS GHSS Barikot Swat

Abdul Wadood S.O Haji Muhammad Zaman SS 

Isl

MA. MED 03 May,1978 Bannu SS GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

Muhammad Tahir Khan S.O Fazal Rehman MA. MED 20 Jan,1984 Peshawar SS GHSS No1 Cantt Peshawar

Raz Ali Shah S.O Amin ul Haq MA. MED 07 Jun,1972 Nowshera SS GHSS Mani khel Nowshera

Tahir Hameed S.O Abdul Hameed M.Sc M.Ed 01 Oct,1972 D.I.Khan SS GHSS No4  D.I.Khan

Muslim Khan S.O Mir Zaman Khan M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1981 Bajour SS GHSS Gardai Bajaur

M.Yaqoob Shah S.O Sahibzada Mehmood Sahib MA. MED 09 Feb,1971 D.I.Khan SS GHSS No4  D.I.Khan

Ahmad Khan S.O Lal Shah MA. MED 02 Mar,1980 Khurram Vice Prl GHS No1 Hangu

Wajeeh Ullah S.O Muhammad Nawaz MA. MED 20 Mar,1980 Lakki Marwat Prl  GHSS Wanda Amir l Lakki Marwat

Hafiz Inayat Ullah S.O Noor Ullah MA. MED 01 Apr,1983 Mardan SS GHSS Dheri Lakpani Mardan

Aman Ullah Khan S.O Haq Nawaz Khan MA. MED 01 Dec,1970 D.I.Khan SS GHSS NO.2 D.I.Khan

Muhammad Saqib S.O Naseeb Ullah MA. MED PhD 12 Apr,1981 Swabi SS GHSS  Thand Koi Swabi

Muhammad Sohail S.O Muhammad Ayub MA. MED 01 Dec,1977 Peshawar V/Prl  GHSS Perpai nowshera

Hidayat Ullah S.O Muhammad Gul MA. MED 01 Apr,1980 Bajour SS GHSS Gardai Bajur

Naveed Ahmad S.O Sher Mulla Jan MA. MED 01 Feb,1981 Karak SS GHSS Lachi Kohat

Anwar Ul Haq S.O Muhammad Munir Ph.d Isl MA. MED 15 Jan,1982 Dir V/P GHSS Kambat Dir (Low)

Maseeh Ullah S.O Shams ur Rehman SS Isl MA. MED 21 Jan,1982 Charsadda instructor DPD peshawar

Ajmal Khan S.o Jamshed M.Sc M.Ed 01 May,1982 Dir Instructor RITE m Kohat

Hanif Ullah Khan S.o Habib ur Rahman M.Sc M.Ed 12 May,1983 Dir SS GHSS Munda dir lower

Muhammad Usman S.o Ghani Rehman MA. MED 01 Jan,1984 Malakand SS GHSS Dheri Aladhand Malkand

Gul Zamin S.o Hazrat Wali M.Sc M.Ed 06 Jan,1984 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Maqbool Khan S.O Khair Ullah Khan MA. MED 01 Feb,1979 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Hebak Sheraz Bannu

Ihsan Ud Din S.O Sheer Muhammad MA. MED 22 Nov,1979 Dir SS GHSS Shamozai Swat
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2 3 4 9398 26 Aug, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

399 24 Mar, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

400
26 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

401 2 Oct, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

402 23 Apr, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

403
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

404
25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

405 26 Feb, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

406
1 Jan, 2009 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

407 10 Sept, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

408 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

409
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

410
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

411 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

412 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

413 15 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

414
24 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

415 20 Apr, 2009 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

416 6 Oct, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

417 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

418 3 Oct, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

419
26 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

420 21 Oct, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

421 16 Apr, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

422
2 Nov, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

423 6 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

424
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

425
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

426 1 Sept, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

427 8 Oct, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

428
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

429 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

430
24 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

431 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

432 8 Oct, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

433
3 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Muhammad Hassan S.O Sher Jang MA. MED 02 Feb,1981 Nowshera SS GHSS Kheshgi Nowshera

Jamil ur Rahman S.O Aziz ur Rahman MA. MED 11 Nov,1975 Bannu SS GHSS No4 DIKhan

Sher Ali S.O Baz Muhammad MA. MED 15 Mar,1982 Mohmand Prl GHS Lakaro Mohmmand

Abid Ali S.O Ghulam Ahmad M.Sc M.Ed 15 Nov,1973 D.I.Khan SS GHSS No2  D.I.Khan

Farooq Anwar S.O Muhammad Shah MA. MED 13 Jan,1974 Nowshera SS GHSS Khairabad nowshera

Barkat ullah S.O Juma Khan M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1974 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Tajazai lakki marwat

Muhammad Rafique S.O Dost Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 02 May,1974

Abbottabad

SS GHSS boi Abbtabad

Khalid Amin S.O Muhammad Amin M.Sc M.Ed 01 Feb,1976 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani swabi

Jan Rahim S.O Mir Rahim M.Sc M.Ed 01 May,1976 Charsadda SS GHSS Sherpao charsadda

Abdus Samad S.O Fazal Qadar M.Sc M.Ed 24 Apr,1978 NWA SS GCET mir Ali North waziirstan

Farhad Khan S.O Muhammad Rafiq M.Sc M.Ed 03 Feb,1980 Peshawar SS GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

Gulzar Ahmad S.O Abdur Rahman M.Sc M.Ed 12 Mar,1980 Mansehra SS GHSS lora  Abbottabad

Jawad ur Rahman S.O Misbah ur Rahman MA. MED 11 Jan,1982 Charsadda V.PL GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Nasir Khan S.O Shah Farooq M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1983 Buner SS GHSS gadezai bunner

Muhammad Imran S.O Jehanzeb M.Sc M.Ed 04 Aug,1983 Peshawar SS GHSS No2 Cantt Peshawar

Hidayat Shah S.O Bad Shah Amir MA. MED 11 Feb,1984 Dir SS GHSS Khall Dir(Low)

Amir Nasr ullah Khan S.O Hashim Khan MA. MED 10 Aug,1980 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Dara Pezu L/ Marwat

Farid Ullah Shah S.O Habib Rasool M.Sc M.Ed 18 Feb,1984 Bannu SS GHSS Nurarl Bannu

Hafiz Yar Gul Khan S.O Turkistan MA. MED 05 Feb,1971 FR Lakki SS GHSS Muryali DIK

Abbas Khan S.O Shakir Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 14 Mar,1971 Peshawar SS GHSS No4 City Peshawar

Muhammad Khalid S.O Saraf Khan MA. MED 07 Sep,1978 Nowshera SS GHSS jalozai Nowshera

Sadarat ullah S.O Asmat ullah MA. MED 06 May,1979 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Dilnawaz Khan S.O Tamreez Khan MA. MED 20 Jan,1973 Swabi SS GHSS Bamkheli Swabi

Muhammad Saeed Siddiqi S.O Muhammad 

Ismail

M.Sc M.Ed 18 Jan,1973 Shangla SS GHSS Shahpur Shangla

Sattar Khan S.O Sher Muhammad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 13 Jul,1975 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Dhakki  DIKt

Mamraiz Khan S.O Ghulam Habib MA. MED 15 Feb,1976 Peshawar V/Prl GCMHSS No2 City Peshawar

Tehzeeb Gul S.O Haji Subhan Gul M.Sc M.Ed 30 Mar,1973 Malakand v/Prl GHSS Kot Malakand

Shujaat Ali S.O Jamshid Khan M.Sc M.Ed 03 May,1976 Malakand SS GHSS Bagnotar Abbottabad

Masood ur Rahman S.O Khan Zaman M.Sc M.Ed 12 Apr,1978 FR Bannu SS GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

Akhtar Zaman S.O Mir Alam Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1979 NWA Prl GHS Spin wam N/Wazristan

Yasir Khan S.O Arif Khan M.Sc M.Ed 15 Apr,1979 Abbottabad Prl  GHSS beeran gali Abbotabad

Muhammad Nawaz Khan S.O Awal Khan M.Sc M.Ed 21 Apr,1979 FR Bannu Prl GHS Saadullah Bannu

Rahat Shah S.O Jan Muhammad MA. MED 13 Feb,1980 Charsadda SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Saif Ullah Khan S.O Naeem Khan M.Sc M.Ed 09 Apr,1982 Bannu Instructor RITE m  Kohat

Abdul Mateen S.O Fazal Karim M.Sc M.Ed 16 Oct,1983 Bajour SS GHSS Takkar mardan

Shireen Khan S.O Aqal Din MA. MED 02 Feb,1983 Mohmand Prl GHS gulistan Orakzai
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2 3 4 9
434

12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

435 2 Oct, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

436 10 May, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

437 6 Jan, 2000 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

438 23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

439 1 Jan, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

440 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

441 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

442 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

443 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

444 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

445
13 Dec, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

446 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

447
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

448 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

449
24 Jul, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

450 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

451 1 Sept, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

452
25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

453 1 Jul, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

454 18 Dec, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

455 23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

456
1 Nov, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

457 28 Feb, 1990 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

458
6 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

459 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

460 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

461 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

462
11 Jan, 1996 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

463 7 Mar, 1991 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

464 24 Jan, 1998 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

465 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

466 6 Apr, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

467 3 Aug, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

468
23 Jun, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

469
1 Sept, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

470 1 Sept, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

471 6 Apr, 1999 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

472
23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Hakim Khan S.O Habib Jan MA. MED 15 Mar,1981 Mohmand SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Aftab Saeed S.O Muhammad Saeed M.Sc M.Ed 20 Mar,1970 Karak SS GHSS togh bala Kohat

Gohar Zaman S.O Muhammad Ramzan M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jan,1973 Tank Pricipal GHSS gara Baloch DIK

Ashraf Ali S.O Ghazi Khan MA. MED 05 Feb,1976 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani swabi

Amin Ullah Khan S.O Abdul Ghani MA. MED 23 Nov,1976 Bannu Prl  GHS Ghulam jan baka khel Bannu

Inam Ullah S.O Nawab Shah MA. MED 10 Mar,1979 Swabi SS GHSS Khanispur Ayubia Abbottabad

Muhammad Alam S.O Kashar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 14 Feb,1980 Swat SS GHSS Fatehpur Swat

Abid Khan S.O Mursaleen Khan SS Eco MA. MED 01 Apr,1980 Peshawar Prl GHSS Bela beramed Khel Peshawar

Saif ul Isl S.o Muhammad Raza SS Chem MA. MED 05 May,1981 Karak SS GCHSS no1 Kohat

Liaqat Ali Shah S.O Hassan Wali Shah SS Phy MA. MED 12 Feb,1982 Karak SS GHSS Dhoba Hangu

Sayed Jauhar Ali S.O Sayed Rajab Ali M.Sc M.Ed 15 Mar,1982 Khurram SS  GHSS Shalozan Kurram

Muhammad Qasim S.O Muhammad Amin Saleh 

SS Isl

MA. MED 20 Mar,1982 Swabi SS GHSS Thand Koi Swabi

Muhammad Younas S.O Mir Saadat Khan M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1982 Karak V/Prl  GHSS Jehangeri Karak

Bakhtiar Ahmad S.O Fazal Wahid SS M.Sc M.Ed 25 Apr,1982 Charsadda SS GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

Jamshed ullah S.O Muhammad Yousaf SS Math MA. MED 07 Aug,1982 Karak SS GHSS Jandrai Karak

Habib Nawaz Khan S.O Umar Daraz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 08 Dec,1982 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

Niaz Ali Khan S.O Muhammad Sher Khan SS 

Bio

MA. MED 06 Mar,1983 Bannu Prl GHSS Mama khel banuchi Bannu

Ihsan Muhammad S.O Khan Zada C MA. MED 09 Mar,1983 swat SS GHSS Fatehpur Swat

Muhammad Shafiq S.O Gul Janan SS Phy MA. MED 10 Mar,1983 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Hakim Khan Haved Bannu

Isl Ud Din S.O Shahab ud Din SS Isl MA. MED 18 Apr,1971 Dir SS GHSS sanma Bagh Dir lower

Nisar Ahmad S.o Feroz Din SS Isl MA. MED 10 Apr,1975 Haripur SS GHSS Bagra haripur

Tasawar Gul S.O Muhammad Akbar SS Isl MA. MED 14 Jan,1978 Haripur Instructor RITE M Haripur

Nadeem Zakir S.O Zakir Ullah Jan SS Eco MA. MED 02 Jan,1967 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

AssadUllah S.O Iqbal Buland MA. MED 05 Dec,1968 Peshawar Prl  GHS Landi Arbab Peshawar

Shafqat Ullah Khan S.O Gulam Habib Khan is 

Cum Civics

MA. MED 19 Jun,1975 Bannu SS GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

Alam Said S.O Muhammad Hassan M.Sc M.Ed 15 Dec,1980 Mardan SS GHSS No4 Mardan

Fazli Wajid S.O Kifayat Ullah M.Sc M.Ed 15 Feb,1981 Swabi SS GHSS Nagraii Buner

Irfan Ali Shah S.O Noor Jehan Shah M.Sc M.Ed 25 Mar,1982 Bannu SS GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

Habib ur Rahman S.O Abdur Rahman SS Isl MA. MED 10 Dec,1970 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Jehagiri Karak

Shaukat Ullah S.O Aurang Khan C MA. MED 08 Apr,1971 Bannu SS GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

Muhammad Asghar S.O Shafi ur Rahman SS 

Phy

MA. MED 15 Apr,1971 Swabi SS GHSS Khairabad nowshera

Farman Ullah Khan S.O Aslam Khan M.Sc M.Ed 12 Mar,1976 Bannu SS GHSS No1 Kohat

Khair ul Abrar S.O Muhammad Ismail SS Isl MA. MED 01 Jan,1974 Buner SS GHSS Nawagai Buner

Hayat Muhammad S.O Sahib Wali SS Isl MA. MED 09 Feb,1974 Dir SS GHSS khall Dir (Low)

Javed Khan S.O Hasham Khan M.Sc M.Ed Ph D 24 May,1974 Peshawar SS HC GHSS No.2 Peshawar Cantt

Salah ud Din S.O Muhammad Aslam Khan is 

Cum Civics

MA. MED 20 Apr,1977 Bannu SS GHSS Nurar Bannu

Irfan Ullah Khan S.O Ghulam Roohani M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1978 Bannu SS GHSS Nurar Bannu

Muhammad Amin S/O Ghulam Hassan MA. MED Ph.D 05 Oct,1978 D.I.Khan SS Eco GHSS NO.2 Ismalia DIK

Said Zamin S.O Alim Khan MA. MED 04 Mar,1979 Malakand SS GHSS Totai  Malakand
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2 3 4 9473 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

474 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

475
1 Feb, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

476 13 Apr, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

477
3 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

478 1 Aug, 1996 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

479 21 Dec, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

480 1 Mar, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

481 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

482 24 Apr, 1998 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

483
1 Jan, 2009 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

484 5 Oct, 1989 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

485 16 Nov, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

486 20 Apr, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

487
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

488
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

489
25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

490 12 Nov, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

491 26 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

492 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

493 17 Dec, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

494
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

495
4 Jul, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

496
4 Jul, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

497
1 Jan, 2009 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

498
8 Oct, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

499 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

500
11 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

501 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

502 2 Jul, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

503 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

504 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

505 16 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

506
22 Dec, 2008 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

507 26 Jun, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

508 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

509 13 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Qamar Zaman Khan S.O Shah Was Khan M.Sc M.Ed 21 Mar,1981 Buner Prl GHSS Khanano Dheri

Ghulam Hussain S.O Fazal Wahid MA. MED 10 Apr,1981 Swat SS GHSS Mingora Swat

Munsif Ali S.O Gul Khan MA. MED 28 Jan,1982 Nowshera SS GHSS Kheshgi Nowshera

Asghar Ali S.O Noor Ali M.Sc M.Ed 05 Jan,1983 Bannu SS GHSS Jandrai Karak

Amir Shah S.O Anwar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 22 Mar,1983 Mohmand SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Raj Wali Khan S.O Arsh Ullah Khan SS Isl MA. MED 01 May,1975 Buner SS GHSS Nagraii Buner

Hafiz Raza Ullah Khan S.O Latif Khan SS Isl MA. MED 06 Jan,1978 Bannu Prl GHSS No4 Bannu

Muhammad Shah S.O Shah Zareen SS Isl MA. MED 04 Mar,1979 Dir SS GHSS Gujar Garhi Mardan

Zia ud Din S.O Nasib Rawan SS Eco MA. MED 24 Aug,1982 Dir SS GHSS Khall Dir(Low)

Ihsan Akbar S.O Habib ul Haq is Cum Civics MA. MED 05 Mar,1976 Swabi SS GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

Naveed S.O Bad Shah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 10 Mar,1980 Malakand SS GHSS Jolagram Malakand

Sharaf ud Din S.O Shah Wazir SS Isl MA. MED 10 Jun,1967 Khyber SS GSAAAHSS NO! Jamrud

Mahboob Ullah S.O Abdul Wadood M.Sc M.Ed 25 Apr,1968 Dir SS GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

Shafqat Ullah Khan S.O Muhammad Yaqoob MA. MED 03 Jan,1972 Bannu SS GHSS IsmailKhel Bannu

Anjum Shehzad S.O Ali Zaman MA. MED 20 Mar,1973 Mansehra SS GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

Nasir Khan S.O Qazi Abdul Wadood SS Eco MA. MED 29 Aug,1973 Nowshera SS GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Niaz Wali S.O Musteem SS Phy MA. MED 07 Dec,1973 Mohmand SS GHSS Gagra Buneer

Iqbal ud Din S.O Inayat Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1975 Bajour SS GHSS Dheri Jolagram Malakand

Ihsan Ullah S.O Ghulam Qadir M.Sc M.Ed 05 Apr,1976 Dir SS GHSS Bararwa Bhandi Dir(Upper)

Muhammad Riaz S.O Gul Radi Khan MA. MED 10 Apr,1976 Karak SS GHSS togh bala Kohat

Hidayat Ullah Khan S.O ArshUllah Khan M.Sc M.Ed 19 Aug,1976 Malakand SS GHSS Ouch Dir Lower'

Amjad Ali Khan S.O Gul Ghani MA. MED 20 Feb,1977 Charsadda SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Muhammad Nasir S.O Faqir Khan M.Sc M.Ed 24 Dec,1977 Malakand SS GHSS Towda China Dir Lower

Nadar Shah S.O Zahir Shah M.Sc M.Ed 13 May,1978 Mansehra SS GHSS Nagrai Bunner

Sharif Ullah S.o Eid Nawaz MA. MED Mphil 20 Mar,1980 FR Bannu SS HC GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

Kifayat Khan S.O Murad Khan M.Sc M.Ed 11 Mar,1981 Charsadda SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

Hafiz Irfan Ullah S.o Gul Awaz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 14 Mar,1981 SWA SS GHSS Ramak DIKhan

Bilal Khan S.o Gul Nawaz Khan M.Sc M.Ed 13 Mar,1982 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Abid ur Rehman S.o Shafiq ur Rahman M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1982 Nowshera SS GHSS Khairabad nowshera

Zafar Iqbal S.o Ahmad Bakhsh M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1983 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Dhaki D.I.Khan

Mian Said Farooq S.o Mian Karim Dad M.Sc M.Ed 16 Apr,1982 Swat SS GHSS Shamozai Swat

Shah Faisal S.o Shah Inam MA. MED 20 Dec,1977 Peshawar SS GHSS No1 Cantt Peshawar

Muhammad Shakeel S/o Ghulam Farid M.Sc M.Ed Ph D 28 Feb,1982 D.I.Khan SS Chem GHSS Muryali DIK

Ijaz Hussain Khan S.o Bahadar Khan MA. MED 09 Apr,1983 Charsadda SSGHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Tanveer Ahmad S.o Kala Khan MA. MED 02 Feb,1978 Haripur V/Prl Bareela Haripur

Inam Ullah S.O Hazrat Ullah MA. MED 01 Jun,1974 Peshawar Senior Instructor PITE Peshawar

Fida Muhammad S.o Noor Gul MA. MED 02 Apr,1978 Mardan SS GHSS No1  Mardan
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2 3 4 9
510

1 Mar, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

511 10 Jun, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

512
25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

513 25 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

514
6 Nov, 1996 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

515
4 Dec, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

516
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

517 7 Nov, 2005 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

518 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

519 24 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

520 1 Sept, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

521 1 Sept, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

522 9 Mar, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

523
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

524
1 Aug, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

525
15 Dec, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

526 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

527 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

528 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

529 10 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

530 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

531 20 Aug, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

532
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

533
18 Dec, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

534 1 Sept, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

535 17 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

536 24 Feb, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

537
11 Dec, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

538
1 Sept, 2004 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

539 21 Nov, 2006 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

540 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

541 1 Mar, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

542 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

543 6 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

544
16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

545 1 Jan, 2009 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

Syed Abbas Hussain Shah S.o Syed Faqir Shah M.Sc M.Ed 12 Apr,1979 Abbottabad Instructor RITE M Haripur

Momin Khan S.o Sher Zamin M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jun,1979 Bajour V/Prl Ghalanai Mohmand

Muhammad Arshad S.o Muhammad Younas M.Sc M.Ed 05 Jan,1980 Abbottabad SS GHSS Lassan Thakrai Mansehra

Rooh ul Amin S.o Hakim Said M.Sc M.Ed 10 May,1981 Bajour SS GHSS Gardai Bajur

Muhammad Saqib S.o Muhammad Zafran MA. MED 10 Jan,1974 Battagram Prl  GHSS Bateela Battagram

Muhammad Farooq S.o Rehmat Hussain MA. MED 25 Dec,1971 Abbottabad SS GHSS Pattan Khurd Abotabad

Muhammad Ashraf Khan S.o Muhammad 

Zaman Khan SS

MA. MED 01 Mar,1974 Bannu SS GHSS Dhakki DIK

Khurshid Ahmad S.o Miraj Muhammad SS 

Chem

MA. MED 06 Mar,1976 Chitral SS GHSS Morilashat  Chitral

Ayaz Khan S.o Muhmmad Human SS State MA. MED 09 Apr,1979 Peshawar SS GCMHS Utmanzai Charsadda

Sahib Zada S.o Amir Zada C MA. MED 04 Apr,1980 Buner SS GHSS Nawagai Buner

Muhammad Zaib MA. MED 01 Jan,1981 Bajour SS GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

Muhammad Sajid S.o Ajmeer Shah MA. MED 30 Apr,1982 Nowshera SS GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera

Wazir Rahman S.o Faiz ur Rahman SS Phy MA. MED 03 Jan,1983 Bajour SS Samar Bagh Dir lower

Arshad Aziz S.o Sadiq ullah SS State MA. MED 05 Sep,1983 FR

Peshawar

Prl GHSS Hassan Khel Peshawar

Gul Zamin S.o Sultan Sharif SS Chem MA. MED Mphil 05 Feb,1980 Malakand SS GHSS Dheri Jolagram Malakand

Gul Rehman S.o Muhammad Zarin C MA. MED 05 Jul,1970 Charsadda SS GHSS Ghani Dherai Malakand

Umar Sultan S.o Amal Zaib SS Eco MA. MED 06 Jun,1975 Shangla Prl GHSS Garhi Kando  Shangla

Muhammad Ali S.o Khurshid Ali SS Eco MA. MED 25 Jun,1978 Swat SS GHSS Aboha Swat

Imran Ul Haq S.o Iran ul Haq SS Eco MA. MED 12 Apr,1979 Nowshera SS GHSS Jalozai  Nowshera

Muhammad Hilal S.o Khuda Bakhsh MA. MED 05 Feb,1980 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Dhakki D.I.Khan

Umar Wahid S.O Fazal Ghani MA. MED 13 Apr,1979 Swat SS GHSS Barikot Swat

Syed Bahadar Shah S.O Syed Zulfiqar Ali M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1971 Swabi SS GHSS Baghdada mardan

Atiq ullah Khan S.o Saif Ullah Khan e M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1975 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

Shakeel Ahmad S.o Ahmad Hussain MA. MED 22 Mar,1976 Peshawar instructor DPD peshawar

Rahat ullah S.o Muhammad Hanif M.Sc M.Ed 22 Sep,1976 Peshawar SS GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

Tahir Hassan S.o Gul Hassan M.Sc M.Ed 18 Dec,1976 Nowshera SS GHSS Khaishgi payan  Nowshera

Israr ullah S.O Waheed Ulla MA. MED 15 May,1977 Mardan SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Muhammad Israr S.o Muhammad Said Jan C MA. MED 30 Dec,1977 Mohmand SS GHSS Pir Pai Nowshera

Noor Aslam S.o Gul Hassan MA. MED 15 Jan,1979 Lakki Marwat SS GCMHSS i Bunnu

Zafar Ali S.o Muhammad Sahib M.Sc M.Ed 22 Feb,1979 Buner Instuctor RITE Temargara Dir(Low)

Nasir Ahmad S.o Taj Muhammad M.Sc M.Ed 11 May,1980 Dir SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

Hasnain Khan S.o Dilawar Khan M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1981 Mansehra SS GHSS Baffa Mansehra

Aman Ullah S.o Pana ullah M.Sc M.Ed 01 Dec,1981 Khyber SS GCET Jamrud Khyber

Shahid Jalal S.o Abdul Haleem C MA. MED 06 Mar,1982 Chitral SS GHSS Instructor RITE M Chitral

Muhammad Nawaz S.o Muhammad Ibrahim M.Sc M.Ed 16 Mar,1983 Mohmand SS GHSS Khaespur Ayubia Abotabad

Haseen ul Wahab S.o Rahm ul Wahab M.Sc M.Ed 21 Mar,1983 Swabi SS GHSS Boi Abotabad
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546

17 Nov, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

547 7 Apr, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

548
23 Dec, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

549 10 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

550 2 Dec, 1992 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

551
12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

552 14 Nov, 1994 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

553 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

554 22 Mar, 2007 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

555 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

556 1 Feb, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

557
10 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

558 12,01-2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

559 6 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

560 17 Sept, 1995 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

561 16 Oct, 2003 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

562 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

563 18 Sept, 1997 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

564 16 Aug, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

565 10 Jan, 2011 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

566 29 Jul, 1999 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

567 12 Jan, 2010 22 Oct, 2018 18 By Promotion

568
12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

569 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

570
6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

571
16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

572 7 Oct, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

573 1 Aug, 2006 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

574 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

575
6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

576 16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

577 22 Sept, 2007 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

578
13 Jan, 1998 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

579 10 Mar, 2005 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

580 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

581 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

582 26 Feb, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

583 16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

584 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

585
16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

Qari Nisar Ahmad S.o Muhammad Younas SS 

Isl

MA. MED 14 Apr,1973 Abbottabad SS GHSS Lora Abbottabad

Muhammad Ilyas S.o Abdul Qayyum SS Isl MA. MED 14 Apr,1975 Haripur SS GHSS Kot Najeebullah Haripur

Syed Alam Shah S.o Syed Farman Shah SS Isl MA. MED 18 May,1982 Mansehra SS GHSS garhi Habibullah Mansehra

Sultan Muhammad S.o Mian Ghulam Rabbani MA. MED 16 Nov,1969 Mansehra SS GHSS no1 mansehra

Abdul Munsif S.o Abdul Saleh MA. MED 10 Apr,1970 Nowshera instructor PITE peshawar

Anayt ur Rahman S.o Muhammad Ishaq MA. MED 05 Mar,1971 Abbottabad SS GHSS Nawasher Abbotabad

Sana ur Rahman S.o Habib ur Rahman MA. MED 19 Jul,1971 Mansehra SS GHSS boi Abotabad

Yasar Abbas S.o Muhammad Abbas MSc. MED 08 Feb,1974 Nowshera SS Statistics GHSS  Urmar Payani Peshawar

Abdur Raziq S.o Lal Muhammad MA. MED 17 Mar,1979 Bajour SS GHSS Kherabad Nowshera

Asif Ur Rahman S.o Faiz ullah Khan MA. MED 04 Apr,1979 Karak SS GHSS togh bala kohat

Naqeeb ur Rahman S.o Allah Din MA. MED 13 Aug,1980 NWA SS GHSS Eidak Waziristan

Shah Nawaz Khan S.o Zar Muhammad MA. MED 01 Apr,1982 Mohmand SS GHSS NO! mardan

Bilal Zaman S.o Qasim Khan MA. MED 10 Feb,1976 Swabi SS GHSS Bamkhel Swabi

Saif ullah S.o Abdullah MA. MED 01 Feb,1976 Chitral SS GHSS Morilash Chitral

Syed Atta ullah Shah S.o Syed Rahman Shah MA. MED 01 Sep,1970 Peshawar SS GHSS No2 Cantt Peshawar

Sardar Ali S.o Zarawar Khan MA. MED 14 Apr,1972 Shangla SS GHSS Shamozai Swat

Babur Bashir Khan S.o Bashir Ahmad Khan MA. MED 21 Apr,1972 Mansehra SS DCTE Abbottabad

Usman Shah S.o Rahman Shah SS Eco MA. MED 25 Jan,1973 Peshawar SS GHSS Mingora Swat

Naseeb Zada S.o Said Umar Zada M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jun,1977 Dir SS GHSS Munda Dir Lower

Naveed Ahmad S.o Musammar Khan MA. MED 04 Dec,1977 Swabi SS GHSS Thand Koi i Swabi

Amir Muhammad S.o Roz Muhammad MA. MED 25 Mar,1978 FR Lakki Prl GHS Dogar Kurram

Akhtar Munir S.o Muhammad Younas MA. MED 01 May,1978 Swabi SS GHSS Baghdada Mardan

Muhammad S.o Abdul Hakim MA. MED 02 Jan,1979 Mohmand Instructor (BS-18) FITE Jamrud

Ishtiaq Ahmad S.o Khushal Khan MA. MED 11 Aug,1983 Peshawar SS Economics GHSS Lora Abbottabad

Azam Jan S.o Muhammad Aslam MA. MED 10 Apr,1979 Charsadda SS GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

Nazir Muhammad S.o Ghulam Muhammad MA. MED 06 Oct,1979 Lakki Marwat Instructor (BS-18) FITE Jamrud

Khan Dad Khan S.o Bagh Dad MA. MED 23 Jun,1981 NWA SS GHSS Uster Zai Kohat

Inayat ullah Khan S.o Dilawar Khan e M.Sc M.Ed 02 Sep,1981 Karak SS GHSS Lachi Kohat

Hidayat ullah S.o Burhan ud Din MA. MED 30 Sep,1981 NWA SS GHSS Daraban DI Khan

Hamid ullah Khan S.o Zar Kaim Khan MA. MED 03 Apr,1982 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Dakki DI Khan

Aurangzeb S.o Mir Badshah M.Sc M.Ed 05 Apr,1982 Karak SS GHSS Warana Karak

Muhammad Sajid S.o Niaz Muhammad MA. MED 01 Mar,1983 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Bagra Haripur

Mian Muhammad Arif S.o Mian Zahir Shah 

P.hd Eco

MA. MED 01 Dec,1974 Nowshera Deputy Director Directorate E&SE

Noor Aslam S.o Muhammad Zari Khan SS 

Chem

MA. MED 01 Aug,1978 Bannu SS GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

Faheem Khan S.o Waris Khan MA. MED 15 Mar,1982 SWA SS GHSS Daraban Kalan DI Khan

Ismail Khan S.o Abdul Qadir C MA. MED 15 Apr,1982 Swabi SS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

Muhammad Sajid S.o Muhammad Liaq SS Eng MA. MED 29 Apr,1982 Dir SS GHSS NO.3 Peshawar City

Sufaid Gul S.o Noor Zaman M.Sc M.Ed 04 Oct,1982 Peshawar Instructor (BS-18) FITE Jamrud

Azhar S.o Muhammad Ashraf MA. MED 16 Feb,1983 Haripur V/P GCMHS Kalabat Haripur

Asfandiyar Khan S.o Muhammad Sharif Khan 

SS Ch

MA. MED 08 Jun,1983 Dir SS GHSS Ouch Dir(Low)
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586

20 Apr, 2009 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

587
21 Jul, 2001 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

588 10 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

589
1 Mar, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

590 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

591 31 Jan, 2004 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

592 Obaid ur Rahman S.o Fazali Rahman 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

593 Sajid ur Rahman S.o Maqbool Shah 23 Dec, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

594 Syed Zafar Abbas S.o Syed Jamil Hussain 10 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

595 Saleem Ullah S.o Qazi Ghulam Nabi 8 Dec, 2004 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

596
Akbar Ali S.o Janas Khan 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

597
Abid Ahmad S.o Shtamand Khan 8 Mar, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

598 Muhammad Tariq S.o Feroz Shah 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

599
Zeeshan Parvaiz S.o Muhammad Parvaiz 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

600
Fazl Ullah S.o Fazli Mabood 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

601 Mutahir Shah S.o Mr Ahmed Shah 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

602 Bashir Khan 16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

603 Asad Ullah 1 Jan, 2009 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

604 Mutahir Shah 20 Apr, 1993 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

605 Muhammad Arshad S.o Aziz Ur Rehman 29 Jan, 2002 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

606 Meraj Gul S.o Haji Zar Janan 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

607 Iftikhar S.o Taj Muhammad 24 Feb, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

608 Muhammad Fayaz S.o Shamshad Khan 25 Jun, 1997 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

609 Hafiz Arshad Ali S.o Muhammad Sherin 1 Mar, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

610 Zahoor Ahmad S.o Gul Muhammad 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

611 Qaisar Ali S.o Sharab Khan 6 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

612
Raja Saif ur Rahman 1 Jan, 2009 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

613 Arif Ali S.o Sher Nawaz Khan 1 Dec, 2008 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

614
Saleem Khan S.o Muhammad Hanif 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

615 Umar Shah S.o Umar Daraz Shah 3 Oct, 2007 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

616 Muhammad Kabeer 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

617 Hanif Ahmad 16 Aug, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

618
Safi ullah Khan S.o Muhammad Isl Khan 12 Jan, 2010 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

619 Dr Jan Alam S.o Muhammad Alam 19 Mar, 1992 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

620 Fazli Dayyan S.o Saleh Khan 19 Sept, 1989 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

621
Muhammad Khan S.o Hamish Gul 24 Jun, 1997 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

622
Muhammad Hanif 24 Feb, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

623 Muhammad Tariq S.o Faqir Gul C 24 Feb, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

Muhammad Faiz Khan S.o Habib ur Rahman SS 

Eco

MA. MED 31 Aug,1984 Bannu SS GHSS Nurar Bannu

Hakim Khan S.o Abbas Khan MA. MED 02 Feb,1972 Mohmand Prl GHSS Baragain Mardan

Roshan Ali S.o Hazrat Hussain MA. MED 01 Mar,1972 Swat SS GHSS Khwaza Khela Swat

Qamar Mehmood S.o Bostan MA. MED 11 Apr,1976 Abbottabad V/P GHSS Sarai Naimat khan Haripur

Shakir ulah S.o Shatir Khan MA. MED 01 May,1976 Peshawar SS GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

Haq Nawaz Khan S.o Faiz ur Rahman MSc. MED 12 Apr,1975 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 13 Jan,1975 Dir SS GHSS Takar Mardan

MA. MED 08 Feb,1975 Orakzai SS GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Upper

MA. MED 07 Apr,1975 Kohat SS GHSS Dosara Charsadda

MA. MED Ph.D 25 Sep,1977 Mansehra SS GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

MA. MED 18 Mar,1978 Mohmand SS GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

MA. MED 09 Jan,1979 Malakand SS GHSS Ghani Dheri Malakand

MA. MED 18 Apr,1979 Peshawar SS GHSS No.1 Peshawar City

MA. MED 01 Mar,1980 Mansehra SS GHSS Lassan Takral Mansehra

MA. MED 18 Apr,1982 Mohmand SS GHSS Nawagai Bunner

MA. MED 11 Mar,1983 Swabi SS GHSS Nagral Bunner

MSc. MED 12 Nov,1977 Peshawar SS GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

MA. MED 16 Apr,1983 Bajour SS GHSS Gardai Bajaur

MSc. MED. Mphil 31 Mar,1968 Swabi SS GHSS Tand Koi Swabi

MA. MED 11 Nov,1970 Mansehra SS GHSS Garhi Habib ullah Mansehra

MA. MED 02 Jun,1973 SWA SS GHSS Gomal Bazar Tank

MA. MED 02 Jan,1975 Malakand SS GHSS Dhera julagaram Malakand

MA. MED 18 Feb,1975 Mardan SS GHSS Dherai Lakpani Mardan

MA. MED 15 Sep,1975 Mardan GHSS No.04 Peshawar Chiy Mardan

MA. MED 16 Feb,1979 Karak SS GHSS Karak

MA. MED 01 Jan,1980 Mansehra SS GHSS Lasan Thakral Mansehra

MSC. MED 24 Mar,1980

Abbottabad

SS GHSS Bagra Haripur

MSc. MED 05 Apr,1980 Swabi GHSS Kabgani Swabi

MA. MED 06 Nov,1980 Mohmand GHSS Bama khela swabi

MA. MED 18 Mar,1981 Bannu SS GHSS Taja Zai Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 20 Mar,1982 Khyber GSAAAHSS No.1 Jamrud

MSCc MED 01 Jan,1983 Swat V/P GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MA. MED 15 Aug,1983 Lakki Marwat SS GHSS Hakeem Haved Bannu

MA. MED PHD 10 Apr,1969 Peshawar SS GSMSAHSS No.1 Peshawar Can:tt

MA. MED 15 Sep,1969 Malakand SS GHSS Ouch Dir(Low)

MA. MED 06 Apr,1970 Malakand V/P GHSS Barawal Dir(Upper)

MA. MED 12 Nov,1973 Abbottabad SS GHSS Rich Bhen Abbottabad

MA. MED 08 Feb,1974 Nowshera SS GHSS Kheshgi Payan Nowshera
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2 3 4 9624 Farid Ullah S.o Muhammad Mustafa SS State 1 Sept, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

625
Khalid Khan Mohmand S.o Ziarat Khan 

Mohmand SS Eng

14 Feb, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

626 Mukarram Shah S.o Jamal ud Din SS Isl 12 Feb, 2000 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

627 Haroon ur Rasheed S.o Bakht Zareen 10 Jan, 2011 8 Mar, 2019 18 By Promotion

628
Inayat ur Rehman Khan S.o Mir Afzal Khan SS 

Eng

24 Feb, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

629
Abdul Sattar S.o Said Rasool SS Eco 12 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

630
Muhammad Ishaq S.o Shah Jehan 6 Jan, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

631 Akram Khan S.o Roghan Jan 24 Dec, 2008 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

632 Aziz Ullah S.o Panjarash Khan 25 Jan, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

633 Jamshed Ali Khan S.o Nadir Khan 19 May, 1992 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

634 Jamil Ahmad S.o Tarin Shah 4 Sept, 1995 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

635 Rashid Ahmad S.o Saeed ullah 26 Apr, 1993 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

636
Zafar Ullah S.o Amir Nawaz Khan 24 Jul, 2004 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

637
Karim Nawaz Khan 1 Sept, 2004 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

638 Muhammad Saeed 16-08-2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

639 Rahmat Ullah 6 Sept, 2006 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

640
Diyar Khan S.o Burhan Khan 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

641 Hidayat ullah Khan 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

642
Asif ullah S.o Madad Khan 12 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

643 Abdur Rauf S.o Satti Jan 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

644 Muhammad Tufail S.o Manzoor Malik 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

645
Imad ul Haq S.o Lisan ul Haq 21 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

646 Akhtar Ali S.o Pasti Khan 6 Jan, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

647 Manzoor Ahmad S.o Khan Muhammad 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

648 Muhammad Shakeel S.o Muhammad Irfan 25 Nov, 2008 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

649 Anwar Hussain S.o Hussain Khan 29 Jan, 2002 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

650
Muhammad Saleem S.o Abdul Sattar 1 Aug, 1993 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

651 Muhammad Javed Iqbal 16 Dec, 1999 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

652 Khalid Iqbal S.o Muhammad Qiash Khan 25 Oct, 2004 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

653 Muhammad Idrees S.o Muhammad Ghani 15 Dec, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

654 Abdul Rauf S.o Abdul Shakoor 24 Feb, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

655
Akhtar Zaman S/o Awal Ayaz Khan 14 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

656 Muhammad Ishaq S.o Sakhi Rahman 25 Feb, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

657 Farid Anwar S.o Khalid Khan 24 Feb, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

658
Masood Shah S.o Gul Sher 26 Nov, 2008 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

659
Faiz Muhammad S.o Sattar Muhammad 12 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

660 Ihtiram ul Haq S.o Abdul Ghaffar 12 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 28 Apr,1975 Kohat SS State  GHSS NO 1 Kohat

MA. MED 22 Nov,1975 Mohmand SS GHSS Bazargai Bunner

MA. MED 11 Jan,1976 Khyber GHS Kohe Sher Haider Khyber

MA. MED 02 Jun,1977 swat SS GHSS Shamozai Swat

MA. MED 24 Jan,1978 Mansehra SS English   GHSS Behali Mansehra

MA. MED 04 Jan,1980 Mohmand SS Economics   GHSS Dheri Julagram  Malakand

MA. MED 03 Mar,1981 Charsadda SS H/Civics    GHSS Nawagai Buner

MA. MED 04 Aug,1982 Orakzai Prl    GHSS Togh Serai Hangu

MA. MED 18 Jan,1984 Chitral SS H/Civics    GHSS Jalozai Nowshehra

MA. MED 01 Mar,1971 Karak SS H/Civics    GHSS Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 06 Apr,1973 Karak V.Prl    GHSS Shah Salim Karak

MA. MED 24 Feb,1974 Buner SS P.S   GHSS Gagra Buner

MA. MED 16 Apr,1975 Lakki Marwat SS H/Civics    GHSS Tajazai Lakki Marwat.

MA. MED 12 Apr,1976 Lakki Marwat SS P.S     GHSS Tajazai Lakki Marwat.

MSc. MED 09 Jul,1976 Khyber SS Chemistry    GHSS Nagrai Buner

MA. MED 08 Nov,1976 Bajour Prl    GHSS  Daggar No 2 Buner

MSc. MED 14 Feb,1977 Charsadda SS Statistic   GHSS Nagrai Buner

MSc. MED 23 Mar,1978 Bannu SS Statistic   GHSS Nurar Bannu

MA. MED 20 Apr,1978 Mohmand SS P.S    GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

MSc. MED 25 Sep,1978 D.I.Khan SS Chemistry   GHSS NO 2 DI Khan

MSc. MED 03 Jan,1980 Haripur SS Chemistry BS18 GHSS NO 1 Haripur

MA. MED 03 May,1981 Nowshera SS Economic BS18  GHSS Bagnotar Abbotabad

MA. MED Mphil 23 Mar,1982 NWA Prl    GHS Raghzai Kele Hamzoni NWA

MSc. MED 25 Feb,1983 Mardan SS State   GHSS Ayub khan Kali Swabi

MA. MED 30 Apr,1983 Mansehra SS Maths   GHSS Lassan Thakral  Mansehra

MA. MED 07 Feb,1970 Kohat SS English   GHSS  NO 1 Kohat

MA. MED 29 Jun,1972 Abbottabad SS English   GHSS Nawashehr Abbotabad

MSc. MED 01 Jan,1973 D.I.Khan SS State   GHSS Dhakki DI Khan

MA. MED 29 Mar,1973 Mardan Prl    GHS Bampokha Buner

MA. MED 01 Sep,1981 NWA SS H/Civics   GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

MA. MED 10 Oct,1976 SWA Prl    GHS Sam S.Waziristan

MA. MED 02 Mar,1977 FR Bannu SS Eng GHSS Jhandri Karak

MA. MED 13 Aug,1981 FR Bannu SS English   GHSS Nurar Bannu

MA. MED 30 Aug,1981 Karak Prl    GHS Behzadi Chekar Kot Kohat

MA. MED 13 Mar,1983 Charsadda SS English   GHSS Jalozai Nowshehra

MA. MED 02 Feb,1971 Abbottabad Prl    GHSS Jab Haripur.

MA. MED 06 Nov,1972 Dir SS P.S   GHSS Munda Dir Lower.
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2 3 4 9661 Shah Jehan S.o Juma Khan 24 Jan, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

662
Muhammad Nasim S.o Muhammad Yousaf 14 Nov, 1993 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

663
Gul Khitab S.o Khan Zaman 23 Oct, 1994 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

664 Nijat Ullah Khan S.o Muhammad Sakin Shah 24 Feb, 2011 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

665
Syed Hayat Ali Shah S.o Syed Abdullah Shah 12 Jan, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

666
Sher Dil S.o Muhammad Shafi 16 Aug, 2010 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

667
Umar Khitab S.o Taj Muhammad 1 Mar, 2000 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

668 Latif ur Rahman S.o Ghulam Rabbani 27 Dec, 1999 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

669
Azhar Hussain S.o Nazir Hussain 12 Apr, 1998 28 May, 2019 18 By Promotion

670
Zahid Ali S/O Musa Khan 27 Jul, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

671
Zahid Bashir S/O Bashir Ahmad 7 Nov, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

672
Subhan Ullah S/O Fazlullah 23 Oct, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

673 Mahmood S/O Yar Mohammad Khan 1 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

674 Khuram Shahzad S/O Gulzar Ahmad 5 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

675 Rahman Ullah S/O Muhammad Hussain 5 Dec, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

676
Tariq Mehmood S/O Muhammad Afzal 3 Mar, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

677 Mushtaq Ahmad S/O Zubir Khan 10 May, 2014 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

678 Jamshed Khan S/O Abdur Rehman 16 Jan, 1990 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

679
Aziz Ur Rehman S/O Muhammad Siddiq 17 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

680 Rafi Ullah S/O Gul Dar Ali Khan 18 May, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

681
Muhammad Mumtaz Ali S/O Sultan Sharaf 25 Nov, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

682
Mushtaq Ahmad S/O Mumtaz Ahmad 19 Feb, 1989 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

683
Shams Ur Rehman S/O Rahim Gul 16 Jun, 2009 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

684 Tariq Iqbal S/O Muhammad Ayub 5 Apr, 2012 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

685 Said Saeed S/O Molvi Syed Noor Ul Haq 20 Apr, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

686 Fahim Jan S/O Alif Khan 1 Jul, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

687 Naseer Ahmad S/O Najeeb Ahmad 15 Apr, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

688 Inamullah Khan S/O Muhammad Zarif 12 Jan, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

689
Shah Faisal S/O Shaukat Ali 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

690
Naseer Ahmad S/O Mir Ali 1 Sept, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

691
Ziauddin S/O Hamidul Haq 12 Nov, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

692
Akmal Hussain S/O Muhammad Akram 1 Aug, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

693 Muhammad Hamid Ul Haq S/O Abdul Haq 1 Mar, 2000 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

MA. MED 04 Jan,1973 Kohat SS English   GHSS Togh Bala Kohat.

MA. MED 06 Mar,1973 Mansehra SS P.S   GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

MA. MED 06 Jan,1974 Abbottabad Prl    GHS Pind Kargo khan

MA. MED PhD 22 Apr,1974 Bannu SS English   GHSS Ajmal Barlashti Bannu.

MA. MED 02 Apr,1976 Charsadda SS P.S GSRSHSSC   GSRSHSSC Utmanzai 

Charsadda

MA. MED 11 Sep,1976 Lakki Marwat SS State   GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat.

MA. MED 18 May,1977 Abbottabad SS P.S   GHSS Bagra Haripur.

MA. MED 30 Nov,1977 Shangla Prl    GHSS Derai Alpurai Shangla.

MA. MED 22 Mar,1978 Mansehra Prl    GHSS Seri Goria Mansehra.

MA. MED 05 May,1970

Abbottabad

V/PrlBagnotar Abbotabad

MA. MED 15 Apr,1972 Abbottabad Prl:GHS Nareela Abbotabad

MA. MED 15 Apr,1973 Charsadda GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

MA. MED 17 Feb,1974 Swat V/PrlGHSS HAJI BABA SWAT

MA. MED 30 Aug,1975 Mansehra GHSS Manshera

MA. MED 15 Jun,1977 Dir Lower Prl: GHS TORMANG DIR LOWER

MA. MED 15 Feb,1971 Abbottabad Prl: GHS SECT#03 KTS HARIPUR

MA. MED 04 Oct,1978 Malakand Prl: GHS TOTAKAN MALAKAND

MA. MED 12 Dec,1968 Mardan INST; RPDC(M) MARDAN

MA. MED 16 Mar,1977 Lakki Marwat INST; RPDC(M) GULBAHAR, PESHAWAR

MA. MED 20 Apr,1976 NW AGY INST; RPDC MIRALI NORTH WAZIRISTAN

MA. MED 03 May,1981 Malakand INST;RPDC MARDAN

MA. MED PhD 01 Jan,1972 Charsadda V/PrlGHSS NO;01 CHARSADDA

MA. MED 15 Mar,1975 Lakki Marwat Prl:GHS TITTER KHEL LAKKI

MA. MED 06 Jun,1974 Karak GHSS KARAK

MA. MED 18 Sep,1970 Mardan GHSS Baghdada Mardan

MA. MED 15 Mar,1969 Peshawar Instructor, DPD Peshawar

MA. MED 19 Aug,1972 Bannu Prl:GHSS BARKOT HARIPUR

MA. MED 04 Jan,1974 DI Khan Prl:GHSS HATHBALA D.I KHAN

MA. MED 16 Oct,1976 Charsadda Prl: GHS ZARBAB GHARI CHARSADA

MA. MED PHD 05 Jan,1979 Mohmand Agy Prl:GMHSS GHAZI BAIG MOHMAND

MA. MED 20 Mar,1980 Dir Lower V/Prl Samar Bagh Dir Lower

MA. MED 04 Sep,1971 Abbottabad Prl:GHS Samandar Katha Abbotabad

MA. MED 15 Mar,1979 Chitral V/Prl GHSS Drosh, Chitral
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2 3 4 9694 Zafar Ullah Khan S/O Gul Hamzar Khan 15 Jan, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

695 Latifur Rahman S/O Saeed Gul 27 May, 2000 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

696 Muhammad Esa S/O Amir Gul 20 May, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

697 Shaukat Ali S/O Matlab Khan 24 Jun, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

698
Syed Khadim Shah S/O Syed Sardar Shah 25 Mar, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

699 Ali Zar Khan S/O Faiz Muhammad Khan 8 Sept, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

700
Noor Mohammad S/O Taj Mohammad Khan 31 May, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

701 Ahmad Wali Khan S/O Abdul Samad Khan 12 Oct, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

702
Gul Muhammad S/O Hameed Muhammad 29 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

703 Muhammad Saleem S/O Muhammad Haleem 7 Dec, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

704 Muhammad Rafiq S/O Muhammad Shafi 19 May, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

705 Muhammad Yousuf S/O Ghulam Musa 14 Dec, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

706
Wahid Hussain S/O Raza Hussain 13 Sept, 2001 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

707 Sana Ullah Khan S/O Hidayat Ullah Khan 2 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

708 Muhammad Qasim S/O Qari Aman Ullah 15 Dec, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

709 Muhammad Juma Khan S/O Sardar Khan 26 Sept, 1989 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

710 Abdus Samad S/O Azmat Khan 30 May, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

711
Saeed Ullah S/O Buzarg Ahmad 14 Mar, 2019 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

712 Ihsan Ullah S/O Habib Ullah 21 Sept, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

713
Saeed Gul S/O Fati Gul 30 Aug, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

714 Muzaffar Hussain S/O Khair Ul Bashar 24 Mar, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

715 Kifayat Ali S/O Ali Hassan 17 Oct, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

716 Muhammad Saeed Ur Rehman S/O Abdul Hadi 1 Sept, 1987 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

717
Shahzad Ahmad S/O Abdul Khaliq Khan 12 Oct, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

718
Munawar Hussain S/O Mir Hakim Khan 24 Dec, 1991 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

719 Safdar Abbas S/O Himayat Ali 6 Apr, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

720 Abdul Karim Shah S/O Purdum Shah 5 May, 2020 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

721 Tariq Mahmood Khan S/O Sultan Mahmood 

Khan

25 Apr, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

722
Sher Aman Khan D/O Pir Said 1 Jul, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

723
Ihtisham Ali S/O Muhammad Saleem 1 Mar, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

724 Tariq Ali S/O Jan Wali 3 Mar, 2012 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

725 Sher Muhammad S/O Gul Zaman 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

726
Muhammad Ijaz Khan S/O Gul Nawaz Khan 30 Nov, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

727 Roohul Amin S/O Muhammad Amin 16 Oct, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

728 Dost Ali Khan S/O Basya Khan 1 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

729 Qayyum Anwar S/O Khush Mair 26 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

730
Hidayat Ullah Khan S/O Inayat Ullah Khan 14 Oct, 2006 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

731 Muhammad Raza S/O Haziq Ur Rehman 4 Jul, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

MA. MED 22 Mar,1968 DI Khan INST;RPDC DI KHAN

MA. MED 05 Jan,1970 Peshawar Prl: GHSS Gulabad Tangi Charsadda

MA. MED 15 May,1973 Swat Prl:GHS RORINGAR SWAT

MA. MED 04 Mar,1967 Swat Prl: GHSS No 3 Mingora Swat

MA. MED 05 May,1969 Nowshera INST;RPDC (M) PESHAWAR

MA. MED 01 Jan,1970 Swabi Prl:GHS NOGRAM BUNER

MA. MED 10 Mar,1970 Malakand Prl:GHS GUL MAQAM MALAKAND

MA. MED 15 Jan,1971 Chitral Prl: GHS Reshun Chitral

MA. MED 03 Aug,1971 Bajaur Agy Prl GHSS Tawda China, Dir Lower

MA. MED 25 Apr,1972 Peshawar Prl:GHSS KURVI NOWSHERA

MA. MED 14 Mar,1975 Peshawar GHSS KARARAI BUNER

MA. MED 01 Jan,1977 Chitral INST;RPDC (M)DROSH CHITRAL

MA. MED 01 Mar,1979 Kurram Agy Prl:GHS BUGHDI KURRAM

MA. MED 01 April,1980 Karak Prl:GHSS TOGH BALA KOHAT

MA. MED 20 Apr,1973 DI Khan Prl:GHSS Choudwan D.I KHAN

MA. MED 15 Dec,1966 Chitral Prl:GHS MASTUJ CHITRAL

MA. MED 20 Feb,1974 Karak GHSS WARANA KARAK

MA. MED 20 Dec,1974 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Shalkandi, Dir Lower

MA. MED 04 Jun,1968 Kurram Prl: GSIAHS Mali Kali Kurram

MA. MED 01 May,1970 Dir Lower Principal GHS Taza Gram Dir Lower

MA. MED 08 Dec,1970 Swat V/Prl GHSS Rohingar Swat

MA. MED 04 Jan,1973 Peshawar Vice Prl GHSS Khairabad, Nowshera

MA. MED 03 Jan,1969 Haripur INST;RPDC (M) HARIPUR

MA. MED 15 Apr,1969 Abbottabad Prl:GHS MIRPUR ABBOTABAD

MA. MED 06 Jun,1969 Lakki Marwat Prl: GHSS Bachkan Ahmadzai Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 03 Jun,1975 Kohat GHSS LODHI KHEL HANGU

MA. MED 09 Feb,1977 Chitral GHSS GARAM CHASHMA CHITRAL

MA. MED 06 Nov,1968 DI Khan PRL: GHSS NO 4 DI Khan

MA. MED 19 Mar,1970 Charsadda RPDC (M) PESHAWAR

MA. MED 10 Aug,1979 Abbottabad Prl:GHS PAWA ABAD

MA. MED 01 Jan,1980 Peshawar Instructor, RPDC Kohat

MA. MED 20 Feb,1980 Peshawar GHSS Jalozai Noshehra

MA. MED 27 Mar,1975 Lakki Marwat Prl GHS Himmat DI Khan

MA. MED Mphil 21 May,1975 Peshawar Prl:GHS GHARIBABAD PESHAWAR

MA. MED 15 Oct,1975 NW AGY Prl: GHS DOSSALI NORTH WAZIRISTAN

MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Karak V/Prl GHSS Karak

MA. MED 23 Mar,1981 Lakki Marwat GHSS TAJAZAI LAKLA

MA. MED 25 Jan,1970 Karak GHSS Jehangeri Karak
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732

Ubaid Ullah Jan S/O Bahader Sher 16 Oct, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

733 Muhammad Mazhar S/O Muhammad Umar 16 Sept, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

734
Ameer Muhammad S/O Ahmad Zeb 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

735 Khizer Hayat S/O Khial Badshah 30 Apr, 2019 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

736
Umar Khan S/O Dilawar Khan 1 Apr, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

737 Noor ul Islam S/O Muntazir 30 Nov, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

738 Azimuddin S/O Khairuddin 27 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

739 Said Ul Hussain S/O Said Ul Wahab 27 Mar, 2012 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

740
Ghulam Mustafa S/O Mir Afzal 19 Sept, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

741 Shah Jehan S/O Nawab Khan 24 Feb, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

742 Ismail Khan S/O Ziarat Khan 5 Dec, 1990 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

743
Javed S/O Shahzullah Khan 30 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

744
Naveed Ahmad S/O Muhammad Farid Khan 23 Jan, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

745
Rahat Khan S/O Lal Rahman 29 May, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

746 Latif Ur Rehman S/O Ghulam Sarwar 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

747
Shad Muhammad S/O Abdul Wahab 8 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

748 Jehangeer Khan S/O Shahjehan 19 Feb, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

749 Mahboob Ur Rahman S/O Khair Ur Rahman 1 Jul, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

750 Khan Badshah S/O Hussain Khan 24 May, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

751 Akhtar Hussain S/O Shah Wazir Khan 1 Feb, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

752 Wajid Ali Shah S/O Mian Izzat Ullah 21 Sept, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

753 Habib ur Rehman Anjum S/O Fida Muhammad 23 Jun, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

754
Raees Khan S/O Sher Zaman Khan 18 Aug, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

755
Ayub Khan S/O Raham Dil Khan 24 Sept, 2009 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

756 Hayatkhan S/O Muhammad Wazir 3 Oct, 2007 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

757 Inayatullah S/O Taj Muhammad 11 Apr, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

758 Israr Ullah S/O Fazlullah 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

759 Fazal Khaliq S/O Muhammad Azim 26 Apr, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

760
Javed Iqbal S/O Ghulam Qadar 11 May, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

761 Munawar Khan S/O Gul Wali Khan 19 Sept, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

762 Fazal Ali S/O Muhammad Zada 2 Mar, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

763
Muhammad Siddique S/O Yaqub 4 Jun, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

764 Hafiz Abdur Rahman S/O Abdullah 1 Apr, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

765 Muhammad Rashid S/O Muhammad Shafi 5 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

766
Zahid Iqbal S/O Aslam Khan 6 Jan, 2004 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

767 Muhammad Yousaf S/O Muhammad Younas 1 Jun, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

768 Abdul Waheed S/O Abdul Ghani 11 Jan, 1991 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

MA. MED 05 Dec,1971 Charsadda Prl:GHSS TORU MAIRA MARDAN

MA. MED 01 Aug,1975 Peshawar V/Prl GHSS Adezai, Peshawar

MA. MED 1st Mar,1974 Peshawar Principal GHSS Gulshan Rehman Colony 

Peshawar

MA. MED 05 Apr,1979 Karak Prl GHS Ahmade Banda Karak

MA. MED 03 Feb,1971 Charsadda Principal GHSS Zahid Abad

MA. MED 21 Apr,1972 Swabi DY.DEO SWABI

MA. MED 25 May,1973 Mardan Prl:GHSS FATIMA MARDAN

MA. MED 06 May,1973 Shangla Prl:GCMHS ALPURAI SHANGLA

MA. MED 15 Dec,1973 Abbottabad Services Placed on the disposal of E&SE Dept;

MA. MED Mphil 29 Apr,1979 Peshawar Prl: GHS KANDAW PESHAWAR

MA. MED 15 Apr,1971 Malakand GHSS DHERI JULAGRAM MALAKAND

MA. MED 01 May,1973 Dir Lower Instructor, RPDC (M) Dir Lower

MA. MED 04 May,1974 Mansehra Prl: GHS Lassan Nawab Mansehra

MA. MED 04 Dec,1975 Malakand GHSS Gadezi Buner

MA. MED 12 May,1977 DI Khan GHSS Ramak, D.I.Khan

MA. MED MPhil 02 Dec,1971 Battagram V/Prl GHSS Battal Mansehra

MA. MED 15 Apr,1975 Peshawar DIRECTOR HR, E&EF

MA. MED 05 Jul,1975 Dir Lower Prl: GHS Jughabanj Dir Upper

MA. MED 24-04-1967 Dir Lower Prl:GHSS GUMBAT BANDA DIR LOWER

MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Swat Prl GHS Islampur Swat

MA. MED 04 Oct,1969 Mansehra GHSS No 1 Mansehra

MA. MED 1st Apr,1972 Peshawar V/PrlGHSS CHAMKANI PESHAWAR

MA. MED 08 May,1972 Malakand GHSS Toda CHINA DIR LOWER

MA. MED 1st Feb,1974 Mohmand Agy Instructor RPDC (M) Mardan

MA. MED 07 Jan,1975 Dir Lower Prl:GHS MAIDAN BANDAI DIR LOWER

MA. MED 05 Feb,1976 Malakand Prl GHSS Torwarsak, Buner

MA. MED 08 Oct,1976 Malakand Prl:GHSS IKRAMPUR MARDAN

MA. MED 13 Apr,1971 Swat Dy; DEO Male Swat

MA. MED 18 Mar,1973 Bajaur Agy Prl GHSS Khadi Killi, Mardan

MA. MED 10 Nov,1973 FR Bannu Prl: GHSS Kotka Muhammad Khan Bannu

MA. MED 03 Jan,1975 Swat / 3 Prl:GHSS SINPORA SWAT

MA. PHD 6 Oct,1975 Abbottabad GHSS BANDI DHUNDAN ABBOTTABAD

MA. MED 04 Jul,1976 Swat Prl: GHSS SHALPIN SWAT

MA. MED 02 Feb,1977 Mansehra V/Prl GHSS No.1, Mansehra

MA. MED 07 Mar,1977 Mohmand Agy V.Pl GHSS Samar Bagh  DIR UPPER

MA. MED 31 Mar,1969 Swabi V/Prl GHSS DAGAI SWABI

MA. MED 01 Sep,1969 Karak GHSS BOGARA KARAK



Date BPS
Method of 

Recrt:App:

SL.No Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; Entry in 

Govt: Service

Regular App:/promotion to the present

post
Present appointment with date

2 3 4 9769 Ismail S/O Sharif Zada 29 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

770 Saleh Amin S/O Sherin Khan 19 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

771
Aziz Ur Rehman S/O Shahzad Khan 3 May, 2007 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

772 Saeed Ahmad S/O Hazrat Umar 21 May, 2020 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

773
Farhad Ali S/O Muhammad Yousaf 24 Sept, 2009 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

774 Fakhr E Alam S/O Muhammad Ashraf 11 Nov, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

775 Khan Raziq S/O Abdur Raziq 13 Apr, 2004 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

776 Sarfaraz Khan S/O Said Muhammad 30 Nov, 2015 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

777
Muhammad Qasim Khan S/O Qazi Fazli Manan 28 Mar, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

778 Muhammad Ishfaq S/O Sheikh Akbar 2 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

779 Noor Zaman S/O Gul Mir Khan 6 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

780 Muhammad Saeed S/O Rokhan 6 Jan, 2009 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

781
Syed Iftikhar Hussain Shah S/O Syed Maqbool 

Shah

14 Nov, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

782
Siraj Ul Haq S/O Abdul Karim 1 Dec, 1989 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

783
Gul Ali S/O Haider Ali 7 Oct, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

784
Gul Badshah S/O Syed Mudassir Shah 7 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

785 Sardar Hayat S/O Ab I Hayat 30 Oct, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

786
Sajidullah Khan S/O Zahir Shah 1 Jan, 2001 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

787 Fazli Dayyan S/O Sakhi Sarwar 5 Sept, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

788
Abdul Waheed S/O Abdul Qadir 24 Mar, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

789
Sahibzada Waqar Ahmad S/O Sahibzada 

Muhammad Rasool

29 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

790
Khalil-ur-rehman S/O Shahistan Khan 8 Sept, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

791 Sultan Room Qureshi S/O Hazrat Ali 9 May, 2004 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

792 Bilal Ahmed S/O Mustafa Khan 26 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

793
Muhammad Ashfaq S/O Muhammad Ilyas 25 Apr, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

794
Shafiq Ur Rehman S/O Zia Ul Haq 31 May, 2011 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

795 Ihtisham Ul Haq S/O Fazal Haq 5 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

796 Iftikhar Ahmad S/O Gul Payo 5 Apr, 2004 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

797 Niaz Muhammad S/O Amir Muhammad 28 Mar, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

798
Shahid Minhas S/O Zakam Khan 7 Aug, 2006 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

799 Asmat Ullah Khan S/O Nizam Khan 17 Jan, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

800 Hafeez Ud Din Khattak S/O Fasih Ud Din 

Khattak

16 Sept, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

801 Hameed Ur Rehman S/O Saeed Ur Rehman 7 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

802
Muhammad Nasir Ud Din S/O Muhammad Din 

Jan

26 Jan, 1988 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

803 Muhammad Khitab S/O Gulab 10 Dec, 1990 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

804 Chamni Gul S/O Topai Khan 20 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

MA. MED 17 Apr,1973 Swat GHSS Barikort Swat

MA. MED 01 Jan,1974 Swat Prl:GHSS TOPAI BUNER

MA. MED 20 Aug,1975 Nowshera Prl: GHSS Jabbi Noshehra

MA. MED 12 Apr,1976 Swabi Prl: GHSS NARO BANDA GADOON SWABI

MA. MED 20 Apr,1976 Malakand GHSS Towda China, Dir Lower

MA. MED 14 Feb,1980 Peshawar Prl:GHSS URMAR BALA PESHAWAR

MA. MED 15 Apr,1980 Peshawar Prl GHS Urmar Miana Peshawar

MA. MED 04 Jan,1981 Peshawar Prl:GHSS HARYANA BALA PESHAWAR

MA. MED 15 Apr,1969 Charsadda Prl GHSS Umarzai Charsadda

MA. MED 03 Jan,1976 DI Khan Prl: GHS No 2 Tank

MA. MED 20 Apr,1974 Karak GHSS JEHANGERI KARAK

MA. MED 17 Apr,1979 Peshawar V/PrlGHSS CANTT 2 PESHAWAR

MA. MED 02 Feb,1970 Mansehra Prl GHSS Mohar Mansehra

MA. MED 2nd Sep,1967 Bajaur Agy Prl:GHS ZOOR BANDAR BAJAUR

MA. MED 19 Jan,1970 Kurram Agy Prl: GHSS Sameer Kurram

MA. MED 07 May,1970 Battagram Dy; DEO (M) Battagram

MA. MED 01 Feb,1974 Chitral Prl:GHSS ARANDU CHITRAL

MA. MED 30 Apr,1974 Mohmand Agy Prl:GHS MATTA MUGHAL KHEL CHARSADDA

MA. MED 27 Sep,1969 Mardan Prl: GHS PARMOLI SWABI

MA. MED 14 Feb,1971 Abbottabad Prl:GHS NAGRI TUTIAL ABAD

MA. MED 18 Apr,1974 Haripur RPDC HARIPUR

MA. MED 06 May,1979 Peshawar DY.DIRECTOR P&D NMDS

MA. MED 27 Nov,1980 Kohistan Prl:GHSS RANOLIA KOHISTAN LOWER

MA. MED 15 Aug,1968 FR Bannu Prl:GHS GUL AKRAM SDW BANNU

MA. MED 21 Apr,1971 Abbottabad Prl: GHS Chamhad Abbotabad

MA. MED 25 May,1972

Abbottabad

GHSS Khanispur Ayubia

MA. MED 01 Jan,1973 Malakand Prl:GHS Dheri Julagaram Malakand

MA. MED 06 Oct,1976 Karak V/Prl GHSS Lachi, Kohat

MA. MED 14 Mar,1977 Mardan GHSS MANGA MARDAN

MA. MED 15 Mar,1978 Lakki Marwat INST; RPDC (M0 KOHAT

MA. MED 02 Nov,1973 Karak Prl: GHSS Bilyamina Hangu

MA. MED PHD 13 Feb,1973 Nowshera Prl:GHSS Misri Banda

MA. MED 04 Apr,1978 Peshawar Deputy Director, ESEF KP Peshawar

MA. MED 02 Feb,1967 Dir Lower Prl: GHSS Sowaryan, Mardan

MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Bagh Dushkhel Dir Lower

MA. MED 15 May,1969 Swat GHSS Fatehpur Swat
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2 3 4 9805 Muhammad Roshan S/O Painda Mond 23 Dec, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

806
Iqbal Shah S/O Syed Ghafoor Shah 21 Mar, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

807 Saeed Ahmad Khan S/O Chari Gul 22 Nov, 2004 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

808 Muhammad Bilal S/O Malik Muhammad Ameer 1 Jan, 2009 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

809 Abdul Khalid S/O Haji Muhammad Ramzan 4 Nov, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

810 Bismillah Khan S/O Khwaja Muhammad 11 Apr, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

811
Syed Mehmood Ul Hassan S/O Syed Sarwar 

Shah

5 Mar, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

812 Mushtaq Ahmed S/O Mir Afzal Khan 13 Mar, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

813 Khurshid Ahmad S/O Mohammad Daud Fayyaz 27 Jun, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

814 Sameeuddin S/O Muhammad Nadir Shah 22 Jul, 2006 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

815 Niaz Khan S/O Gul Rahim 17 Jan, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

816
Sarmast Khan S/O Mir Rehman 7 Dec, 1989 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

817 Muhammad Farooq Ahmad S/O Faham Dil 23 Jun, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

818 Fazli Rafee Shah S/O Fazal Hafiz 25 Apr, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

819 Noor Muhammad S/O Gharib Ullah 22 Jan, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

820
Said Hakeem Jan S/O Muhammad Amin 23 Sept, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

821 Fawad Hussain S/O Fakhar Hussain 11 Apr, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

822 Sultan Muhammad S/O Ali Muhammad 20 Nov, 2000 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

823
Syed Zahid Hussain Shah S/O Syed Mahmood 

Shah

18 May, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

824 Muhammad Salim S/O Karam Elahi 18 Mar, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

825 Ali Mahmood S/O Sultan Mahmood 26 Apr, 1992 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

826 Hafizud Din S/O Khatana Zar 7 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

827
Sayed Ali Afzal S/O Sayed Muhammad Afzal 16 Dec, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

828
Ismail Khan S/O Haji Hakim Khan 21 Jul, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

829 Sayed Shujaat Ali Shah S/O Syed Mudassir 

Shah

18 Jan, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

830
Karim Ullah S/O Muhammad Zaman 15 Jan, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

831 Insha Ullah Khan S/O Mirza Ali Khan 1 Nov, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

832 Ishtiaq Ahmad S/O Amir Janan 17 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

833 Maidad Gul S/O Amir Gul 7 Mar, 2012 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

834 Sana Ullah S/O Saeedullah 1 Feb, 2007 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

835 Muhammad Irfan S/O Guli Bat Khan 28 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

836
Quadir Ahmad S/O Bashir Ahmad 4 Mar, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

837 Sartaj Khan S/O Sher Dil Khan 4 Feb, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

838
Syed Mukhtar Ahmad Shah S/O Syed Ahmad 

Shah

1 Feb, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

839
Saifullah Khan S/O Zahir Shah 1 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

840
Muhammad Alam S/O Bahadar Khan 26 Dec, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

841 Lal Zaman S/O Mir Hassan 29 Jan, 2002 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

842 Khalid Khan S/O Salim Jan 2 Feb, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

MA. MED 1st Feb,1971 Swat V/P GHSS FATEH PUR SWAT

MA. MED 04 Dec,1972 Nowshera GHSS KOTLI SALEH KHANA NSR

MA. MED 04 Aug,1981 Dir Lower Prl: GHSS Manogay, Dir Lower

MSC. MED PhD 28 Sep,1982 DI Khan Prl:GHSS Kech D.I KHAN

MA. MED 08 Mar,1969 DI Khan Prl: GHSS Awan DI Khan

MA. MED 15 Apr,1976 Hangu V/Prl GHSS DOABA HANGU

MA. MED 20 Mar,1970

Abbottabad

GHSS Begra Haripur

MA. MED 21 Feb,1971 Mansehra Vice PRPL;GHSS Shergarh Mansehra

MA. MED 31 Mar,1971 Mansehra V/Prl GHSS Parhinna mansehra

MA. MED 08 Jan,1974 Chitral Prl: GHS Broze, Chitral

MA. MED 24 Oct,1971 Haripur GHSS KOT NAJIBULLAH, HARRIPUR

MA. MED 02 Aug,1975 Peshawar Prl: GHS Azakhel Peshawar

MA. MED 1st Feb,1969 Mohmand Agy Prl: GHS No 2 Daggar, Buner

MA. MED 03 Mar,1969 Swabi Prl GHS No 2 Marghuz Swabi

MA. MED 15 Apr,1970 Nowshera V/Prl GHSS Risalpur Noshehra

MA. MED 15 Sep,1972 Nowshera Prl: GHSS Marhattti Banda Noshehra

MA. MED 16 Mar,1972 Buner Prl: GHS Cheena Bunir

MA. MED 02 Feb,1980 Chitral Prl: GHSS Shagram Chitral

MA. MED 16 Apr,1981 Kurram Agy Prl: Ghs Qubad shah Khel Kurram

MA. MED 03 Oct,1968 Mohmand Agy Prl: GHS Lakarai Mohmand

MA. MED 15 Jan,1973 Bajaur Agy Prl: GHS Raghagan Bajaur

MA. MED 10 Aug,1973 Haripur V/Prl GHMHSS No 1 Haripur

MA. MED 02 Jun,1978 Haripur Prl: GHS Jattipind Haripur

MA. MED 14 Jan,1969 Haripur GHSS KOT NAJIBULLAH, HARRIPUR

MA. MED 30 Sep,1968 Peshawar Prl: GHSS Zahir Abad Peshawar

MA. MED 03 Aug,1970 FR Bannu Prl: GHSS Ghazi Killa SDW Bannu

MA. MED 08 Aug,1973 Bannu Instructor, RPDC (M) Kohat

MA. MED 22 May,1976 Karak GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

MA. MED 01 Jan,1977 Buner GHSS Daggar Buner

MA. MED 22 Feb,1980 Chitral Prl GHSS Bamburate Chitral

MA. MED 03 Aug,1968 Karak Prl: GJHSS Muslimabad Kohat

MA. MED 17 Apr,1969 Abbottabad Instructor RPDC (M) Haripur

MA. MED 27 Aug,1971 Buner Prl: GHS Shalbandai Buner

MA. MED 22 May,1974 Kohat Vice Prl GCHSS Kohat

MA. MED 1st Mar,1975 Orakzai Agy Prl: GHS Mandati Orakzai

MA. MED 20 May,1977 Mohmand Agy Sr. Instructor, RPDC (M) Jamrud Khyber

MA. MED 16 Feb,1970 Malakand Prl: GHSS Haryankot Malakand

MA. MED 01 Jan,1972 Swat Prl: GHSS Shakardara Swat
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2 3 4 9843 Saeed Ahmad S/O Hazrat Ahmad 19 Apr, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

844 Illaud Din S/O Muhammad Ibrahim 13 Jan, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

845
Muhammad Saeed Qureshi S/O Abdul Majeed 

Qureshi

9 Dec, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

846
Noor Alam Khan S/O Noor Muhammad Khan 1 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

847 Imran Ullah Khan S/O Amir Muhammad Khan 6 Dec, 2006 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

848 Qaiser Suleman S/O Muhammad Suleman 17 May, 2005 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

849
Yar Muhammad Khan S/O Abdul Sattar Khan 7 Dec, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

850 Bakhtiar Khan S/O Tawab Khan 23 Apr, 1988 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

851 Riaz Muhammad S/O Sahib Noor 21 Jul, 1997 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

852
Fazli Dayan S/O Fazli Khaliq 20 Apr, 1993 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

853 Muhammad Ijaz S/O Abdur Rashid 14 Nov, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

854
Zia Ur Rehman S/O Qazi Saif Ur Rehman Ph.D 14 Apr, 2007 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

855 Zain Ullah S/O Habib Ullah 21 Feb, 2008 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

856 Muhammad Riaz S/O Mian Khan 1 Jan, 1990 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

857 Saleem Ashraf S/O Muhammad Ashraf 4 Mar, 1998 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

858 Khaista Rahman S/O Bakhtyar Said 13 Nov, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

859
Javed Khan S/O Mian Gul 22 Sept, 2003 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

860 Muhammad Khalid S/O Fazal Ahmed 14 Apr, 2007 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

861
Muhammad Zaman S/O Muhammad Ghani 18 Jan, 2000 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

862 Muhammad Arif Ullah S/O Sana Ullah 8 May, 2014 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

863
Afzal Shah S/O Habib Said 5 Nov, 1995 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

864
Sayed Mir Hussain S/O Sayed Ali Hussain 10 Sept, 1988 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

865 Nasir Ahmad S/O Rashid Ahmad 1 May, 1999 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

866 Inamullah S/O Taj Muhammad 19 Apr, 1994 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

867 Anwar ul Haq S/O Muhammad Ilyas 3 Mar, 1996 5 May, 2020 18 Direct Selectee

868 Adalat Khan S/o Amir Nawab 12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

869 Hashmat Ali S/o Sultani Rome 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

870 Akbar Jan S/o Ahmad Jan 16 Nov, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

871 Qaisar Shah S/o Faqir Shah 15 Feb, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

872 Muhammad Tayyab S/o Muhammad Naeem 28 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

873 Inam Ullah S/o Safi ur Rahman 11 Sept, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

874 Imran Hameed S/o Abdul Hameed 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

875
Shah Nawaz Khan S/o Hazrat Said 1 Mar, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

876
Muhammad Kashif Khan S/o Muhammad 

Hayat

12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

877 Muhammad Ishaq S/o Rahim Khan 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

878 Hashmat Ullah Khan S/o Rasool Bahadar 1 Feb, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

879 Saeed Ahmad S/o Ghulam Sarwar 2 Feb, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 15 Sep,1977 Bannu V/Prl GHS Kakki Bannu

MA. MED 04 Dec,1974 DI Khan Prl GHS No 1 Kulachi DI Khan

MA. MED 17 Dec,1974 Nowshera Prl: GHS Bara Banda Noshehra

MA. MED 24 Apr,1978 Kurram Agy: Prl: GHSS Alizai, Kurram

MA. MED 13 Mar,1979 Mardan Prl GHSS Mian Khan, Mardan

MA. MED 30 Dec,1979 Karak Prl: GHS Ahmadi Banda Karak

MA. MED 24 Mar,1974 Battagram Dy; DEO Kohistan

MA. MED 12 Feb,1969 Peshawar Awaiting Posting

MA. MED 01 Jan,1970 Mardan Prl GHSS Bakhshali, Mardan

MA. MED 02 May,1972 Malakand Sr. Inst RPDC Thana Malakand

MA. MED 08 Jan,1973 Mansehra Prl: GHSS Karori, Mansehra

MA. MED 05 Mar,1980

Abbottabad

Prl: GHSS Chamiali Abbotabad

MA. MED 07 Oct,1981 SW AGY Prl: GHSS Hathala, DI Khan

MA. MED 02 Nov,1969 Haripur V/Prl GHSS Dingi Haripur

MA. MED 15 Jan,1973 Mansehra Prl: GHSS Talhatta Mansehra

MA. MED 28 Jan,1973 Dir Lower GHSS Khall Dir Lower

MA. MED PHD 04 Mar,1974 Charsadda GHSS Takar Mardan

MA. MED 12 Jan,1975 Mansehra GHSS Lassan Thakral Mansehra

MA. MED 12 Feb,1977 Bajaur Agy Prl GHSS Pir Abad Takht Bhai Mardan

MA. MED 02 Apr,1979 NW AGY Prl: GHS Tappi NWD

MA. MED 02 Apr,1966 Mohmand Agy Prl: GHSS Pingal Dir Lower

MA. MED 15 Feb,1966 Kurram Agy Prl: GHS Bilyamin Kurram

MA. MED 02 Feb,1970 Dir Lower Prl: GHSS Mian Brangola Dir Lower

MA. MED 21 Jan,1971 Peshawar V/Prl GHSS Warai, Dir Upper

MA. MED 05 Dec,1971 Haripur Prl: GHSS Chajjian, Haripur

MSC. MED 20 Apr,1976 Mardan Prl GHS Halli Haripur

MSC. MED 12 Apr,1978 Shangla V/P GHSS Butyal Shangla

MA. MED 15 Aug,1978 Dir SS Eng GHSS Khall Dir Lower

MA. MED 01 Mar,1981 Haripur SS HC GHSS Kot Najibullah Haripur

MA. MED 10 Apr,1981 Peshawar

SS Eng GHS Regi Peshawar upon vacation by 

present incumbent.

MA. MED 28 Apr,1981 Dir SS PS GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Lower

MA. MED 10 Jul,1981 D.I.Khan Prl GHSS Kech DIK

MA. MED 03 Apr,1982 Charsadda SS Eng GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

MA. MED 12 Sep,1982 Mohmand S.Inst: DPD Peshawar

MA. MED 01 Oct,1982 FR Bannu SS Eng GHSS Jandri Karak

MA. MED 05 Feb,1983 FR Bannu SS Eco GHSS Warana Karak

MA. MED MPhil 25 Feb,1983 NWA SS PS RPDC Mir Ali NWTD



Date BPS
Method of 

Recrt:App:

SL.No Name of Officer Qualification
Date of Birth & 

Domicile

Date of 1st; Entry in 

Govt: Service

Regular App:/promotion to the present

post
Present appointment with date

2 3 4 9880 Tariq Ali S/o Noor Sarwar 12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

881 Anwar Khan S/o Muhammad Abdus Sami 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

882 Muhammad Riaz S/o Amir Muhammad 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

883
Farid Ullah S/o Abdul Jabbar 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

884
Farman Ullah S/o Hakim ullah 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

885
Ibad Ullah S/o Qazi Ziaullah 1 Apr, 1986 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

886 Azam Jan S/o Jamazan 17 Oct, 1989 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

887
Muhammad Nasim S/o Muhammad Khan 7 Nov, 1994 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

888 Muhammad Zubair Khan S/o Ahmad Shah 18 May, 1992 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

889 Muhammad Akhtar Khan S/o M Farid Khan 1 Feb, 2002 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

890 Zafar Iqbal S/o Noor Muhammad 1 Jul, 1997 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

891 Ahsan Ullah S/o Atta Ullah 1 Apr, 1992 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

892 Muhammad Nauman Shabbir S/o Shabbir 

Ahmad

24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

893
Nadeem Akbar S/o Ali Akbar Khan 16 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

894 Syed Shah Hassan S/o Syed Anwar Hassan 1 Nov, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

895
Shabir Muhammad S/o Mustafa 28 Aug, 1995 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

896
Shakeeb Ahmad S/o Sami Ullah 1 Mar, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

897 Shah Hassan S/o Shah Hussain 21 Jul, 2003 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

898 Asif Ali S/o Muhammad Afsar 12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

899
Abdul Majeed s/o Shadi Khan 4 Dec, 2003 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

900 Riaz Iqbal S/o Jehanzeb 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

901 Ashfaq Ahmad S/o Abdul Salam 16 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

902 Syed Muhammad Aamir S/o Muhammad 

Younas

1 Sept, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

903 Khaminat Shah S/o Gul Badshah 14 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

904 Sher Ayaz Khan s/o Akbar Razi 1 Mar, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

905
Wajid Ali S/o Ali Afsar SS State 1 Sept, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

906 Sajid Ghaffar S/o Muhammad Ghaffar 25 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

907 Fazli Rabbi S/o Mir Muhammad 13 Dec, 1999 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

908 Amjad Ali S/o Mumtaz Ali 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

909 Ali Muhammad S/o Muhammad Yaqoob 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

910 Shahid Ur Rahman S/o Abdul Ahad 10 Apr, 1999 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

911 Amjad Khan S/o Muhammad Rasool Khan 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

912 Amir Zeb S/o Jamshaid Khan 12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

913
Zamrad Khan S/o Lal Said 12 Jan, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

914
Nasib Khan S/o Daray Khan 17 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

915 Muhtamim Shah S/o Sharif Khan 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

916 Gohar Zaman S/o Rafi Uz Zaman 16 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

917 Wali Dad Khan S/o Zardad Khan 17 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

918 Iqbal Sher S/o Muhammad Ghafoor Khan 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 16 Jun,1983 Orakzai SS Eco GHSS Kalya Orakzai

MSC. MED 10 Mar,1982 Swat SS Bio GHSS Bari Kot Swat

MA. MED 02 Feb,1979 Karak SS Eng GHSS Jehangiri Karak

MA. MED 29 Mar,1980 Peshawar SS Eng GHSS Pir Pai Nowshera

MA. MED 10 Mar,1982 Malakand SS Eng GHSS Bari Kot Swat

MA. MED 22 Mar,1967 Mansehra Prl Dilbori Mansehra

MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 SWA SS PS GHSS Bagnoter Abbottabad

MA. MED 02 Jan,1969 Abbottabad SS Maths GHSS Kanispur Abbottabad

MA. MED 02 Apr,1969 Karak SS PS GHSS Jhandri Karak

MSC. MED 02 Feb,1970 Haripur SS Chem GHSS Bagra Haripur

MA. MED 13 Jun,1970 Haripur SS PS GCMHSS Haripur

MA. MED 03 Mar,1972 Chitral Inst: RPDC Darosh Chitral

MA. MED 27 Feb,1973 Bannu Instuct: PRDC Bannu

MSC. MED 03 Apr,1974 Abbottabad SS State GHSS Lassan Thkral Mansehra

MA. MED 07 Apr,1975 Mardan SS State GHSS Ismaila Swabi

MA. MED 10 Jun,1975 Battagram Prl GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MA. MED 16 Nov,1975 Charsadda SS Eng GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

MA. MED 10 Jun,1976 Mardan SS PS GHSS No.1 Mardan

MA. MED 02 Sep,1976 Swabi SS PS GHSS Kabgani Swabi

MA. MED 20 Jan,1977 Lakki Marwat SS HC GHSS Serai Naurang Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 08 Mar,1979 Swabi SS Eng GHSSS Ayub Khan Kali Swabi

MSC. MED 11 Apr,1979 Mansehra SS Chem GHSS Bandi Dhudan Abbottabad

MA. MED 31 Dec,1980 Mardan SS Eng GHSS Risalpur Nowshera

MA. MED 03 Jan,1982 Orakzai SS Eng GHSS Lachi Kohat

MSC. MED 22 May,1982 Chitral SS State GHSS Morilasht Chitral

MA. MED 21 May,1983 Mansehra SS State GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

MA. MED 01 Mar,1978 Karak SS Eng GHSS Warana Karak

MSC. MED Phd 13 Mar,1973 Nowshera SS State GHSS Pir Pai Nowshera

MA. MED 15 May,1973 Swat SS Eng GHSS Ziamdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 06 Jan,1974 Mansehra SS HC GHSS Sari Goria Mansehra

MSC. MED 12 Dec,1974 Chitral Prl GHSS Barum Over Chitral

MA. MED 02 Apr,1975 Bannu PRl GHS Shamazan NWTD

MA. MED 01 Jan,1977 Swat SS Eco GHSS Khawazakhela Swat

MSC. MED 10 Mar,1977 Malakand VP GHSS Pacha Kalay Dir Upper

MSC. MED 03 Sep,1977 Lakki Marwat SS State GHSS NO.1 Peshawar Cantt

MA. MED 21 Feb,1978 Mardan SS Eng Nagri Buner

MSC. MED 06 Mar,1978 D.I.Khan SS State GHSS Daraban Kalan DIK

MSC. MED 11 Sep,1978 Khyber SS State GHSS no.1 Peshawar City

MA. MED 02 Nov,1981 Swat SS Eng GHSS Biadara Swat
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2 3 4 9919 Amir Hamza S/o Hazrat Usman Mian 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

920 Muhammad Rizwan S/o Muhammad Sidique 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

921
Mehmood ur Rahman s/o Hafiz Muhammad 

Idrees

16 Aug, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

922 Tariq Ahmad S/o Ahmad Sher 2 Dec, 2006 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

923
Saif Ur Rahman S/o Muhammad Ashraf 1 Nov, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

924
Muhammad Ilyas S/o Muhammad Akram 24 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

925 Shamshad Khan S/o Fateh Rahim 25 Feb, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

926 Mian Ejaz Mustafa S/o Qazi Syed Mukhtar 

Ullah

29 Dec, 1994 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

927 Tayab Nawaz 10 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

928
Iftikhar Ahmad 14 Jul, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

929 Muhammad Rafiq 2 Jan, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

930 Sher Bahadar Khan 24 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

931 Irshad Ahmad 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

932 Muhammad Zahir 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

933
Isa Khan 1 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

934 Atta Ullah MA 28 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

935
Iftikhar Ahmad 2 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

936 Fazli Rabbi 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

937
Ashfaq Ali 14 Nov, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

938 Qazi Sajid Rashid 24 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

939 Hussan Faros 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

940 Alamzeb S/O Amir Shah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

941 Muhammad Riaz 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

942 Abdur Rashid 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

943 Haq Nawaz 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

944
Muhammad Zahir Shah 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

945 Gul Dayub Khan 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

946 Haziq ur Rehman 4 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

947 Ahmad Ghazi ud Din 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

948 Siraj Khan 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

949
Wahid Jan 24 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

950 Syed Attaullah Jan 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

951 Shoaib Gul 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

952 Zarif Shad MA M.Ed 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

953
Ghani Khan 4 May, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

954
Malik Muhammad Kalim Zeb 16 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

955
Muhammad Athar 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

956 Amjad Hussain 10 Jan, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 20 Jan,1982 Swat SS Eng GHSS Khawaza Khela Swat

MA. MED 05 Apr,1982 Haripur SS Eng GCMHSS NO.1 Harpur

MSC. MED 12 Feb,1972 Haripur SS Bio GHSS Bagnoter Abbottabad

MSC. MED 01 Jan,1980 Shangla SS Eco GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MSC. MED 11 Jan,1978 Abbottabad SS Chem GHSS Sarai Saleh Haripur

MA. MED 20 Apr,1979 Mohmand SS Eng Shahpur Shangla

MSC. MED 25 Jan,1980 Mardan SS Phy GHSS Kheshgi Nowshera

MSC. MED 29 Jan,1973 Mansehra SS Eco GHSS Baffa Mansehra

MA. MED 14 Aug,1981 Peshawar SS Islam GHSS No.4 Kakshal Peshawar City

MA. MED M.Ed 01 Aug,1983 Lakki Marwat SS Maths GHSS No.4 DIK

MA. MED M.Ed 01 Apr,1979 D.I.Khan Prl GHSS Darak Aziz Khan Lakki Marwat

MSC. MED 02 Feb,1981 Dir Lower SS Chem GHSS Dheri Julagram Malakand

MA. MED 13 Apr,1982 Swat SS Maths GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MSC. MED 01 Oct,1974 Kohat Prl GHSS Jharma Kohat

MSC. MED 25 May,1977 Mohmand VP GHSS Gamseer Dir Upper

MA. MED 02 Jan,1979 Chitral SS Eng GHSS Drosh Chitral

MSc. MED 10 Mar,1979 Charsadda SS State GHSS Cant No.2 Peshawar

MA. MED 20 Sep,1979 Swat SS Islam GHSS Baidara Swat

M.Sc, M.Phil, 

M.EdSS Bio

10 Apr,1980 Swabi SS Bio GHSS Khairabad Nowshera

MA. MED 01 Mar,1981 Haripur Instructor RPDC Haripur

M.Phil M.Ed SS Isl 01 Apr,1981 Buner Prl GHS Ambela Buner

MA. MED 20 Feb,1983 Bajour SS Maths GHSS Shamozai Swat

MSC. MED 20 Mar,1984 D.I.Khan SS State GHSS NO.4 DIK

MA. MED 01 Dec,1973 Lakki SS Eng GHSS Tajzai Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 10 Apr,1979 Shangla SS Eng GHSS Shahpur Shangla

M.Sc B.Ed PHD 20 Nov,1979 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

MA. MED 06 Sep,1971 NWA SS GHSS Shakoor SWTD

MA. MED 15 Mar,1975 Karak Prl GHSS Lora Mainai Khyber

MA. MED 25 Mar,1978 Chitral SS Bio GHSS Morilasht Chitral

M.Sc./M.EdSS Bio 01 Feb,1980 Peshawar Prl GHS Kargho Khan Abbottabad

M.Sc./M.Ed 01 Mar,1980 Dir Lower SS Bio GHSS Zemdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 01 Apr,1975 Chitral Instructor RPDC Drosh Chitral

M.Sc./M.Ed 05 Nov,1976 Hangu SS Sstate GHSS Doaba Hangu

MA. MED 13 Dec,1976 Dir Lower Prl GHS Sarai Bala Dir Lower

MA. MED 06 Mar,1977 Charsadda Prl GHSS Shago Bajaur

M.Sc/M.Ed 06 May,1977 Mansehra SS Chem GHSS Lassan Thral Mansehra

MA. MED 20 Jan,1979 Dir Upper SS Urdu GHSS Swarai Dir Upper

MA. MED 01 Apr,1979 Chitral Prl GHSS Madaklasht Chitral Lower
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2 3 4 9957 Zubair Ali Khan 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

958 Tahir Ullah Jan 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

959 Asad Ali 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

960 Muhammad Sajjad 1 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

961 Shafi Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

962 Attaullah 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

963
Abdul Jalal 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

964 Iltaf Hussain 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

965 Muhammad Saeed 24 Sept, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

966 Muhammad Asif 1 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

967 Muhammad Sajid 24 Sept, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

968 Muhammad Ayaz 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

969 Muhammad Ismail 15 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

970 Abdul Waheed 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

971 Abdul Basit Siddiqui 22 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

972 Sultan-ud-Din 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

973
Mian Abdul Malik 30 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

974 Muhammad Nasir Khan 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

975 Muhammad Ramzan 2 Feb, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

976
Johar Ali 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

977 Riaz Muhammad 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

978
Inayat ur Rehman 16 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

979 Fazli Manan 14 Sept, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

980 Siraj ud Din 6 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

981
Muhammad Basharat 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

982 Bakht Zamin Shah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

983 Sajid Ali 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

984 Qamar Zaman 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

985
Zaheer ul Haq 06-03-007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

986 Fazal ur Rahman 1 Feb, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

987
Muhammad Ismail 17 Sept, 2011 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

988 Abid Ullah 16 Jun, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

989 Afrasiyab 13 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

990 Mazhar Elahi 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

991 Muhammad Tariq Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

992 Rukhsar Ali Khan 24 Sept, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

993 Inam Ullah S/O Rafiullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

994 Muhammad Zubair Khan 19 Oct, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

995 Hakimullah 22 Sept, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

996 Shal Muhammad 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

997
Ilyas Ahmad 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

998 Haji Muhammad 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

M.Sc./M.Ed 04 Sep,1979 Mardan SS Chem GHSS Kbgani Swabi

MA. MED 20 Sep,1981 DI Khan SS Eng GHSS Dhakki DIK

MA. MED 05 Apr,1983 Swabi Prl GHSS Pawa Abbottabad

MA. MED 01 Jun,1976 Karak SS Maths Jehngiri Karak

MA. MED 01 Apr,1979 Dir Upper SS Eng GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Upper

MA. MED 08 Jun,1979 Swat Prl GHSS Shawar Swat

M.Sc./M.Ed 30 Mar,1980 Malakand Prl GHS Olandar Shangla

MA. MED 04 Apr,1980 Peshawar SS Eng GHSS NO.1 Peshawar City

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Feb,1981 D.I.Khan SS Phy GHSS Daraban Kalan DIK

MA. MED 01 Apr,1982 Karak SS Urdu GHSS Lachi Kohat

MSC. MED 01 Jan,1985 D.I.Khan SS Phy GHSS Dhakki DIK

MA. MED 10 May,1969 Swat SS Islam GHSS Bari Kot Swat

MSc. MED 17 Mar,1971 Dir SS Chem GHSS Shamozai Swat

MA. MED 01 Jan,1972 Mansehra SS Urdu GHSS Behali Mansehra

MA. MED PHD 15 Sep,1974 Nowshera SS GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

MSc. MED Ph.D 20 Apr,1978 Swat Prl Rahat Kot Swat

MSC. MED 07 Mar,1979 Mansehra SS Phy GHS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Apr,1980 Chitral SS Maths GHSS Morilasht Chitral

M.Sc M.Ed 06 Jun,1980 D.I.Khan Prl GHSS Khergai SWTD

M.Sc M.Ed 03 Jul,1980 Charsadda SS Maths GHS Khair Abad Nowshera

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1974 Mardan SS Bio GHSS Zimdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 15 Feb,1974 Abbottabad SS Islam GHSS Kanispur Abbottabad

MA. MED 01 Feb,1975 Mohmand SS Pashto GHSS Haji Baba Mingora Swat

MA. MED 02 Jun,1975 D.I.Khan SS Urdu GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 02 Apr,1976 Abbottabad V/P GHSS Bahali Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 29 Jul,1976 Mardan SS Phy GHSS Barikot Swat

MA. MED M.Phil 20 Dec,1976 Swat SS HC GHSS Bari Kot Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 28 Mar,1977 Bannu SS Bio GHSS Hakim Haved Bannu

MA. MED 26 Jan,1978 Abbottabad SS Islam GHSS Lora Abbottabd

MA. MED 15 May,1978 Buner SS Urdu GHSS Nawagai Bunner

M.Sc M.Ed 14 Apr,1979 Charsadda SS Phy GHSS Gadezai Buner

MA. MED 05 Mar,1980 Mardan SS Islam GHSS Risal pur Nowshera

MA. MED 17 Sep,1980 Bannu Prl GHS Boza Khel Bannu

MA. MED 21 Sep,1981 Peshawar SS PS GHSS Chamani Peshawar

M.Sc M.Ed 02 May,1982 Lakki SS Phy GHSS Lachi Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 12 Mar,1983 Bannu Prl GHSS Khidri Muhammad Khel

MA. MED 01 Apr,1974 Dir Lower PRl GHSS Pingal Dir Lower

MA. MED 01 Jan,1975 Peshawar SS Islam GHSS NO.1 Peshawaar City

M.Sc M.Ed 04 Feb,1975 Shangla Prl GHS Martung Shangla

MA. MED 14 Apr,1975 Malakand SS HC GHSS Khal Dir Lower

MA. MED.Mphil 08 Oct,1975 Charsadda SS PS GHSS Khesgi Payan Nowshera

MA. MED 15 Nov,1975 Buner SS HC GHSS Gadezai Buner
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2 3 4 9999 Mukhtar Ahmad 11 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1000 Muhammad Salim 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1001 Ikram ul Haq 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1002 Israrullah Khan 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1003 Muhammad Waseem 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1004
Mushtaq Ali 20 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1005 Tariq Habib 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1006 Sajjad Ahmad 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1007 Anwarullah 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1008
Mussarat Naeem 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1009 Jamalud Din 27 Sept, 2006 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1010 Fazli Maula 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1011 Qabil Shah 31 May, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1012
Muhammad Azam 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1013 Muhammad Imran Khan 8 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1014 Saddiq ur Rahman 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1015 Fahim Nawaz 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1016
Manzoor Hussain 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1017 Hidayat Ullah 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1018 Muhammad Rafi 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1019
Muhammad Gul 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1020 Samiul Wahab 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1021
Atif Malik 1 Feb, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1022 Muhammad Nadeem Danish 11 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1023 Sher Ali Khan 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1024 Ahmad Ali Shah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1025 Sultan Yousaf 31 May, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1026
Zia ur Rehman 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1027 Masood Nabi 16 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1028 Rizwan Ullah 20 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1029 Hafiz Kaleem Ullah Jan 23 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1030 Saleem Ullah Khan 31 May, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1031 Munsif Khan 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1032 Qadeerullah 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1033
Muhammad Aziz ud Din Khan 4 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1034
Shalil Nawaz 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1035 Muhammad Tariq 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1036
Afsar Khan 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1037 Hafiz Muhammad Ali 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1038 Syed Adnan Ahmad 19 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Apr,1976 Malakand SS Chem GHSS Ghani Dheri Malakand

MA. MED 10 Dec,1976 Mansehra SS Eng GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

MA. MED 17 May,1977 Mansehra VP GHSS Kawai Mansehra

MA. MED.Mphil 04 Jun,1977 D.I.Khan SS Chem GHSS Daraband Kalan DIK

MA. MED 06 Jan,1978 Mansehra SS Eng GHSS Baffa Mansehra

MA. MED 09 Mar,1978 Mohmand SS Urdu GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

MA. MED 11 Aug,1978 Peshawar SS HC GHSS UstarZai Kohat

MA. MED 03 Jan,1979 Mansehra SS PS GHSS Baffa Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jan,1979 Mohmand SS Bio GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

M.Sc M.Ed 09 Apr,1979 Abbottabad SS Phy GHSS Lora Abbottabad

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jul,1979 NWA Instructor RPDC Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 13 Mar,1980 Mardan SS Chem GHSS Dheri Lipani Mardan

MA. MED 30 Mar,1980 Swabi Prl GHSS Seer Abbottabad

MA. MED 09 Apr,1980 Malakand SS Urdu GHSS Ghani Dheri Malakand

MA. MED 10 Apr,1980 Mansehra SS Maths GHSS Garhi Habibullah

M.Sc M.Ed  Mphil 20 Apr,1982 Buner SS Bio GHSS Gagra Buner

MA. MED 04 May,1983 D.I.Khan SS HC GHSS Daraban Kalan DIK

MA. MED 07 Apr,1966 Malakand SS PS GHSS Baidara Swat

MA. MED 20 Dec,1973 NWA Prl Spulga NWTD

M.Sc M.Ed 26 Feb,1975 Haripur SS Eco GHSS No.1 Haripur

MA. MED 20 Mar,1975 Charsadda Instructor PRDC peshawar

MA. MED 03 Apr,1975 Karak SS HC GHSS Bogara Banda Karak

MA. MED 15 Dec,1976 Abbottabad SS Urdu GHSS Bagra Haripur

MA. MED 23 Jan,1978 Lakki Instructor RPDC DIK

MA. MED 01 Apr,1978 Swabi SS Maths GHSS Manki Swabi

MA. MED PHD 15 Jan,1979 D.I.Khan SS GHSS Darra Pezu Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 02 Apr,1978 Bajour prl GHS Badano Bajaur

MA. MED 03 Apr,1979 Charsadda Prl GHS Shamshad Abad Mardan

MA. MED 08 Apr,1980 Chitral Instructor RPDC Drosh Chitral

MA. MED 16 Jun,1980 Bannu SS Maths GHSS Nurar Bannu

MA. MED 03 Apr,1981 Bannu Prl GHS Spalga NWTD

MA. MED 15 Jun,1982 Dir Lower SS Islam GHSS Khall Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Oct,1982 Mardan SS State GHSS NO.4 Mardan

M.Sc M.Ed 16 Jan,1983 Karak SS Bio GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 18 Mar,1983 Malakand SS Maths GHSS Warai Upper Diir

M.Sc M.Ed 30 Mar,1983 FR Bannu SS Bio GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

MA. MED 01 Apr,1983 Mardan SS Maths GHSS Nawagai Buner

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Mar,1984 Swabi Vice Principal (BS-18) GHSS Tordher Swabi

MA. MED Ph.D 14 Mar,1984 Mardan Prl GHS Naway Kalay Bunner

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1984 Swabi Prl GHS Gabasni Swabi
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2 3 4 91039 Muhammad Nasim 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1040
Haji Rehman 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1041 Muhammad Altaf Khan 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1042 Tariq-ur-Rehman 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1043 Haidar Ali Khan 1 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1044 Muhammad Zahoor 27 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1045 S.Misbah ur Rehman 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1046 Muhammad Daud 16 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1047 Naseer Ullah 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1048 Liaqat Ali 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1049 Khan Zeb 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1050 Israr Ahmad 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1051 Muhammad Farooq 24-09-2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1052 Israr Zamin Shah 26 Feb, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1053 Imran Khan 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1054 Ghulam Dastageer 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1055
Ziaul Isl 1 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1056 Muhammad Arshad Iqbal 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1057 Muhammad Shakoor 16 Feb, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1058 Umar Farooq 12 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1059
Farooq Zameer 16 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1060 Hidayat Hussain 19 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1061 Murad Khan 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1062 Akbar Hussain 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1063 Mukammil Shah 21 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1064 Aziz ur Rehman 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1065 Muhammad Sibtain 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1066 Khalilullah 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1067 Akhtar Nawaz Khan 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1068 Muhammad Imran 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1069 Karim Ullah Khan 29 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1070
Arif Hameed 23 Feb, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1071 Ali Jawhar MA M.Ed 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1072 Mir Zali Khan MA, 12 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1073
Muhammad Younas Khan 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1074
Inamullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1075 Aziz Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1076 Damsaz Khan 24 Feb, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1077 Muhtad Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1078 Javeed Musa S/o Muhammad Musa Khan 27 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1079 Saeed Ahmad 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1080 Misbahud Din 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1081 Akbar Hussain 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 15 Oct,1973 Charsadda SS Phy GHSS Tarnab Charsadda

MA. MED 07 Jan,1974 Charsadda SS HC GHSS NO.3 Peshawar City

MA. MED Ph.D 10 Dec,1974 Mardan Prl GHSS Ibrahim Khan Killi Mardan

M.Sc M.Ed 12 Jan,1976 Karak SS Phy GHSS Jandri Karak

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1976 Mardan Prl GHS No.2 Daggar Buner

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1976 Mansehra SS State GHSS Bafa Mansehra

MA. MED 11 May,1976 D.I.Khan Prl GHS Said Khan SWTD

MA. MED 05 Aug,1976 D.I.Khan SS Eng GHSS Dhaki DIK

MA. MED Mphil 07 Jun,1977 Swat SS Eng GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MA. MED 04 Aug,1979 Swabi Instructor RPDC Mardan

MA. MED 03 Apr,1980 Mardan SS Eco GHSS Dheri Julagram Malakand

M.Sc M.Ed 16 Jun,1980 Mansehra Prl GHS Sangarh Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1981 Peshawar VP GHSS Jalozai Nowshera

MA. MED 02 Apr,1981 Malakand Prl GHSS Gat Swat

MA. MED 12 Aug,1981 Mansehra SS Eng GHSS Khanispur Abbottabad

MA. MED 10 Feb,1982 FR Bannu SS Eng GHSS Domel Bannu

M.Sc M.Ed 08 Mar,1982 Mansehra SS Chem GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1983 Dir Lower SS Chem GHSS Smar Bagh Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Feb,1973 Karak SS Phy GHSS NO.1 Kohat

MA. MED 15 Mar,1974 Karak SS State GHSS Warana Karak

MA. MED 01 Feb,1975 Abbottabad Prl GHS Gambeer Abbattabad

MA. MED 10 Apr,1975 Mansehra Prl GHSS Gorya Mansehra

MA. MED 02 Sep,1975 Mardan SS HC GHSS Takkar Mardan

M.Sc M.Ed 28 Dec,1975 Buner Prl GHS Bazargai Buner

MA. MED 25 Feb,1976 Swabi Prl GHSS No4 Mardan

MA. MED 01 Mar,1976 Chitral SS HC GHSS Morilasht Chitral

MA. MED 08 Feb,1977 D.I.Khan SS Eco GCHSS Bannu

M.Sc M.Ed 14 Apr,1978 Buner Prl GHSS Naghrai Buner

MA. MED 15 Apr,1978 Bannu Prl GHSS Hassan Khel Jaffar Khan Bannu

MA. MED 28 Mar,1980 Mardan SS Eng GHSS NO.4 Mardan

M.Sc M.Ed 11 Apr,1980 FR Bannu Prl GHS Darpa Khel NWTD

M.Sc M.Ed 10 May,1980 FR

Peshawar

SS Eco GHSS NO.3 Peshawar City

MA. MED 18 Mar,1981 Buner SS Eng GHSS Gagra Buner

MA. MED 01 Oct,1981 NWA Prl GHSS Siddiqi Kot NWTD

MA. MED 01 May,1984 Lakki Marwat SS Chem GHSS Dara Pezu Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 01 Apr,1983 Lakki Marwat SS Phy GHSS Warana Karak

MA. MED 01 Oct,1966 Swat SS Islam GHSS Waral Dir Upper

MA. MED 09 Sep,1971 Lakki Prl GHSS Karama SWTD

MA. MED 12 May,1974 NWA Instructor RPDC Mir Ali NWTD

MA. MED 01 Feb,1975 Chitral SS PS GHSS Morilasht Chitral

MA. MED 17 Feb,1975 Dir Lower SS HC GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed  Mphil 08 Nov,1975 Bajaur SS Chem GHSS Sikandari Swabi

M.Sc M.Ed Mphil 05 Jun,1977 Swat SS Maths GHSS NO.2 Mingora Swat
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2 3 4 91082 Asfandyar Khan 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1083 Akhya Jan 26 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1084 Gohar Ali 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1085 Muhammad Ashraf 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1086 Imran Khan 22 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1087
Shahriyar 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1088 Fazal Malik 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1089
Hafeezullah 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1090 Inayatullah 24 Sept, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1091 Asadullah 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1092 S.Saeed ud Din 31 May, 2010 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1093 Tanveer Hussain 24 Sept, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1094
Ehsan Ahmad Danish 26 Dec, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1095 Muhammad Asif 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1096 Ghulam Wazir 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1097
Gul Shah 2 Mar, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1098 Muhammad Ayub Khan 21 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1099 Sajjad Ahmad 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1100 Javed Khan 10 Sept, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1101 Siraj ud Din 27 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1102 Salman 21 Jan, 2009 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1103 Sajjad Khan 11 Nov, 2005 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1104 Zia ur Rehman 20 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1105
Yasir Ali Khan 1 Mar, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1106 Muhammad Suleman 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1107 Fazal Subhan 20 Oct, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1108 Sharif Khan 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1109 Zahoorullah 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1110
Javed Khan 28 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1111 Arshad Ali 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1112 Khalid Mahmood 12 May, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1113 Muhammad Anwar Khan 10 Jan, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1114 Muhammad Aslam 16 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1115
Zahoor ul Islam 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1116 Atta ur Rehman Amjid 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1117 Arif Shah 14 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1118 Sarbiland Khan 10 Feb, 2008 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1119 Muhammad Javed 21 Apr, 2007 13 Dec, 2022 18 By Promotion

1120

1121
Saqib Anwar Jadoon 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1122 Fazli Subhan 2 Feb, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 30 Jul,1977 Charsadda SS Islam GHSS Risal Pur Nowshera

M.Sc M.Ed 17 Feb,1978 Bannu VP GHSS NO.1 Bannu

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1978 D.I.Khan SS Bio GHSS Dhakki DIK

MA. MED 02 Feb,1978 NWA Prl GHS Datta Khel NWTD

MA. MED 05 Feb,1979 Karak SS PS GHSS Domel Bannu

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1979 Charsadda SS Eco GHSS NO.3 Peshawar City

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Mar,1979 Swat SS Phy GHSS Baidara Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 02 May,1982 D.I.Khan SS Maths GHSS Ramak DIK

MA. MED 01 Feb,1983 Kohistan SS Islam GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MA. MED 03 Mar,1983 Swabi Prl GHSS Dagai Swabi

MA. MED 08 Sep,1983 NWA SS Islam GHSS Shalozan Kurram

MA. MED 02 Feb,1984 Kuram SS PS GHSS Shalozan Kurram

MA. MED 09 Mar,1984 Mansehra SS Islam GHSS Garhi Habibullah

MA. MED 01 Oct,1973 Swabi VP GHSS Turlandi Swabi

MA. MED 01 Jan,1974 Chitral SS Eco GHSS Drosh Chitral

MA. MED 17 Jun,1974 Abbottabad SS Urdu GHSS Bagnotar Abbottabad

MA. MED 11 Aug,1975 Swabi SS Urdu GHSS Kabgani Swabi

MA. MED 01 Jan,1976 Peshawar SS State GHSS NO.2 Peshawar Cantt

MA. MED 11 May,1976 Mardan SS Islam GHSS Takkar Mardan

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Feb,1978 Chitral SS Chem GHSS Morilasht Chitral Lower

MA. MED 05 Sep,1978 Mardan VP GHSS Takkar Mardan

MA. MED 30 Mar,1979 Mardan SS HC GHSS Nawagai Buner

MA. MED 05 Mar,1979 Swabi Prl GHSS Jub Haripur

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Apr,1979 Abbottabad SS Chem GHSS Bagnotar Abbottabad

M.Sc M.Ed 17 Jul,1979 Swat SS Eco GHSS No.2 Hajji Baba Mingora Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Nov,1979 Swat SS Eco GHSS Baidara Swat

MA. MED 14 Feb,1980 Mardan SS Islam GHSS Garyala Mardan

MA. MED 12 Dec,1974 Swat HC GHSS Khawza Khela Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 12 Mar,1976 Dir Upper VP GHSS Wari Dir Upper

M.Sc M.Ed 20 Dec,1976 Mardan SS Bio GHSS Baidara Swat

MA. MED 19 Dec,1977 Haripur SS State GHSS Lora Abbatabad

MA. MED 05 Feb,1978 Lakki Prl GHS Behram Khel Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 16 Feb,1978 Mansehra Prl GHS Sarai Goria Mansehra

MA. MED 01 May,1978 Mansehra SS Islam GHSS NO.1 Mansehra

MA. MED 17 Dec,1978 Mansehra Prl GHSS Mahandri Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 03 Feb,1979 Mardan SS Bio GHSS Khair Abad Nowshera

M.Sc M.Ed 08 Feb,1979 Mardan SS Phy GHSS Khaishgi Payan Nowshera

MA. MED 02 Apr,1979 Dir Lower SS Islam GHSS Zimdara Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 22 Jan,1980 Abbottabad Prl GHSS Nambal Abbottabad

MA. BED 13 Feb,1980 Dir Upper SS H/C GHSS Wari Dir Upper
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1123

Abdul Wahid 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1124
Kaleem Rashid Khan 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1125
Riaz Khan 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1126 Muhammad Ismail 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1127 Yahya MA 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1128 Shoukat Hayat 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1129 Naveed Alam 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1130
Shah Karam 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1131 Abdul Sattar 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1132 Shams ur Rahman 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1133
Noor ul Amin 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1134 Wasi ur Rehman 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1135
Kifayatullah 16 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1136 Muhammad Ibrahim 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1137 Muhammad Naeem Dildar 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1138 Yousaf Khan 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1139 Shafqat Ullah 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1140 Sami ur Rehman 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1141 Dost Muhammad Khan 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1142 Muhammad Tahir 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1143 Ali Ahmad 1 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1144
Mirajud Din 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1145
Zafran Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1146 Iftikhar ud Din 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1147
Shakil Khan 16 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1148
Khaista Bacha 27 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1149 Umar Zada 16 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1150
Siar Khan 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1151 Muhammad Nasir Khan 20 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1152
Gul Muhammad 20 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1153 Inam Ullah 26 Jan, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1154 Inam ul Haq 1 Jan, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1155
Farid Ullah 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1156
Zahid Ullah Khan 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1157 Fakhr-e-Alam 1 Feb, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1158
Hamid Ullah 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 30 Mar,1980 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Maskini Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 20 Jun,1980 Mansehra SS Chem GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

M.Sc B.Ed 28 Nov,1980 Mohmand SS Maths GHSS Ngrai Buner

MA. MED 04 Jan,1982 Mardan SS State GHSS Khanano Dherai Buner

MA. MED 01 Jan,1969 Swat SS Maths GHSS Khawaza Khela Swat

MA. MED 20 May,1973 Shangla SS Eeng GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MA. MED 11 Jan,1975 Mansehra V.P GHSS Berote Abbottabad

MA. MED 04 Mar,1975 Dir Lower SS Urdu GHSS Zaimdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 10 Apr,1975 D.I.Khan SS PS GHSS Dhakki DIK

MA. MED 15 Apr,1975 Buner SS HC GHSS Gagra Buner

MA. MED 04 May,1975 Charsadda SS HC GHSS Nawagai Buner

M.Sc B.Ed 22 Sep,1975 Peshawar SS Phy GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 05 Feb,1976 Charsadda SS Phy GHSS Nagrai Buner

MA. MED 05 Apr,1976 Swabi SS PS GHSS Nagrai Buner

MA. MED 10 Apr,1976 D.I.Khan Prl GHSS Kohi Bahara DIK

MA. MED 04 Sep,1976 Swat VP GHSS Mankiyal Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 05 Feb,1977 Lakki Prl GHS Sargara Muhammad Khan Lakki Marwat

MA. BED PhD 01 Jun,1977 Dir Upper Prl GHS Osorai Dir Upper

M.Sc B.Ed 01 Jan,1978 Dir Lower SS Maths GHSS Samarbagh Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jan,1978 Swabi Prl GHSS Dokada Buner

M.Sc M.Ed 04 Feb,1978 Mardan SS Phy GHSS Nawagai Buner

MA. MED 05 Mar,1978 Dir Lower SS Eco GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

MA. MED 01 Mar,1979 FR Bannu Prl GHSS AlHamid Wali Noor Jani Khel Bannu

M.Sc B.Ed 01 Apr,1979 Dir Lower SS Eco GHSS Munda Dir Lower

M.Sc BEd 02 Feb,1980 Dir Lower SS Phy GHSS B/Bandi Dir Upper

MA. MED 09 Feb,1980 Dir Lower SS Eco GHSS Barawal Bandi Dir Upper

MA. BED 18 Aug,1980 Bajour Prl GHSS Loi Sain Bajaur

M.Sc M.Ed Mphil 15 Sep,1980 Charsadda SS Bio GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

M.Sc M.Ed 20 Apr,1981 Bannu VP GHS Gumbat Kohat

M.Sc B.Ed 06 Jan,1982 Dir Lower SS Phy GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 08 Feb,1982 Peshawar SS State GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 02 Feb,1983 Mansehra SS PS GHSS Khanspur

M.Sc M.Ed 04 Apr,1983 Lakki Marwat VP GHSS Sameer Kurram

M.Sc M.Ed MpPhil 07 Mar,1984 Mohmand SS Stat GHSS Munda Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1984 FR Bannu Prl GHSS Gulistan Orakzai

MA. MED 22 Apr,1968 Dir Lower SS Urdu GSSHSS Ouch Dir Lower
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2 3 4 91159 Sher Muhammad Khan 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1160 Sher Khan 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1161 Pir Zada 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1162
Ejaz ur Rehman 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1163 Akbar Khan 1 Jul, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1164 Hasrat Shah 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1165 Syed Sohail Shah 9 Mar, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1166 Ihsan Ullah 21 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1167 Burhanud Din 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1168 Alamgir Khan 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1169 Muhammad Abbas 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1170 Imran Ali 20 Oct, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1171
Shahid Iqbal Khan 27 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1172 Ghyuoor Anjum 2 Oct, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1173
Muhammad Tariq 13 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1174 Hafizullah 16 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1175 Bakht Wali 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1176 Ishtiaq Ahmad 14 Jul, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1177 Hashmat Ali 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1178 Sohail Ahmad 24 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1179
DR Rashid Ahmad 5 Oct, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1180
Ashfaq Khan 12 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1181 Shaukat Ali 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1182 Munir Ahmad 16 Jan, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1183 Syed Amjad Shah 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1184
Muhammad Irfan 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1185 Sajjad Ali Khan 1 Mar, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1186
Muhammad Hussain 12 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1187
Zafar Iqbal 11 Feb, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1188 Aftab Gul 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1189
Masud ur Rehman 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1190 Amjad Hussain 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1191 Ejaz Ahmed 11 Nov, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1192 Sajjad Ali 21 Feb, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1193 Asil Zada 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1194
Nasir Ali 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1195 Wajid Ali 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1196
Changaiz Khan 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1197 Muhammad Idrees 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 01 Jun,1972 Swat SS eco GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MA. MED 19 Feb,1973 Dir Upper Prl GHSS Doog Payan Dir Upper

MA. MED 10 Mar,1973 Swat SS HC GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MA. MED 04 May,1973

Abbottabad

Prl GHSS Nagri Tutial Aboottabd

M.Sc M.Ed 14 Sep,1974 Bannu SS State GHSSS Daraka Aziz Khan Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 05 Apr,1975 Haripur SS Chem GHSS Lora Abbottabad

M.Sc M.Ed 12 Apr,1975 Haripur SS maths GHSS Lora Abbottabad

M.Sc B.Ed 01 Sep,1975 Dir Lower SS Eng GHSS Beyar Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1976 Mansehra SS Chem GHSS Lora Abbottabad

MA. MED 26 Jan,1976 Swat SS Eng GHSS Shamozai Swat

MA. BED 02 Feb,1976 Chitral Prl GHSS Bang Chitral

M.Sc B.Ed 18 Nov,1977 Swat SS State GHSS Barikoat Swat

M.Sc B.Ed 15 May,1978 Dir Lower SS Phy GHSS Ouch Dir Lower

MA. MED 05 Apr,1982 Mansehra Prl GHSS Ghambeer Abbottabd

MA. MED 15 May,1973 FR

Peshawar

SS HC GHS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 12 Nov,1975 Swat Prl GHSS Ona Dheri Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Nov,1978 Peshawar Prl GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 05 Apr,1976 Hangu SS Maths Doaba Hangu

MA. BED 10 Feb,1977 Swat Prl GHSSS Sinpora Swat

MA. BED 01 Apr,1977 Swabi SS Eng GHSS Nawagai Buner

MA. MED Ph.D 01 Mar,1978 Mohmand SS Islam GHSS Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 02 Apr,1978 Abbottabad Prl GHSS Mohri Bed Bhen Abbottabad

MA. BED 20 Apr,1978 Swat SS Islam GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

MA. MED 03 Mar,1979 Kurram SS Maths GHSS Chamkani

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Sep,1979 Khyber Prl GHSS Toti Bagh Orakzai

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Jun,1982 Malakand SS State GHSS Fateh Pur Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1983 Bajaur Prl GHSS Patrak Dir Upper

MA. MED 24 Apr,1984 Malakand SS HC GHSS Shahpur Shangla

M.Sc M.Ed 04 Mar,1975

Abbottabad

SS Maths GHSS Khanispur Abbottabad

MA. MED 03 Sep,1975 Karak SS PS GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 10 Oct,1975 Abbottabad SS Eng GHSS Lora Abbottabad

MA. MED 17 Jan,1978 Dir Lower SS Eng GHSS Samar Bagh Dir Lower

MA. MED 26 Apr,1978 Mardan SS HC GHSS Nawagai Buner

MA. MED 28 Mar,1979 Mardan SS PS GHSS Nagrai Buner

MA. MED 15 Apr,1979 Dir Lower SS HC GHSS Samarbagh Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 27 Sep,1979 Charsadda SS Eng GHSS No.1 Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Sep,1980 Khyber SS PS GHSS Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 19 Oct,1980 Abbottabad SS Eco GHSS Bagra Haripur

MA. MED 16 Feb,1981 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Usheri Dir Upper
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2 3 4 91198 Atta ur Rehman 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1199 Sher Zada 22 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1200 Noor Badshah 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1201 Nasir Khan 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1202 Rasool Muhammad 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1203
Alamzeb 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1204 Jamshed Iqbal 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1205 Abdul Shakoor 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1206 Sajid MA 31 May, 2010 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1207
Mushtaq Ali 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1208 Khan Nawaz Khan 19 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1209 Siraj Muhammad 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1210
Zahir Shah 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1211
Khurshid Ahmad 31 May, 2010 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1212
Tariq Aziz MA B.Ed 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1213
Muhammad Ayaz 26 Aug, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1214 Muhammad Ghaias 14 Apr, 2007 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1215 Rifat Ullah Khan 12 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1216 Fazal Qayyum 16 Sept, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1217 Bahadar Khan 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1218 Muhammad Yaseen 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1219
Gulab Khan 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1220 Muhammad Bilal 12 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1221 Pir Muhammad 26 Dec, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1222 Ihsan Ullah 5 Mar, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1223 Noor ul Basar 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1224 Khalid Khan 26 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1225 Azmat Ali 29 Apr, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1226 Akhtar Momin Khan 7 Nov, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1227 Abdur Rafiq 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1228 Inayat-ur-Rahman 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1229 Muhammad Iftikhar Ali Pasha 24 Sept, 2009 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1230 Ziaud Din 10 Jan, 2008 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1231 Muhammad Safeer 10 Sept, 2005 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1232 Ghafoor Rehman 18 Sept, 2003 6 Nov, 2023 18 By Promotion

1233
Aminul Haq 3 Sept, 1989 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1234 Suleman Shah 24 Nov, 1987 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1235 Ashraf Khan 6 Jan, 1990 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1236 Saifur Rehman 31 May, 1990 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1237
Shah Gul 29 Jan, 1987 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1238 Ali Rehman 16 Jun, 1987 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

M.Sc M.Ed 10 Apr,1983 Dir Lower SS HC GHSS B/Bandi Dir Upper

MA. MED 01 Mar,1967 Dir SS Eng GHSS Tawda China Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 05 Feb,1978 NWA SS State GHSS Lachi Kohat

M.Sc M.Ed 07 Sep,1980 Dir Lower SS State GHSS Shamozai Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 27 Apr,1981 NWA SS Chem GHS Kohat

MA. MED 28 Jun,1974 Malakand SS PS GHSS Ldheri Lipani Mardan

MA. MED 07 May,1977 D.I.Khan SS PS GHSS Sdarban Kalan DIK

MA. MED 01 Jan,1979 Shangla Deputy Director, ESED KP Peshawar

MA. MED 18 Jan,1980 Haripur Prl GHS Hali Haipur

MA. MED 20 Apr,1968 Dir Lower SS Pashto GHSS Zaimdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 03 Jan,1970 Bannu SS Isl GHSS Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 22 Apr,1972 Mansehra SS Eng GHSS Baffa Mansehra

MA. MED 25 May,1973 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Khal Dir Lower

M.Sc M.Ed 20 Mar,1975 Dir Lower SS Maths GHSS Dheri Julagarm Malakand

MA. MED 15 May,1979 Mansehra SS Eco GHSS Battal Mansehra

MA. MED 10 Apr,1980 Charsadda SS PS GHS Saro Shah Mardan

MA. MED 05 Mar,1974 Swabi Prl GHSS Bam Khel Swat

MA. MED 11 Nov,1975 Bannu SS PS GCHSS Bannu

MA. BED 16 Aug,1967 Swat SS Pashto GHSS Madyan Swat

MA. MED 03 Oct,1973 Nowshera SS PS GHSS Manki Sharif Nowshera

MA. MED 01 Mar,1975 Chitral SS PS GHSS Drosh Chitral

M.Sc M.Ed 07 Apr,1976 Abbottabad Prl GHSS Noordi Haripu

MA. MED 02 Oct,1976 D.I.Khan SS PS GHSS Ramak DIK

MA. MED 30 Mar,1981 SWA SS State GHSS Dhakki DIK

MA. MED 03 Apr,1973 Peshawar SS Islam GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

MA. MED 10 Sep,1973 Buner SS urdu GHSS Nawagi Buner

MA. MED 05 Feb,1966 Malakand Prl: GHSS Khanpur Dir Lower

MA. BED 13 Feb,1976 Mardan Prl GHSS Kair Dara Dir Upper

MA. MED 24 Sep,1976 Nowshera SS PS GHSS NO.1 Haripur

M.Sc M.Ed 07 Nov,1978 Lakki Prl GHSS Kalaya Orakzai

MA. MED 13 Mar,1982 Buner Prl GHSS Torwarsak, Buner

MA. MED Mphil 05 Jul,1977 Mohmand Prl GHSS Batara Buner

MA. MED 31 Jan,1968  Peshawar Prl: GHSS Budhni Peshawar

MA. MED 01 Aug,1968 NWA Prl: GHSS Said Khan Kot SWA

MA. MED 28 Apr,1966 Bannu Prl: GHSS Painda Khel Bannu

MA. MED 22 Jan,1966  Peshawar SS Maths GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 10 Nov,1979 Mansehra Prl GHSS Jared Mansehra

MA. MED 10 Oct,1980 Dir Lower Prl GHSS Osherai Dir Upper

MA. MED 20 Feb,1980 Haripur Instructor RPDC Haripur

MA. MED 05 Aug,1974 Karak Prl GHS Paya TSD FR Kohat

MA. MED 28 Aug,1966 NWA Prl: GHSS Kotka Abu Khan SDW Bannu
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2 3 4 91239 Haq Nawaz Khan 9 Jan, 1994 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1240
Saifullah Khan 7 Dec, 1989 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1241 Said ul Abrar 10 Sept, 1994 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1242 Ghulam Farooq 17 Sept, 1994 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1243 Ghulam Sardar 13 Jul, 1999 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1244 Irshaad M.Phil Edu. 3 Mar, 1988 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1245 Muhammad Shoaib 1 Mar, 2002 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1246
Wazir Muhammad 6 Feb, 2002 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1247 Duri aman S/O Muhammad Ajab 28 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1248 Muhammad Irfan Shah S/O M.Naseer Shah 28 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1249 Ajaz Hussain S/O Mahboob ur Rahman 28 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1250 Asif Khan S/O Noor Muhammad 26 Oct, 2004 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1251
Ahsan ur Rehman S/O Amir Khan 7 May, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1252
Amjad Hussain S/O Sardar Nawaz Khan 28 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1253 Hakeem Ullah S/O Wali Ullah 10 Mar, 2012 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1254
Kifayat Ullah S/O Sabaz Ali 10 Jan, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1255 Mukhtiar Ahmad S/O Hazrat Umar 10 Dec, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1256 Muhammad Subhan S/O Noor Shah Jehan 24 Apr, 2012 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1257 Muhammad Kamran S/O  Asad Khan 10 Dec, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1258 Shakir Ali S/O Muhammad Ishaq 10 Dec, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1259 Abdul Malik Khan S/O Abdul Hameed 19 Jan, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1260
Hukam Khan S/O Mir Abbas Khan 14 Feb, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1261 Asif Ali S/O Abdul Mastan 5 May, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1262 Sajjad Ahmad S/O Fazli Rabbi 10 Dec, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1263
Abdur Razaq S/O Abdul Ghaffar 7 May, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1264 Fazal Khaliq S/O Amir Nawab 6 Aug, 1997 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1265 Asif Akbar S/O Muhammad Akbar 10 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1266
Bilal Ahmad S/O Mohammad Akhtar 19 Jan, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1267 Raza Amin S/O Gul Zamin 20 Jan, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1268 Muhammad Amin S/O Muhammad Sadiq 19 Jan, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1269
Ali Raza S/O Javed Ali 10 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1270 Asif Raheem Khan S/O Abdur Raheem 10 Nov, 2014 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1271 Naveed Iqbal Khan S/O Qubad Khan 26 Mar, 2015 3 Apr, 2024 18 By Promotion

1272 Abdur Rashid S/O Himmat Ali  SS Islamiyat 24 May, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1273 Gul Wahid S/O Sher Muhammad Khan SS 

Chem

1 Aug, 2009 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1274
Hussain Khan S/O Khan Bahadur 28 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1275
Asif Ullah S/O Safeer Ullah 23 Oct, 2010 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1276 Tahir Saleem S/O Muhammad Usman 10 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1277 Rashid.ul.Hassan SS Islamiat 15 Jun, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

MA. MED Mphil 09 Apr,1971 Bannnu Vice Prl GHSS Narmi Khel Bannu

MA. MED 30 Dec,1966 Nowshera SS Maths GHSS No.4 Mardan

MA. MED 16 Dec,1974 Chitral Vice Prl GHSS Mori Lasht Chitral

MA. MED 11 May,1969 Bajaur Prl: GHSS Sahib Abad Bajuar

MA. MED 14 Jan,1968 Karak Prl: GHSS  Gumbat Kohat

MA. MED 13 Feb,1967 Kohat Vice Prl GHS S Shakardara Kohat

MA. MED 04 Feb,1972 FR Bannu Prl GHSS Ibrahim Zai Hangu

MA. MED 15 Apr,1973 Abbottabad Prl GHSS Satora Abbottabad

MA. MED 04 Apr,1982 Haripur SS Isl GCMHSS No.1 Haripur

MA. MED 05 May,1985 SWA SS Eco GHSS Daraban Kalan DIK

MA. MED 20 Jul,1979 Chitral SS Isl GHSS No.4 Mardan

MA. MED 04 Sep,1979 Mardan SS Maths GHSS NO.4 Mardan

MA. MED 22 Jan,1976 Mohmand SS Eng GHSS Chamkani Peshawar

MA. MED 28 Aug,1972 Lakki Marwat SS H/C GHSS Domail Bannu

MA. MED 01 Mar,1986 Buner SS Isl GHSS Gadezai Bunner

MA. MED 10 May,1970 Nowshera SS Stat GHSS Risalpur Nowshera

MA. MED 01 Jan,1984 Mardan SS State GHSS Takar Mardan

MA. MED 09 Feb,1985 Karak Prl GHSS Takhti Nusrati Karak

MA. MED 20 Apr,1982 Peshawar SS State GHSS No1 Mardan

MA. MED 13 Dec,1984 Peshawar SS State GHSS Thand Koi Swabi

MA. MED 31 Mar,1974 Mansehra Sr.Librarian GHSS Parhina Mansehra

MA. MED 01 Apr,1980 Lakki Marwat SS Islam GHSS Sarai Naurang Lakki Marwat

MA. MED 04 Mar,1984 Mardan SS Chem GHSS Baghdada Mardan

MA. MED 15 Feb,1987 Swabi SS State GHSS Ayub Khan Killi Swabi

MA. MED 05 May,1976 Lakki Marwat SS Phy GHSS No.4 Kakshal Peshawar

MA. MED 02 Oct,1974 Swat Sr.Librarian GHSS Charbagh Swat

MA. MED 01 Mar,1984 Mardan Vice Prl GHSS Khosgi Payn Nowshera

MA. MED 20 Mar,1984 Haripur SS Chem SS (BS-18)

GHSS Sarai Saleh Haripur

MA. MED 01 Mar,1985 Dir Instructor RPDC Thana Malakand

MA. MED 18 Mar,1987 Peshawar SS Chem GHSS No.2 Pesh: Cant

MA. MED 21 Dec,1987 Charsadda SS H/C GHSS Gujjar Garhi Mardan

MA. MED 04 Apr,1987 Peshawar SS Maths GHSS No.4 Kakshal Pesh

MA. MED 25 Mar,1988 Shangla Prl GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MA. MED 15 May,1985 Mardan SS Isl GHSS Dheri Julagram Malakand

MA. MED 01 Mar,1986 Bajour SS Urdu GHSS aindara Dir Lower

MA. MED 20 Apr,1986 Charsadda SS Eng GHSS Sherpao Charsadda

MA. MED 03 Mar,1982 Peshawar Instructor RPDC Peshawar

MA. MED 01 Apr,1983 Karak SS Eco GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 30 Apr,1985 Mansehra SS Isl GHSS Lassan Thakral Mansehra
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2 3 4 91278 Shafi ur Rehman S/O Said Rehman 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1279 Afsar Ali S/O Gul Wali SS Maths 10 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1280 Mohsin Hassan Khan S/O Hassan Khan 10 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1281 Rafi Ullah S/O Aziz Ullah 8 Mar, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1282 Zahid Farooq S/O Atta Muhammad khan 16 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1283 Abdul Khaliq S/O Abdul Sattar 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1284 Noor Saeed Khan S/O Nizam Khan 20 Oct, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1285 Bacha Khan S/O Nooran Said 23 Apr, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1286 Sami Ullah Khan S/O Sar Anjam khan 21 Oct, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1287 Farhad Ullah S/O Said Tahir 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1288 Usman Ali S/O Muhammad Israr 28 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1289 Irfan Ullah S/O Amanullah 1 May, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1290
Munir Khan S/O Khan Mat Shah 2 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1291 Rambil Khan S/O Mian Gul 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1292 Abdul Ghaffar S/O Zafran Khan 5 Jan, 2000 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1293
Murad Ali S/O Haayat ud Din 27 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1294 Shoukat Zeb S/O Alam Zeb 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1295
Muhammad Rafaqat S/O Muhammad Younas 

Mian

15 Jun, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1296 Abdul Waheed S/O Sattar Mohammad 1 Sept, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1297 Ayaz Gul S/O Awal Gul 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1298 Shoukat Ali S/O Azam Khan 6 May, 1996 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1299 Wajid Ali S/O Hadi Gul 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1300 Muhammad Yar Khan S/O Hukam Khan 26 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1301 Tahir zaman S/O Sultanat Khan 16 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1302 Falak Naz S/O Akbar Khan 17 Jan, 2011 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1303 Hamd Ullah S/O Faiz Ullah 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1304 Syed Askar Ali Shah S/O Syed Noor Ali Shah 7 May, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1305 Hidayat Ullah Khan S/O Bakht Malook SS State 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1306
Fazl ur Rahim S/O Mohammad Zahid 16 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1307 Yaqoob Khan S/O Walayat Khan 10 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1308
Musharaf Shah S/O Sarwar Khan 30 Apr, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1309
Inam Ullah S/O Abdul Akbar S 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1310 Hamid Zada S/O Rahim Zada 19 Jan, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1311
Umar Ali S/O Sargand Khan 20 Oct, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1312 Zaffar Iqbal S/O Faiz Mohammad 26 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1313 Muhammad Tufail S/O Muhammad 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1314 Naqeeb Ahmad S/O Saeed Ahmad 11 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1315 Ijaz Ahmad S/O Mumtaz Khan 7 May, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1316 Tariq Aziz S/O Ahmad 17 Mar, 2015 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1317 Kifayat Ullah S/O Muhammad Iqbal Khan 10 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1318
Zia ud Din S/O Nasruddin 21 Nov, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 07 Mar,1986 Tank Vice Prl GHSS Gul Imam Tank

MA. MED 15 Feb,1986 Hangu SS Isl GHSS Khairabad Nowshera

MA. MED 15 Feb,1988 Malakand SS PS GHSS Tawda China Dir Lower

MA. MED 13 Oct,1978 FR Bannu SS State GHSS Ismail Khel Bannu

MA. MED 09 Feb,1982 Karak SS Urdu GHSS Doaba Hangu

MA. MED 08 May,1966 Bannu SS Pashto GHSS Domel Bannu

MA. MED 12 Dec,1984 FR Bannu Prl GHS Paya FR Kohat

MA. MED 01 Feb,1985 Malakand SS Pashto GHSS Towda China Dir Lower

MA. MED 03 Apr,1978 FR Bannu SS Eng GHSS Naurar Bannu

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Jan,1983 Swabi SS Chem GHSS Khanpur Abbottabad

MA. MED 03 Oct,1974 Shangla Prl GCMHS Chakesar Shangla

MA. MED 12 Apr,1984 Peshawar SS GHSS Chamkani Peshawar

MA. MED 15 Feb,1986 FR

Peshawar

Prl GHS Kohi Hassan Khel FR Pesh

M.Sc M.Ed 23 Feb,1986 Peshawar SS State GHSS Utmanzai Charsadda

MA. MED 04 Sep,1976 Nowshera SS H/C GHSS Kakshal No.4 Peshawar

M.Sc M.Ed 24 Mar,1986 Charsadda SS GHSS Dosehra Charsadda

M.Sc M.Ed 20 May,1977 Mardan Vice Prl GHSS Sirikot Haripur

MA. MED 20 Oct,1981 Mansehra SS Isl GHSS Garhi Habibullah Mansehra

MA. MED 14 Mar,1983 Haripur Awaiting Posting

M.Sc M.Ed 15 Jan,1985 Karak Vice Prl GHSS Usterzai Payan Kohat

MA. MED 16 Sep,1974 Peshawar Vice Prl GHSS Pir Pai Nowshera

MA. MED 02 Jan,1986 Mardan Prl GHSS Asharay Buner

M.Sc M.Ed 02 Feb,1986 Bajour SS Bio GHSS Munda Dir Lower

MA. MED 08 Mar,1987 Mardan SS (Urdu) GHSS Risalpur Nowshera

MA. MED 12 Aug,1981 Karak Prl GHSS Bahadur Khel Karak

MA. MED 16 Mar,1982 NWA Instructor RPDC Mir Ali NWTD

MA. MED 04 Oct,1969 Mardan SS H/C GHSS No.1 Peshawar Cantt

MA. MED 09 Apr,1968 Swat SS (State) GHSS Barikot Swat

MA. MED 10 Mar,1969 Battagram SS Urdu GHSS Baffa Mansehra

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Feb,1979 Bajour SS Eco GHSS Wari Dir Upper

MA. MED 20 Mar,1983 Mohmand Prl GHSS Patrak Dir Upper

MA. MED 05 Feb,1986 Mohmand Prl GHSS Usherzai Dara Dir Upper

.M.Sc M.Ed Mphil 31 Mar,1987 Swabi SS phy GHSS Takkar Mardan

MA. MED 14 Mar,1985 Mohmand SS Eco GHSS Fatehpur Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 25 Dec,1987 DIK SS Bio GHSS No.4 DIK

MA. MED 10 Apr,1981 DIK SS State GHSS Ramak DIK

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jun,1988 Dir Prl GHSS Maskini Dir Lower

MA. MED 06 Oct,1979 Malakand SS H/C GHSS Khairabad Nowshera

MA. MED 05 Jan,1981 Swat SS Urdu GHSS Baidara Swat

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Apr,1980 Swat SS State GHSS Baidara Swat

MA. MED 09 Apr,1982 Mohmand SS Isl GHSS Zaimdara Dir Lower
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2 3 4 91319 Muhammad Azam Khan S/O        M.Zahir Khan 11 Dec, 2014 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1320 Zeeshan Saddique S/O Mohammad Saddique S 10 Jan, 2012 16 Sept, 2024 18 By Promotion

1321
Ihsanullah Khan S/O Abdul Qayyum Khan 10 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1322
Abdul Ghaffar S/O Abdul Sattar SS Economics 11 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1323 Bakhtiar Khan S/O Abdul Wadood 19 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1324
Shah Room Khan S/O Arsala Khan 17 Mar, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1325 Musa Khan S/O Abdur Razaq Khan 16 Mar, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1326
Miskeen Khan S/O Haya Khan 21 Oct, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1327 Fazal Akbar S/O Amin Gul 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1328
Zaheer Ahmad S/O Muhammad Akram 26 Mar, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1329 Ijaz Ali S/O Ghulam Muhammad 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1330 Habib ur Rehman S/O Muhammad Yousaf 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1331 Shahab Ali S/O Mir Doust Khan 10 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1332 Lal Muqaddar Khan S/O Lal Zamrud Khan 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1333 Shah Faisal Khan S/O Bashir Khan 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1334 Javed S/O Bakht Zamin 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1335
Rashid Iqbal S/O Muhammad Naeem 20 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1336
Waheed Ahmad S/O Muhammad Ayub 19 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1337 Muhammad Yaseen S/O Said Rahim Zahid 16 Mar, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1338
Shah Wali Ullah S/O Molvi Abdul Majeed 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1339
Khan Bahadar  S/O Mian Gul SS English 28 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1340
Fazli Qadir S/O Fazali Dayan 4 Mar, 1993 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1341
Usman Ali S/O Fazal Ghani 10 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1342
Fazal Azeem S/O Atta Muhammad 7 Apr, 2004 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1343
Hayat Ullah S/O Fard ul Azam 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1344 Hafiz Ullah S/O Aziz Khan 15 Oct, 2006 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1345
Zubair Khan S/O Saif ur Rahman 20 Mar, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

M.Sc M.Ed 01 Jan,1987 Dir SS State GHSS Wari Dir Upper

MSc. MED, Ph.D 19 Aug,1988 Haripur Prl GHS Jab Haripur

MA. MED 15 Jul,1986 Lakki Marwat SS Maths (BS-18) GHSS Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 04 Mar,1977 Nowshera SS (BS-18)

GHSS Jalorai Nowshera

MA. MED 02 Feb,1967 Mansehra

Vicc Principal (BS-18) GI ISS Shergarh. Present 

incumbent Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad adjusted as 

Principal (BS-19) in OPS

in said school.

MA. MED 28 Apr,1972 Swat SS (BS-18)

GHSS Min ora Swat

MA. MED 23 Mar,1978 DIK SS Urdu (BS-18) GHSS Risalpur, Nowshera

MA. MED 05 Mar,1984 Mohmand Principal (BS- 18) GHSS Usheri Dir Upper

MA. MED 08 Apr,1984 Mohmand

SS CBS-18)

GHSS Tamab Charsaddaupon vacation by present 

incumbent.

MA. MED 21 Feb,1985 Abbottabad SS Biology (BS-18) GHSS Bagnotar Abbot Abad

MA. MED 01 May,1981 Mardan SS Pak study (DS-18) GHSS Baghdada Mardan

MA. MED 03 Mar,1982 Haripur SS Pak study CBS-IS) GCMHSS No. 1 Haripur

MA. MED 21 Jun,1986 Swabi SS (BS-18) GHSS Bam Khel Swabi

MA. MED 11 Apr,1975 Haripur

SS Pak study (BS-18) GHSS Kot Najib Ullah I 

laripur

MA. MED 13 Feb,1983 Mardan Principal (BS-18) GHSS Mohabat Abad Mardan

MA. MED 18 Feb,1983 Dir Principal (BS-18) GHSS Beyar Dir Lower

MA. MED 28 Feb,1987 Swat Subject Specialist  Chem BS-18 GHSS Haji Baba 

Mingora Swat

MA. MED 11 May,1975 Mansehra Subject Specialist  Chem BS-18 GHSS Lassan 

Thakral Mansehra

MA. MED 10 Nov,1978 Peshawar Subject Specialist  Urdu GHSS Zaimdara Dir 

LowerMA. MED 01 Jan,1977 Kohistan Retained against already

occupied post of SS Pak Study BS-18

MA. MED 10 Jan,1983 Peshawar Principal (BS-18) GIIS Kafoor Dheri Peshawar

MA. MED 17 Dec,1969 Nowshera Principal (BS-18) GHS Baghban pura Nowshera

MA. MED 01 Dec,1978 Swat SS Maths (BS-18) GHSS

Gadezai Buner

MA. MED 08 Jan,1981 Hangu SS Pak study (BS-18) GHSS Doaba Hangu

MA. MED 01 Apr,1981 Dir SS (BS-18) GHSS Zimdara Dir Lower

MA. MED 10 Jan,1982 Chitral

SS Pak study (BS-18)

GHSS Haji Baba Mingora Swat

MA. MED 06 Feb,1984 Mohmand Principal CBS-18)

GHSS Sowaryan Mardan
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1346

Tahir Mehmood S/O Sardar Muhammad 20 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1347
Shakeel Ahmad S/O Safdar Ali 11 Jan, 2000 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1348
Razi Khan S/O Jamshid SS Economics 1 Sept, 2003 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1349

Muhammad Haroon S/O Abdul Munim 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1350
Muhammad Iftikhar S/O Muhammad Amin 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1351
Wajid Ali S/O Muhammad Irshad 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1352
Saif ul Islam S/O Abdul Salam 27 Aug, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1353
Iltaf Khan S/O Fazal Karim 2 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1354
Muhammad Ismaill S/O Rustam 29 Aug, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1355
Mesbah Ullah S/O Muhammad Qasim 10 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1356
Mati ur Rahman S/O Mehar Rahman 30 June, 1997 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1357 Atta Ullah S/O Khalil ur Rahman 10 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1358
Tanveer Usman S/O  Usman Ghani 31 Jan, 2007 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1359
Abdul Hamid S/O Inzar Gul 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1360 Muhammad Zaheer S/O Muhammad Ayub 14 Mar, 2012 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1361
Abdul Saboor S/O Abdul ghafoor 29 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1362
Rooh Ullah S/O Syed Feroz ud Din 12 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1363
Ali Shah S/O Main Shah Laban 11 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1364
Mian Rahman S/O Ghulam Noor 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1365 Jamshid Khan S/O Sar Anjam Khan 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1366 Sana Ullah S/O Yar Mula Khan 12 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1367
Shahen Shah S/O Rasool Shah 27 Aug, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1368
Mazhar Ali S/O Shahzada 11 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 17 Apr,1975 Haripur SS Pak study (BS-18) GHSS Sarai Saleh Haripur

MA. MED 20 Jul,1975 Swabi SS (BS-18)

GHSS Thand Koi Swabi

MA. MED 19 Mar,1980 Buner SS Economics (BS-18) GHSS Gadezai Buner

MA. MED 01 May,1981 Mardan Vice Principal (BS-18) GCMJIS No. 2 Mardan 

upon vacation by present incumbent.

MA. MED 16 Apr,1986 DIK SS Pak study (BS-18) GHSS Rammak D.I Khan

MA. MED 27 Dec,1986 Abbottabad Principal (BS-18)

GHSS Badakot Kolai Palas

MA. MED 12 May,1979 Nowshera SS Economics (BS- 1 8) GHSS No.1 Nowshera

MA. MED 03 May,1984 Nowshera SS Pak study (Bs.ik)

GHSS Risalpur Nowshehra

MA. MED 30 Mar,1987 DIK SS Pak study (BS.17) GHSS Nagrai Bunner

MA. MED 03 Nov,1987 NWA Principal 1 8) GHSS Kohi Bahara D.I Khan

MA. MED 01 Apr,1976 Swabi SS Pak study (BS.18) GHSS Barn Khel Swabi

MA. MED 12 Mar,1985 Malakand

Principal (BS- 1 8) GHSS Doog Payan Dir Upper

MA. MED 27 Sep,1982 Nowshera Vice Principal (BS-18) GHS NO.3 Kohat

MA. MED 07 Mar,1968 Swat Principal (BS-18) GHSS Shahpur Shangla

MA. MED 22 Mar,1977 Abbottabad

Principal (BS-18)

GHSS Maira Mada Khel Torghar

MA. MED 19 Apr,1985 Charsadda SS (BS-18) GHSS Tamab

Charsadda

MA. MED 15 Jun,1983 Khyber SS (BS-18)

GHSS Usterni Pavan Kohat

MA. MED 10 Mar,1986 Swat SS Stats (BS-18) GHSS

Haji Baba Mingora Swat

MA. MED 06 Apr,1984 Malakand SS Stats (BS-18) GHSS

Jalozai Nowshehra

MA. MED 17 Sep,1983 FR Bannu SS Stats (BS-18) GHSS

MA. MED 01 May,1982 Bajour

SS (BS-18)

GHSS Ayub Khan Kalay Swabi

MA. MED 10 Jan,1986 Charsadda SS (BS-18)

GHSS Kheshgi Nowshera

MA. MED 02 Jan,1983 Haripur SS (BS-18) GHSS Bagra

Haripur
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1369

Sana Ullah  S/O Muhammad Younas 27 Aug, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1370
Raza Khan S/O Haji Zafar 4 Dec, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1371
Aurang Zeb Khan S/O Nawar Khan 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1372
Muhammad Zahid Khan S/O Khan Shah 27 Aug, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1373
Mumtaz Khan  S/O Muhammad Amir Khan 10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1374
Shoukat Ali Khan S/O Badshah Jan 28 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1375
Shah Farooq S/O Tasleem Muhammad 28 Nov, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1376
Muhammad Asif Khan S/O  Muhammad 

Miskeen
10 Dec, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1377
Muhammad Naveed S/O Muhammad Bashir SS 

State

16 Apr, 2014 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1378
Muhammad Waqar Khan S/O Muhammad 

Zahir Ali SS Eco

2 Apr, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1379
Muhammad Tahir Farooq 9 Jan, 2015 08Aug, 25 18 By Promotion

1380 Raheel Sadique 30 May, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1381
Noor Muhammad 30 Jun, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1382 Raja Shakeel Ahmad S/O Muhammad Haroon 2 Apr, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1383
Gul Khatab S/O Muhammad Basheer 27 Apr, 2012 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1384
Mansoor Ahmad S/O Abdul Ghafoor 1 Apr, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1385
Babar Khan S/O Muhammad Younas 12 May, 2015 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1386
Rehan Hussain 1 Sept, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1387
Saeedullah Khan 1 Sept, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1388
Mazahar Khalid 12 Sept, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1389
Habibullah Jan 1 Sept, 1987 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1390
Niamatullah Khan 16 Oct, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1391
Siddique Ahmad 24 Oct, 1989 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

MA. MED 07 Feb,1982 Charsadda SS Stats (BS-18) GHSS

Dosehra Charsadda

MA. MED 10 Mar,1987 Mohmand SS (BS-18)

GHSS Mazdoor abad Mardan

MA. MED 08 Apr,1971 FR Bannu SS Stats (BS-18) GHSS

Hakim Haweed Bannu

MA. MED 15 Dec,1986 Kohat SS Stats (DS-18) GHSS

Sudal Lachi Kohat

MA. MED 04 Mar,1985 NWA SS Statistics

GHSS Togh Bala Kohat

MA. MED 01 Apr,1986 Karak SS English, BS-18 GHSS Chamkani Peshawar

MA. MED 01 Jan,1982 Kohat SS English (BS-18) GHSS No. I Kohat

MA. MED 18 Mar,1979 Mansehra

principal (BS-18) GHSS Ranolia Lower

Kohistan

MA. MED 13 Nov,1981 Abbottabad SS State (BS-18) GHSS

Khanispur Ayubia Abbottabad

MA. MED 01 Oct,1987 Abbottabad SS Economics (BS-18) GHSS No.l Haripur

MA. MED 30 Mar,1970 Mansehra Vice Principal (BS-18) GHSS Jared Mansehra

MA. MED 27 Feb,1986 Haripur

SS (BS-18)

GHSSS Kot Najib Ullah Haripur

MA. MED 12 May,1987 Khyber Principal (BS-18) GHS Dabgari Peshawar

MA. MED 05 Feb,1988 Abbottabad

One day for actualization for his promotion to BS-

18 at GHSS Khanis Pur Ayubia and after that he 

shall Report to Directorate of E&SE for further 

MA. MED 17 Apr,1988 Abbottabad SS Economics (BS- 18) GHSS Bagnotar 

Abbottabad

MA. MED 06 Jun,1988

Abbottabad

SS Economics (BS-18) GHSS Lora Abbottabad

MA. MED 02 Mar,1986

Abbottabad

Principal (BS-18) GHSS Jal Gali Mansehra

MA. MED 27 Feb,1966 Khurram Vice Principal (BS-18) GHSS Samir Kurram

MA. MED 06 Jun,1966 FR Bannu Principal (BS- 18) GHS Gul Akram SWD Bannu

MA. MED 01 Apr,1966 Haripur Principal (BS-18) GHS Gabasnai Gadoon Swabi

MA. MED 12 Mar,1966 NWA Principal (BS-18) GHS Spulga North Waziristan

MA. MED 15 Apr,1967 Bannu Principal (BS. 18) GHS Gul Akram Bannu

MA. MED 06 Feb,1966 Karak SS Physics (BS-18) GHSS Bogara Karak
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1392 Musarat Elahi 6 Nov, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

1393 Irfan Ullah 13 Nov, 1990 08Aug, 2025 18 By Promotion

Endst: No. & date even  

Copy forwarded to the: -  

1. Senior Member, Board of Revenue, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

2. Additional Chief Secretary, Planning & Development Department.  

3. Additional Chief Secretary, Home & Tribal Affairs Department.  

4. Principal Secretary to Chief Minister, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

5. Principal Secretary to Governor, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.   

6. Accountant General, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.  

7. Principals of all RPDCs in Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

8. Director, Directorate of Professional Development, Peshawar.  

9. Director, Directorate of Curriculum & Teacher Education, Abbottabad.  

10. Director, E&SE, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa, Peshawar.  

11. District Education Officers (Female) concerned.  

12. District Accounts Officers concerned.  

13. Director EMIS, E&SE Department for uploading at official website at the earliest.  

14. Principal/Headmistress (concerned schools)  

15. PS to Minister for E&SE Department, Khyber Pakhtunkhwa.  

16. PS to Secretary, E&SE Department.  

17. Officers concerned.  

18. Office order file.  

Total Sanctioned Strength: 1529

Permanent:1393

Adhoc /Temporary:

MA. MED 11 Dec,1968 Bannu

Principal (BS-1 8) GHSS Akbar Zaman Narmi Khel 

FR Bannu

MA. MED 21 Mar,1966 DIK

Vice Principal (BS-18) GHSS Dababan Kalan D.I 

Khan

MOHSIN ALI
SECTION OFFICER (SCHOOLS MALE)


